no heal I State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 06/19/2013 Greek Development IIIN Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address 33 Cotters Lane X EPA X Initial DEP Amended City, State, Zip Code DOL ASBESTOS CONTROL & Amendment # LICENSING East Brunswick, NJ 08816 Emergency (including DOH DCA justification) Name of Contact Telephone Num Cancellation Matthew F. Schlindwein FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Former Seafrigo Facility School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-1 2) Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, 536 Dowd Ave homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Elizabeth 155,000 SF 50+ County (6) County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Union Former Warehouse/Office Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) (8) J & S Environmental Services N/A DIA General Construction, Inc. Street Address Street Address 2333 Rt 22 West 1360 Clifton, Avenue, PMB Suite 218 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Union NJ 07803 Clifton, NJ 07012 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. Sherry Gelsomino 908 206-0073 973-389-0089 00693 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 07/08/2013 08/09/2013 DIA General Construction, Inc. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1360 Clifton, Avenue, PMB Suite 218 Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Other - Describe: Clifton, NJ 07012 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure >3 sf or >3 If Mini-Enclosure Renovation >160 sf or >260 lf Govebag Procedure Demolition Non-Exempted (\*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Normally Type Location of Used Solely by Description of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Maintenance/ Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Custodial TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems insulation, (Specify Removal staff? surfacing, VAT, or IN Facility SF or LF) (13)(12)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A Roof System Transite Panels 155,000 SF X Office area mechanical room 480 SF Breeching TSI X Office Areas 270 LF Pipe TSI X X VAT/mastic 15,700 SF Northwest/Southeast offices X Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill of Waste 6,000 Weigle Trucking Company Minerva Landfill

City, State

Completed By

Krutarth Jagad

274 Reynolds Road, Linden, PA 17744

Project Manager

Disposal Date 08/09/2013

Signature

City, State

Waynesburg, OH 44688

06/19/2013

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) JUN 24 2013 06 13 / 13 **Sussex County Community College** Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address ☑ EPA ☐ Initial One College Hill Road ASBESTOS CONTROL & ☑ DOLWD City, State, Zip Code ☑ DHSS Amendment #3 LICENSING Newton, NJ 07860 □ DCA ☐ Emergency (including Telephone Number Name of Contact (NJAC 5:23-8) justification) □ Cancellation Ken Evans **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Sussex County Community College - Bullding E Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (I.e., private and commercial buildings, One College Hill Road homes, etc.) Square Feet City (5) # of Floors Bldg. Age Newton 40,000 43 County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) | Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County (6) Sussex College Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Whitman 00110 Superior Abatement Inc. Street Address Street Address 7 Pleasant Hill Road 2 Henderson Drive City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Cranbury, NJ 08512 West Caldwell, NJ 07006 License No. Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. 00411 (973) 808-1616 Kevin Lovely (732) 390-5858 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor <u>06</u> / <u>24</u> / <u>13</u> 07 / 05 / 13 Superior Abatement Inc Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 2 Henderson Drive Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Fadility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: AM-\_\_\_\_PM/5:00PM-2:00AM West Caldwell, NJ 07006 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☑ Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf
 ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Renovation
Demolition ☐ Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (\*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Description of Location of Repair Enclosure Remova Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ (Specify TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems insulation, **Custodial Staff?** SF or LF) IN Facility surfacing, VAT, or (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A X Boiler Room X П Boller Pack, Boller, Tank&Cap Insul. 330 SF П X 50 EA X П Cementitious Elbows **Boiler Room** X Fire Brick 100 SF X П П **Boiler Room** M **Boller Room** X Caulking & Rope Gasket 160 LF  $\Box$ NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Waste Hauler Hauler ID No. Waste Service Transport Group, Inc. Minerva Landfill SW2117 30 Disposal Date City, State City, State 7/5/13 Waynesburgh, OH New Castle, DE Completed By (Print or Type) Signature Nick Petrovski President

State of New Jersey

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

				(Pt	ırsua	nt to NJA	C 8	:60 and 5:10	6)	M	CE	Π Π/	- 1	7 7	_	1
Date of Notification (1)					Name	of Building	Ow	ner/Operator (	2)	)	CE	U W	L	3	n	
	20 /	13			Su	ssex Cou	nty	Community	Colleg							
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation			Stree	t Address					JUN 24	2013	}	111	JII	
⊠ EPA	☐ Initial				On	e College	Hill	Road				2010	•	1	7	18
☑ DOLWD					City,	State, Zip C	ode							士	$\neg$	
☑ DHSS □ DCA	Amendm  Emergen		\$3 mc		Ne	wton, NJ	0780	60		AS	BESTOS CO	ONTRO	DL 8	S.	- 1	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificati		Juding		Name	of Contact	1				Telephone N		·			
(	Cancellat				Ke	n Evans			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			•				
					FA	CILITY IN	FOF	RMATION				III S				
Name of Facility Where A	batement is 1	Taking	Place	(3)	VIII S				Туре о	f Facility (4	)					
Sussex County Con	nmunity Co	ollege	- Bui	lding	gΕ					ool (K-12)	(OII) II	40)				
Street Address				1		73					Other than K rate and comi		bui	ldina	S.	
One College Hill Ro	ad									nes, etc.)	ato ana com	, i i o i o i o i o i o i o i o i o i o	24.	ıuıııg	٥,	
City (5)									Square	Feet	# of Floors		Bld	g. Aç	ge	
Newton									40,0	00	4		4	3		
County (6)					Cou	nty Code (7	)(STA	TE USE ONLY)	Curren	t Use (Prior	r if being dem	nolished	i)			
Sussex									Coll				-			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Build	ding C	wner (	8)	ASCM	No.	Nai	me of Abatem	ent Cont	ractor (9)						
Whitman					001	10	S	Superior Aba	atemen	t Inc						
Street Address		dans d					Str	eet Address								
7 Pleasant Hill Road	l						7	Henderson		53 45 Table 1						
City, State, Zip Code							City	y, State, Zip C	ode							
Cranbury, NJ 08512							٧	Vest Caldwe	ell, NJ 0	7006						
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm				ephone		Tel	ephone No.		2000	License No.					
Kevin Lovely				8370		0-5858	(	973) 808-161	16		00411		19			
Start Date (10)	2000	Sched				ite (11)	Nai	me of OSHA N	<b>Nonitor</b>	d0.50						
06 /24 /	13_	0	7_/	_0	5_/	13_	S	Superior Aba	temen	t Inc						
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (	Check	only o	ne)			Stre	eet Address								
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated							2	Henderson	Drive						7	
Abatement Performed				Hou	rs - De	scribe	City	, State, Zip Co	ode							
Time of Abatement:( 8:00AM-5:00 PM/	PM-	AM	<u>e1</u>				٧	Vest Caldwe	II, NJ 0	7006						
Scope of Work (Check all		7 301						12-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20	20 40 W	200 200	20 122					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			⊠ Re	novat	ion					t with Nega	tive Pressure	)				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf				moliti				☐ Gloveba	g Proced							
						T		☐ Non-Exe	mpted (	*) and Non-	-Friable Proce					
1 0				Loca lorma	707 0 0			Description	£				Aba		ent T	_
Location of Asbestos-Containing N		n l	Use	d Sol	ely by	Asbe	stos	Description of Containing Ma		CM)	Amount		ᇛ	Repair	En	Enclosure
TO BE ABA	TED	'			ance/ Staff?		., the	ermal systems	insulatio		(Specify		Remova	oair	ap	Sos
IN Facility	y		Cusi	(12)				surfacing, VAT her miscellane			SF or LF)		<u>a</u>	240	Encapsulate	ure
(13)			Yes	No	N/A		Ou	nei miscenane	:ous)						ŧ	2000
Boiler Room			$\boxtimes$			Boiler F	ack	, Boiler,Tan	k⋒	Insul.	330 SF	1	X			
Boiler Room			$\boxtimes$			Cement	itio	us Elbows			50 EA		X			
Boiler Room						Fire Br	ick		HEAVY TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PERTY OF T		100 SF		XI	П	П	
Boiler Room								Rope Gaske	et .		160 LF		<b>X</b>	$\overline{\Box}$	П	П
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler				JDEP	- Section Control	_	oic Yards of		e of Registe	ered Landfill			=		
Service Transport G				F	lauler I		Wa	ste 0		nerva Lan						
City, State					0112			posal Date	City,	State						
New Castle, DE							7	/5/13	Wa	ynesburg	gh, OH					
Completed By (Print or Ty	pe)	Title						Signature	//	//		Date	N			2002 N
Nick Petrovski		Pr	eside	nt				1/1/11	6	/hh	Man 5	6	-7	20	· _	13

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

ETS JOB # 3914/1	12 (	heck #	2403	7			)), 5 4	RMENDIM	₩# #	'IUI	
Date of Notification	(1)		Name	of Building Ov	wner / Operator	(2)	$\mathcal{I}$				
A zanaiga Notified	6/19/201: Type Notif			Bath and Be Address	ayona		<del>                                      </del>	JN 24	2013	P	<del>                                     </del>
Agencies Notified EPA	Туре пош	lication		Address i <b>berty Aven</b> i	IIA						
DEP	☐ Init	tial Notification		tate & Zip Co			ASBES	STOS CON	ITPOL &	<u> </u>	_
DOL		nended Notification		, NJ 07083			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	LICENSIN	G		
Ď DOH		ncellation		of Contact		Rennes		T	elephone	e Num	iber
DCA			Mr. Jo	hn Purcell					50 - <u>-</u>		
			FAC	CILITY INFO	RMATION						
Name of Facility Wh			lace (3)		Type of Facilit						
Bed, Bath and Bo	eyond Pro	operty			School (K						
Street Address							er than K-1				
							& commer			es, etc.	
650 Liberty Aven	ue	10 + (0)	10t. 0	1- (7)	Square Feet	9	of Floors	В	ldg. Age		
City (5)		County (6)	County Co	ode (/)	200,000		2	1 - 1		50+	
Union		Union			Current Use (F			shea)			
	=======================================	:: 5 "1" 0	- (0)	TA OOMANIA	Commmerci						
Name of Monitoring ATC Associates,		by Building Own	ner (8)	ASCM No. 00098	Name of Abate			)			
Street Address	inc.			00000	Street Address		c.				
1090 King Georg	es Post F	Road. Suite 706	3		160 Clay Str	700					
City, State & Zip Co		touu, aanaa	•		City, State & Z						
Edison, NJ 08837	7				Brooklyn, N			197.4 (197			
Project Manager for	Monitoring	g Firm	Telephone N		Telephone Nu			License N			
Pat Sisk			(732) 771-0		718-706-630				00511		
Scheduled Start Da 7/3/2013		Scheduled Con	mpletion Date 6/30/2014	∋ (11)	Name of OSHA Environmen						
Occupancy Status I					Street Address		100, 11.2.				-
		d During Entire P		tement	64 Broad Sti						
Abatement	Performed	Outside of Norma	al Facility Ho	urs -	City, State & Z	Zip Code		W			
Describe:					Matawan, N.	J 0774					
Other - Des		Work Area Vaca									
		rom Monday - :	Saturday 7	- MA 00:							
		3:30 PM									
Scope of Work (Che		apply)	•			II		Manativa D			
Demolition		Renovati	ion			ii Contain ni-Enclosi	ment with I	vegative P	ressure		
Large Proje		215 4614				ovebag P					
Quantity is 2		or ≥ 260 LF ACM				her: <b>Te</b> i					
	cation of	JI Z ZOU LIT ACIVI	Is Location	on I	Description			mount	Abate	ment '	Type
	tos-Contain	nina	Normally U	7/2/2	Asbestos-Conta			Specify	(Specif		
	erial (ACM)		Solely by	y	Material (AC	CM)	Squa	re Feet or	` R	epair,	
<u>TO E</u>	BE ABATE		Maintenanc		(i.e., thermal sy		Line	ear Feet)	Encap		157
ir	n Facility		Custodial St		sulation, surfaci or other miscella				En	closur	e)
	(13)		(12)	"	i otilei illiscella	ineous)					
1 <sup>st</sup> Floor			No		VAT		1,	500 SF	Re	mova	al
1 <sup>st</sup> Floor			No		Pipe Insulat	tion		0 LF	Re	mova	al
Name of Registered		auler		ste Hauler ID				of Registe			
Tri State Transfe	r			19551	Disposal	600 Data	City,	rva Enter	prises,	inc.	
City, State Bronx, NY						TBD		nesburg,	ОН		
Completed By (Print	t or Type)	Title			Signature		, vedy.	icobarg,	0	Date	
ROY JOHNSON	(or Type)		CT EXECU	TIVE	02	1/1					/2013
					TOP	7			5		

ASB-41 JUN 95 G4667

		-	NOT		ATION	OF AS	BESTOS ABAT		CB-# 245	6			
				(Pi	ırsuar	nt to NJA	C 8:60 and 5:16	5)	NECE	П	W	F	F
Date of Notification (1)					Name	of Building	g Owner/Operator (2	2)	U) - U	Ш	W	5	th
/	23 / _	13			Rut	gers Uni	versity		UJI				$\parallel \parallel$
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	tion			Street	Address			JUN 2	4 2	013	$\dashv$	U
⊠ EPA					#27	Road 1	Bldg 4086			_			-
⊠ DOLWD			CIDA	142	City, S	State, Zip C	Code		ACRECTOR	2011		4	
☑ DHSS ☑ DCA	Amendme			-	Pis	cataway,	NJ 08854		ASBESTOS ( LICEN	SING	HOL	. &	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification		Jaamig	9	Name	of Contac	t		Telephone Numb			-	
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	☐ Cancellati	ion			Mik	e Smith			1 7 7 7				
		***			FA	CILITY IN	IFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where A	batement is T	aking	Place	(3)				Type of Facility	y (4)				
15 Washington Stre	eet						FG.	School (K-1	12)				
Street Address								Subchapter     Other (i.e.	8 (Other than K-12) private and commerc	ial hi	ilding	10	
15 Washington Stre	eet							homes, etc		nai be	maning	,,	
City (5)							1	Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	dg. A	ge	115000
Newark								200,000+	19		60+		
County (6)					Cour	ty Code (7	)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (F	Prior if being demolish	ned)			
Essex								University					
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Build	ling O	wner (	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (	9)				
ATC					0009	98	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENT	AL, INC.				
Street Address							Street Address						
3 Terri Lane			20030				1123 BEAVE	RSTREET					
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Co						
Burlington Townshi		5					BRISTOL, PA	19007		1 29.5			
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm				phone		Telephone No.		License No.				
Brian Kearney					09-386		215-788-6040		00509				
Start Date (10)					tion Da		Name of OSHA M						
_2_/_15_/	13	9	_ /	_ 0	/ _	13	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENT	AL, INC.				
Occupancy Status During	9 9		100			100	Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate							1123 BEAVER	RSTREET					
☐ Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7					rs - Des 2:00AN		City, State, Zip Co						
Time or Abatement. 1	.00/ 1111			· ··· <u>-</u>	2.00/ 11	•	BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)						⊠ Full Cont	ainment with No	egative Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			☐ Re	novat	ion		☐ Mini-Enc		gative Flessule				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			⊠ De	moliti	on		☐ Glovebag		on Friehle Dressdow				
			le	Loca	tion	Γ	⊠ Non-Exe	inpled (*) and N	on-Friable Procedure	_	-4		
Location	of			Norma	10-10-10		Description o	f		-	ateme		T
Asbestos-Containing I	Material (ACM)	)			ely by		stos Containing Mar	terial (ACM)	Amount	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
TO BE ABA				intena todial	Ince/ Staff?	(i.e	., thermal systems i		(Specify	NO.	air	aps	losu
IN Facilit (13)	ıy			(12)			surfacing, VAT, other miscellane		SF or LF)	<u>=</u>		ulat	lre
, ,			Yes	No	N/A			33426 <b>.5</b> .)				æ	
See attached						- ET							
Chase Basement thru	14 FI (REV	#7)		$\boxtimes$		Stack Ir	nsulation		4015 SF	Ø	П	П	П
	•										П		
		-			-	-			<del> </del>			=	П
Name of Bosistered West	to Hauler	1			LIDER	Monto	Cubia Varda of	Mome of Dec	intered Landfill		Ш	ш	Ш
Name of Registered Wast SERVICE TRANSPO		INC	•	7.53	IJDEP \ lauler I[		Cubic Yards of Waste		istered Landfill				
	AT GROUP	, 1140	•		20990	)	1000 Cu Yds		LANDIILL				
City, State	0720						Disposal Date	City, State	DUDG OU 44000				
NEW CASTLE, DE 1							8/16/12	WATNES	BURG, OH 44688				
Completed By (Print or Ty	/pe)	Title		1 84-	2000		Signature	2	Dat	1/2/	1,	3	

ASB-41 MAY 11 GI /300 6

<sup>\*</sup>Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

115					
111 111	77		1		- 1
111 111	JU	IN .	4	2013	- 1
				100000	- 1

	Floor Tile	I A OST COTO CE OLI PARTITION
Throughout	Floor Tile	AS675282 SEONTED & .
Throughout	Double Layer Tile	8,230 SFSING
Throughout	Mastic	65,182 SF 🗵 🗆 🗆
Throughout	Transite Panels	214 SF 🗵 🗆 🗆
Roof	Transite Panels	3,080 SF 🗵 🗆 🗆
Roof	Built Up Roofing	1,584 SF 🗵 🗆 🗆
Throughout	Triple Layer Tile	3,184 SF ⊠ □ □ □
7 <sup>th</sup> Floor Mech Room	AHU Cork Sealant	750 SF 🗵 🗆 🗆
7 <sup>th</sup> Floor Mech Room	White Electrical Wire	30 LF 🛛 🖂 🖂 🖂
Sub Basement Mech Room	Boiler Door Refractory	100 SF 🛛 🖂 🖂 🖂
Sub Basement Mech Room	Steam Drum Insulation	400 SF 🛛 🖂 🖂 🖂
Sub Basement Mech Room	Heat Exchanger Insulation	25 SF 🛛 🖂 🖂 🖂
Sub Basement Mech Room	Duct/Boiler Insulation	800 SF 🔲 🗆 🗆
Sub Basement Mech Room	Ceiling Plaster	1,400 SF
Sub Basement Mech Room	Pipe Insulation	1,480 SF
Throughout	Pipe Insulation	26,864 SF 🗵 🗆 🗆
Throughout	Heat Shields	70 Ea 🛛 🗖 🔲

## State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

			(F	ursua	ant to NJA	AC 8:60 and 5:1	6)					11
Date of Notification (1)				Nam	ne of Buildin	g Owner/Operator	(2)		y 2	20	13	-11
1 / 23 /	13	3		R	utgers Un	iversity	1	L				1-
Agencies Notified Type Not	fication	10-17-13-1		Stree	et Address			ASBEST	OS CO	MTR	01.0	1
⊠ EPA ⊠ Initial				#2	7 Road 1	Bldg 4086	L_	LIC	CENSII	VG	UL &	Ĺ
☑ DOLWD ☑ Amen		C E 12	1/42	City,	State, Zip	Code		***************************************			_	
☐ DHSS Amend	lment #	0.000		Pi	scataway	, NJ 08854						
(NJAC 5:23-8) justific		icidalii	g	Nam	e of Contac	at		Telephone Nu	mber		-	
☐ Cance	lation			Mi	ike Smith							
				FA	ACILITY IN	FORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatement	s Takin	g Plac	e (3)				Type of Facility	(4)				-
15 Washington Street							School (K-12					
Street Address							Subchapter 8			uildin	~~	
15 Washington Street	025003						homes, etc.)		lerciai D	ullulli	ys,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
Newark							200,000+	19		60+		
County (6)				Cou	inty Code (7	)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demo	olished)			
Essex							University					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B	uilding (	Owner	(8)	ASCN	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
ATC				000	98	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	_, INC.				
Street Address						Street Address						-0.00
3 Terri Lane						1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code				and the second s	0	City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Burlington Township, NJ 080	16					BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm				ephone		Telephone No.		License No.				
Brian Kearney		forits	)3		6-8800	215-788-6040		00509				
Start Date (10)					ate (11)	Name of OSHA M	lonitor					
2/15/13		6 /	_2	8_ /	13	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	., INC.				
Occupancy Status During Abatemen						Street Address			<u> </u>			
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During E						1123 BEAVER	RSTREET					
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Time of Abatement: 7:00AM						City, State, Zip Co	ode					
			.F IVI- <u>1</u>	2.00A	IVI	BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)						D					900	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		☐ Re	novai	ion			ainment with Nega	ative Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		⊠ De					Procedure					
						Non-Exer	npted (*) and Non	-Friable Proced	lure			
Landing of		11133	Loca						Ab	atem	ent T	ype
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (AC	M)			ely by	Ashes	Description of stos Containing Mat		Amount	R	Re	m	ū
TO BE ABATED				ance/ Staff?		, thermal systems i	nsulation,	(Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)		Cus	(12)			surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned		SF or LF)	<u>a</u>		Sula	ure
(15)		Yes	No	N/A	1	other miscellanet	ous)				ite	
See attached					<del>                                     </del>				$\vdash_{\Box}$	-		
occ attached			3,550	-								
e e												
								***************************************			П	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			IN	JDEP 1	Waste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	ered Landfill			_	
SERVICE TRANSPORT GROU	P, INC		H	lauler II		Waste	MINERVA L					
City, State				20990		1000 Cu Yds Disposal Date	City, State					
NEW CASTLE, DE 19720						8/16/12	The second second second	JRG, OH 4468	88			
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title					Signature		, 10	lata .		_	
Gino Pizzigoni	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	enera	Mar	aner		W. P	zegoni /	lie 1	oate /3	1/	3	
Onto Fizzigoni	1 36	cid	mai	ager		Deno 1 mg	segon /	7	0/3	1/		

ASB-41 MAY 11 GI 13006

<sup>\*</sup> Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

//D) <sub>r</sub>	<u>u</u>	Ľ		
	JUN	24	2013	

Floor Tile A	ALL CANADA TO !!	Seven I	+-	_
L1-1	67,282 SEON			
Mastic	65,182 SF			
nsite Panels	214 SF			
insite Panels	3,080 SF			m
It Up Roofing	1,584 SF	XП	IT	Ħ
ole Layer Tile		XIT	TH	H
Cork Sealant		<b>XI</b>	H	H
Electrical Wire		<b>XIT</b>	+=	片
Door Refractory			+++	ዙ
Drum Insulation			++-	님
hanger Insulation			+141	님
Boiler Insulation			141	Щ
				Ш
	6,864 SF	$\mathbb{Z}$		
at Shields	70 Ea			币
Н		e Insulation 26,864 SF	e Insulation 26,864 SF	e Insulation 26,864 SF

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

				(1	uisu	BILL TO MA	AC 8:60 and 5:1	16)	m E	C E		1.7		E
Date of Notification (1)					Nan	ne of Buildi	ng Owner/Operator	(2)	HYF=				_	
_1 / _	23 /	13				utgers Ur		(-)		UN 2	Λ	201	2	
Agencies Notified	Type Noti	ification	all account		Stre	et Address			11110	UIV -	-1	201	J	_
⊠ EPA ⊠ DOLWD	☐ Initial ☐ Amend	4			#:	27 Road 1	Bldg 4086		L					
☑ DHSS		aea iment #{	5-4/2	5/13	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	, State, Zip			ASSE	STOS			OL	&
☑ DCA	☐ Emerg	ency (in					, NJ 08854	ı	V	LIULI	1011	VCI		-
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justific Cance				1000	ne of Conta ike Smith			Telephone	Numbe	er			
					F	ACILITY II	NFORMATION						_	_
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is	s Taking	Plac	æ (3)	-			Type of Facility	v (4)				_	_
15 Washington Stre	eet							School (K-1						
Street Address								Subchapter     Subchapter	8 (Other than	K-12)				
15 Washington Stre	eet							Other (i.e., homes, etc	Private and co	mmerci	al bu	uilding	gs,	
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floor	s	Тв	ldg. A	ae	_
Newark								200,000+	19			60+	-	
County (6)					Col	inty Code (	7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if being de	emolishe			-	
Essex							19.	University	7		- P 150			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Bu	uilding O	wner	(8)	ASCN	/ No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9	9)					-
ATC					000	98	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	AL, INC.					
Street Address							Street Address				_		-	
3 Terri Lane							1123 BEAVE	R STREET						
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip C	ode						
Burlington Townshi	•	16					BRISTOL, PA	19007						
Project Manager for Monit	toring Firm				phone		Telephone No.		License N	lo.				-
Brian Kearney				1 6		2 0000								
					09-38		215-788-6040		00509					
Start Date (10)	13			omple	tion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA M	lonitor					_	_
2 / 15 /		5	_ /	omple 3	tion D		Name of OSHA N BRISTOL EN							_
2 / 15 / Decupancy Status During	Abatement	5 (Check	only o	comple 3'	etion Da	ate (11)	Name of OSHA N BRISTOL EN	Ionitor VIRONMENTA						
2 / 15 / Decupancy Status During   ☑ Facility Closed/Vacated	Abatement d During En	(Check	only o	comple 3' one)	etion Da	ate (11) 13	Name of OSHA N BRISTOL EN' Street Address 1123 BEAVE	Ionitor VIRONMENTA R STREET						
2 / 15 / Decupancy Status During	Abatement d During En Outside of N	(Check tire Peri	only o	one) Abate	etion Da	13scribe	Name of OSHA N BRISTOL EN' Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co	Ionitor VIRONMENTA R STREET						
2 / 15 / Decupancy Status During  ☑ Facility Closed/Vacated ☐ Abatement Performed	Abatement d During En Outside of N	(Check tire Peri	only o	one) Abate	etion Da	13scribe	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEL City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA	Ionitor VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007	AL, INC.					
2 / 15 / Decupancy Status During  Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7:  Scope of Work (Check all the state of the stat	Abatement d During En Outside of N	5 (Check tire Peri Normal F PM/	only of od of Facility	one) Abate y Hour	ment rs - Dec	13scribe	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN' Street Address 1123 BEAVEL City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA	Ionitor VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 ainment with Ne	AL, INC.	re				
2 / 15 / Decupancy Status During  ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated ☐ Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7:  cope of Work (Check all the cope of Work)  ☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	Abatement d During En Outside of N	5 (Check tire Peri Normal F PM/	only of od of Facility	one) Abate y Hou	ment rs - Dec	13scribe	Name of OSHA N BRISTOL EN' Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA	Ionitor VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 ainment with Neiosure Procedure	AL, INC.					
2 / 15 / Decupancy Status During  ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated ☐ Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7:	Abatement d During En Outside of N	5 (Check tire Peri Normal F PM/	only o	one) Abate y Hour PM-1: novati	ment rs - De: 2:00Al	13scribe	Name of OSHA N BRISTOL EN' Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA	Ionitor VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 ainment with Ne	AL, INC.	cedure				
2 / 15 / Decupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7: Cope of Work (Check all the cope of Work) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	Abatement d During En Outside of N 00AM that apply)	5 (Check tire Peri Normal F PM/	only o	Abate y Hour PM-1: enovati molitic	ment rs - Der 2:00 Al	13scribe	Name of OSHA N BRISTOL EN' Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Full Cont Mini-Enci Glovebag Non-Exer	Ionitor VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 ainment with Nelosure I Procedure mpted (*) and No	AL, INC.	cedure	Aba	ateme	ent T	÷
2 / 15 / Decupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7:  cope of Work (Check all to be a second of the second of	Abatement d During En Outside of N 00AM that apply)	(Check tire Period Normal F_PM/_	only of od of Facility	Abate y Hour PM-1: cnovati molitic Locat Normal	ment rs - Der 2:00 All on	ate (11) 13 scribe M	Name of OSHA N BRISTOL EN' Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Description of stos Containing Materials	R STREET  ode 19007  ainment with Nelosure Procedure mpted (*) and No	AL, INC.	cedure		_	-	÷
2 / 15 / Decupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7: Cope of Work (Check all to 23 sf or 23 lf 2160 sf or 2260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing Machine To BE ABAT	Abatement d During En Outside of N 00AM that apply)  If laterial (ACI	(Check tire Period Normal F_PM/_	only od of Facility  Re De	Abate y Hour PM-1: enovati molitic	ment rs - De: 2:00Al on ion lly lly by nce/	ate (11) 13 scribe M	Name of OSHA N BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Full Cont Mini-Enci Glovebag Non-Exer  Description of stos Containing Mat thermal systems i	R STREET  ode 19007  ainment with Nelosure Procedure mpted (*) and No	gative Pressur	cedure		ateme	-	
2 / 15 / ccupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7: cope of Work (Check all to 23 sf or 23 lf 2160 sf or 2260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing M	Abatement d During En Outside of N 00AM that apply)  If laterial (ACI	(Check tire Period Normal F PM/	only of od of Facility Re	comple ( 3' 3' one) Abate y Hour PM-1: enovati molitic Locat Normal d Sole intena todial \$ (12)	ment rs - De: 2:00Al on ion lly lly by nce/	ate (11) 13 scribe M	Name of OSHA N BRISTOL EN' Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Description of stos Containing Materials	Ionitor VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 ainment with Nellosure I Procedure Inpted (*) and No	gative Pressur	cedure	Aba	_	-	-
2 / 15 / ccupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7: cope of Work (Check all to 23 sf or 23 lf 2160 sf or 260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT IN Facility	Abatement d During En Outside of N 00AM that apply)  If laterial (ACI	(Check tire Period Normal F PM/	only od of Facility  Re De	one) Abate y Hou PM-1: novati molitic Locat Normal d Sole intena	ment rs - De: 2:00Al on ion lly lly by nce/	ate (11) 13 scribe M	Name of OSHA N BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Full Cont Mini-Enci Glovebag Non-Exer  Description of stos Containing Mat thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,	Ionitor VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 ainment with Nellosure I Procedure Inpted (*) and No	gative Pressur	cedure		_	nt Encapsulate	
2 / 15 / ccupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7: cope of Work (Check all december 1 december 2 december	Abatement d During En Outside of N 00AM that apply)  If laterial (ACI	(Check tire Period Normal F_PM/_	only of od of Facility Re	one) Abate y Hour PM-1: novati molitic Locat Normal d Sole intena todial \$ (12)	ment rs - De: 2:00Ai on on ion lly lly by nce/ Staff?	ate (11) 13 scribe M	Name of OSHA N BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Full Cont Mini-Enci Glovebag Non-Exer  Description of stos Containing Mat thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,	Ionitor VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 ainment with Nellosure I Procedure Inpted (*) and No	gative Pressur	cedure	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
2 / 15 / Decupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7: Cope of Work (Check all december 1 december 2 december	Abatement d During En Outside of N 00AM that apply)  If laterial (ACI	(Check tire Period Normal F_PM/_	only of od of Facility  Re De Is N Use Mai Cust	comple ( 3' one) Abate y Hour PM-1: enovati enovat	ment rs - De: 2:00Al on ion lly lly by nce/ Staff?	ate (11) 13 scribe M	Name of OSHA N BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Full Cont Mini-Enci Glovebag Non-Exer  Description of stos Containing Mat thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,	Ionitor VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 ainment with Nellosure I Procedure Inpted (*) and No	gative Pressur	cedure	Removal	Repair	-	У
2 / 15 / ccupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7: cope of Work (Check all decense) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT IN Facility (13)	Abatement d During En Outside of N 00AM that apply)  If laterial (ACI	(Check tire Period Normal F PM/	only of od of Facility  Ree De  Is Note: Mail Cust  Yes	novation location loc	ment rs - De: 2:00 All on on on on Staff?	ate (11) 13 scribe M	Name of OSHA N BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Full Cont Mini-Enci Glovebag Non-Exer  Description of stos Containing Mat thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,	Ionitor VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 ainment with Nellosure I Procedure Inpted (*) and No	gative Pressur	cedure )	Removal	Repair 🔲 🔲	Encapsulate	
2 / 15 / ccupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7: cope of Work (Check all december 1 december 2 december	Abatement d During En Outside of N 00AM that apply)  If laterial (ACI	(Check tire Period Normal F_PM/_	only of od of Facility Re	comple  / 3' one) Abate y Hour PM-1: enovati enolitic  Locat Normal d Sole intena iodial \$ (12) No	ment rs - De: 2:00 All on	ate (11) 13 scribe M	Name of OSHA N BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Full Cont Mini-Enci Glovebag Non-Exer  Description of stos Containing Mat thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,	Ionitor VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 ainment with Nellosure I Procedure Inpted (*) and No	gative Pressur	cedure	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	- y
2 / 15 / ccupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7: cope of Work (Check all to 23 sf or 23 lf 2160 sf or 2260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT IN Facility (13)  Re attached	Abatement d During En Outside of N 00AM that apply)  If laterial (ACN	(Check tire Period Normal F_PM/_	only of od of Facility  Ree De  Is Note: Mail Cust  Yes	novation little	ment rs - De: 2:00 Ail on on on on liv by by nce/ Staff?	ate (11) 13 scribe M Asbes (i.e.	Name of OSHA N BRISTOL EN' Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exer  Description of stos Containing Mat thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo	Ionitor VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 ainment with Nei osure Procedure mpted (*) and No ferial (ACM) nsulation, or ous)	gative Pressur on-Friable Prod Amount (Specify SF or LF	cedure	Removal	Repair 🔲 🔲	Encapsulate	
2 / 15 / ccupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7: cope of Work (Check all it >3 sf or >3 if >160 sf or >260 if  Location of Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT IN Facility (13)  The attached	Abatement d During En Outside of N 00AM- that apply)  of laterial (ACN ED	(Check tire Period Normal F_PM/_	only of ood of Facility Read No.	novation little	ment rs - De: 2:00 Ail on	ate (11) 13 scribe M Asbes (i.e.	Name of OSHA N BRISTOL EN' Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exer  Description of stos Containing Mat thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned  Cubic Yards of Waste	Ionitor VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 ainment with Nellosure procedure mpted (*) and No	gative Pressur on-Friable Prod Amount (Specify SF or LF	cedure	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
2 / 15 / ccupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Time of Abatement: 7: cope of Work (Check all to be	Abatement d During En Outside of N 00AM- that apply)  of laterial (ACN ED	(Check tire Period Normal F_PM/_	only of ood of Facility Read No.	novation little	ment rs - De: 2:00 Ail on	ate (11) 13 scribe M Asbes (i.e.	Name of OSHA N BRISTOL EN' Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exer  Description of stos Containing Mat thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned  Cubic Yards of Waste 1000 Cu Yds	Name of Regis	gative Pressur on-Friable Prod Amount (Specify SF or LF	cedure	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
2 / 15 / ccupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7: cope of Work (Check all to 25 or 25 or 25 or 25 or 26 or 2	Abatement d During En Outside of P 00AM- that apply)  If laterial (ACP ED	(Check tire Period Normal F_PM/_	only of ood of Facility Read No.	novation little	ment rs - De: 2:00 Ail on	ate (11) 13 scribe M Asbes (i.e.	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN' Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exer  Description of stos Containing Mat thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned  Cubic Yards of Waste 1000 Cu Yds Disposal Date	Ionitor VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 ainment with Nelosure Procedure mpted (*) and No ferial (ACM) nsulation, or ous)  Name of Regis MINERVA City, State	gative Pressur  on-Friable Proc  Amount (Specify SF or LF	cedure	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
2 / 15 / Decupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7:: Cope of Work (Check all if >3 sf or >3 if >160 sf or >260 if  Location of Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT IN Facility (13)  The attached  The of Registered Waste SERVICE TRANSPOR  To State NEW CASTLE, DE 19:	Abatement d During En Outside of N 00AM that apply)  If Idaterial (ACI ED  Hauler RT GROUF	(Check tire Perint Normal F_PM/_	only of ood of Facility Read No.	novation little	ment rs - De: 2:00 Ail on	ate (11) 13 scribe M Asbes (i.e.	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN' Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Full Cont Mini-Enci Glovebag Non-Exer  Description of stos Containing Mai thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned  Cubic Yards of Waste 1000 Cu Yds  Disposal Date 8/16/12	Ionitor VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 ainment with Nelosure Procedure mpted (*) and No ferial (ACM) nsulation, or ous)  Name of Regis MINERVA City, State	gative Pressur on-Friable Prod Amount (Specify SF or LF	cedure	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
2 / 15 / Decupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7:  cope of Work (Check all to 10 ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT IN Facility	Abatement d During En Outside of N 00AM that apply)  If Idaterial (ACI ED  Hauler RT GROUF	(Check tire Perint Normal F PM/	only of ood of Facility Ree Dee Is No Man Coust	novation little	ment rs - De: 2:00 All on	ate (11) 13 scribe M Asbes (i.e.	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN' Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Full Cont Mini-Enc Glovebag Non-Exer  Description of stos Containing Mat thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned  Cubic Yards of Waste 1000 Cu Yds Disposal Date	Ionitor VIRONMENTA R STREET ode 19007 ainment with Nelosure Procedure mpted (*) and No ferial (ACM) nsulation, or ous)  Name of Regis MINERVA City, State	gative Pressur  on-Friable Proc  Amount (Specify SF or LF	cedure	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	

	F	P.	E		W/	[5]	100
		<u> </u>	Lb	Ц	U		

Throughout			00H 1 20H	learn
Throughout		Floor Tile	67,282 SF	
Throughout		Double Layer Tile	DE 8,230 SENTE	
Throughout		Mastic	65,182 SF	TOIMIE
Roof		Transite Panels	214 SF	TOTAL
Roof		Transite Panels	3,080 SF	HHH
		Built Up Roofing	1,584 SF	
Throughout		Triple Layer Tile	3,184 SF 🛛	the same of the same of
7 <sup>th</sup> Floor Mech Room		AHU Cork Sealant	750 SF 🛛	
7 <sup>th</sup> Floor Mech Room		White Electrical Wire	30 LF	
Sub Basement Mech Room		Boiler Door Refractory	100 SF 🛛	
Sub Basement Mech Room	N I I	Steam Drum Insulation		
Sub Basement Mech Room		Heat Exchanger Insulation		
Sub Basement Mech Room	TAIH H		25 SF 🛛	
Sub Basement Mech Room	A H H	Duct/Boiler Insulation	800 SF	
Sub Basement Mech Room		Ceiling Plaster	1,400 SF	
Throughout		Pipe Insulation	1,480 SF	
		Pipe Insulation	26,864 SF	
Throughout		Heat Shields	70 Ea 🛛	

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 1 23 / 13 Rutgers University Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address ASBESTOS CONTROL & **⊠** EPA Initial #27 Road 1 Bldg 4086 **⊠** DOLWD LICENSING Amended City, State, Zip Code **⊠** DHSS Amendment #4-2/15/13 DCA ☐ Emergency (including Piscataway, NJ 08854 (NJAC 5:23-8) justification) Name of Contact Telephone Number ☐ Cancellation Mike Smith **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) 15 Washington Street School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 15 Washington Street Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Newark Bldg. Age 200,000+ County (6) 60+ County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) | Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Essex University Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ATC 00098 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Street Address Street Address 3 Terri Lane 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Burlington Township, NJ 08016 BRISTOL, PA 19007 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. **Brian Keamey** 609-386-8800 215-788-6040 00509 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 2 / 15 / 13 5 / 31 / 13 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1123 BEAVER STREET ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-4:00PM PM-\_ BRISTOL, PA 19007 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☐ Renovation ☐ Mini-Enclosure
☐ Glovebag Proce ⊠ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf □ Demolition Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (\*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Normally Abatement Type Location of Used Solely by Description of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Encapsulate Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED Amount (i.e., thermal systems insulation, Custodial Staff? IN Facility (Specify surfacing, VAT, or (12)(13)SF or LF) other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A See attached П П П П П П Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP, INC. Hauler ID No. Wasta MINERVA LANDFILL 20990 1000 Cu Yds City, State Disposal Date City, State **NEW CASTLE, DE 19720** 8/16/12 WAYNESBURG, OH 44688 Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Gino Pizzigoni General Manager

1- 17 - 11.

<i>        </i>	ALIAI	o .		-1111
In III	ANN	24	2013	U
1 L	SBESTO			1

	Floor Tile Double Layer Tile Mastic	67,282 SF 8,230 SF		###
				ITTE
141818	Mactio			
	masuc	65,182.SF	MIN	THE
	Transite Panels	214 SF	MIN	<del>                                      </del>
				╁╞┽┼╞
			and the second second	╁┾┽┼
			-	╁╞┽┼╞
			-	╁╞╡╁╞
				<del>┤╞╡╎</del>
MINI			-	┼╞╡┼╞
MININ			The second second	<del>╎╏═╡╏</del> ╞
MININ			100000	<del>┤╞╡╎</del> ╞
MININ				<del>┤╞╡╎</del> ╞
MININ				<del>┤╞╡</del> ╎╞
MININ				╁╞╡┼╞
				╁┾╡┼╞
	Heat Shields	70 Ea	1811	╁┾╡┼
		Transite Panels  Built Up Roofing  Triple Layer Tile  AHU Cork Sealant  White Electrical Wire  Boiler Door Refractory  Steam Drum Insulation  Heat Exchanger Insulation  Duct/Boiler Insulation  Ceiling Plaster  Pipe Insulation  Pipe Insulation	Transite Panels 3,080 SF  Built Up Roofing 1,584 SF  Triple Layer Tile 3,184 SF  AHU Cork Sealant 750 SF  White Electrical Wire 30 LF  Boiler Door Refractory 100 SF  Steam Drum Insulation 400 SF  Heat Exchanger Insulation 25 SF  Duct/Boiler Insulation 800 SF  Ceiling Plaster 1,400 SF  Pipe Insulation 1,480 SF	Transite Panels 3,080 SF

. . . .

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 1 23 / 13 JIIN Rutgers University Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address ☑ EPA ☑ Initial ASBESTOS CONTROL & #27 Road 1 Bldg 4086 **⊠** DOLWD LICENSIA ☑ DHSS Amendment #3-2/15/13 City, State, Zip Code DCA ☐ Emergency (including Piscataway, NJ 08854 (NJAC 5:23-8) justification) Name of Contact Telephone Number ☐ Cancellation Mike Smith **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) 15 Washington Street School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 15 Washington Street Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors **New Brunswick** Bldg. Age 200,000+ 19 60+ County (6) County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) | Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Essex University Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) 00098 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Street Address Street Address 3 Terri Lane 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Burlington Township, NJ 08016 BRISTOL, PA 19007 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. **Brian Kearney** 609-386-8800 215-788-6040 00509 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 2 / 15 / 13 5 / 31 / 13 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address □ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1123 BEAVER STREET Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-4:00PM/\_\_\_PM-BRISTOL, PA 19007 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ Renovation ☐ Mini-Enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 if □ Demolition Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (\*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Normally Abatement Type Location of Description of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Used Solely by Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Remova Maintenance/ Repair Encapsulate TO BE ABATED Amount (i.e., thermal systems insulation. **IN Facility Custodial Staff?** (Specify surfacing, VAT, or (13)(12)SF or LF) other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A See attached П П П П П П П П П Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP, INC. Hauler ID No. Waste MINERVA LANDFILL 20990 1000 Cu Yds City, State Disposal Date City, State **NEW CASTLE, DE 19720** 8/16/12 WAYNESBURG, OH 44688 Completed By (Print or Type) Signature Gino Pizzigoni General Manager

\* Do not use this form for asbestos licensura exami

GI 13006

MAY 11

L. W. I.E. I.D. W. W.

In.	E	C	E		$\mathbb{V}$	E	In
K							
	1	JUN	2	4	2013		IU

Throughout				
Throughout		Floor Tile	67,282 SF	
Throughout		Double Layer Tile A	SBE <b>8,230 SF</b> NTE	M I I
Throughout		Mastic	65,182 SPG	
Roof		Transite Panels	214 SF	
Roof		Transite Panels	3,080 SF	
Throughout		Built Up Roofing	1,584 SF	
7 <sup>th</sup> Floor Mech Room		Triple Layer Tile	3,184 SF	
7 <sup>th</sup> Floor Mech Room		AHU Cork Sealant	750 SF	
Sub Basement Mech Room		White Electrical Wire	30 LF	
Sub Basement Mech Room	<del>-                                      </del>	Boiler Door Refractory	100 SF	
Sub Basement Mech Room		Steam Drum Insulation	400 SF	
Sub Basement Mech Room	<u> </u>	Heat Exchanger Insulation	25 SF	
Sub Basement Mech Room		Duct/Boiler Insulation	800 SF	
Sub Basement Mech Room		Ceiling Plaster	1,400 SF	
Throughout		Pipe Insulation	1,480 SF	
Throughout	<del></del>	Pipe Insulation	26,864 SF	
ougilout		Heat Shields	70 Ea	

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 23 / 13 Rutgers University Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address ASBESTOS CONTROL & **⊠** EPA ☑ Initial LICENSING #27 Road 1 Bldg 4086 ☑ DOLWD M Amended City, State, Zip Code DHSS Amendment #2-2/7/13 □ DCA Piscataway, NJ 08854 ☐ Emergency (including (NJAC 5:23-8) iustification) Name of Contact Telephone Number ☐ Cancellation Mike Smith **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) 15 Washington Street School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, 15 Washington Street homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age **New Brunswick** 200,000+ 19 60+ County (6) County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) | Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Essex University Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ATC 00098 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Street Address Street Address 3 Terri Lane 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Burlington Township, NJ 08016 BRISTOL, PA 19007 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. **Brian Kearney** 609-386-8800 215-788-6040 00509 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) ONI HOLD Name of OSHA Monitor 5 / 31 / 13 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☑ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1123 BEAVER STREET Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-4:00PM/ PM-BRISTOL, PA 19007 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) □ Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☐ Renovation Mini-Enclosure □ Demolition ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (\*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Location of Description of Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Repair Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Enclosure Maintenance/ Amount TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems insulation. **Custodial Staff?** (Specify IN Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (13)(12)other miscellaneous) Yes No NA See attached П П П П П Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP, INC. Waste MINERVA LANDFILL 20990 1000 Cu Yds City. State Disposal Date City, State NEW CASTLE, DE 19720 8/16/12 WAYNESBURG, OH 44688 Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Gino Pizzigoni General Manager Gins

ASB-41

E	C	E		$\mathbb{V}$	E	M
	JUN	2	4	2013		

Throughout			0 7 001		-
Throughout		TXI	Floor Tile		
Throughout		X	Ploor Tile SPESTOS  Double Layer Tile LICE	COR4,282 SF	M
Throughout		X	Mastic	INSINE 230 SF	X
Roof		X	Transite Panels	65,182 SF	X
Roof			Transite Panels	214 SF	X
Throughout			Built Up Roofing	3,080 SF	X
Floor Mech Room		X	Triple Layer Tile	1,584 SF	X
Floor Mech Room	X		AHU Cork Sealant	3,184 SF	
ub Basement Mech Room			White Electrical Wire	750 SF	
ub Basement Mech Room	X		Boiler Door Refractory	30 LF	
ub Basement Mech Room	M		Steam Drum Insulation	100 SF	
ub Basement Mech Room	$\boxtimes$		Heat Exchanger insulation	400 SF	MINI
ub Basement Mech Room			Duct/Boiler insulation	25 SF	MI
ub Basement Mech Room			Ceiling Plaster	800 SF	X
proughout	X		Pipe Insulation	1,400 SF	MIT
roughout		XII	Pipe Insulation	1,480 SF	
		X	Heat Shields	26,864 SF	
			Liear Suisids	70 Ea	

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

								11-	E C	E 1	W	E	_ Ph	
1 /	23 /	13		1,46	D4	ding Owner/Operato	r (2)	-//			U		T	
Agencies Notified						Iniversity	111	11				000000	Ш	
⊠ EPA	Type Noti	ification		St	reet Addres	s	<del>    </del>		JUN	24	17 (47)		Щ	
Ø DOLWD	⊠ Amen			1	27 Road	1 Bldg 4086	14	4	OUN	- 4 2	2013	- 1	L	
⊠ DHSS		aea dment # <u>1-</u>	10040		y, State, Zi	n Code		$\rightarrow$			655			
☐ DCA	Fmero	ency (inch	1/25/13			y, NJ 08854		ASBESTOS CONTROL &						
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justific	ation)	aing	Na	me of Cont	ny, 145 00054	LICENSING							
	☐ Cance				Mike Smit				Telepho	ne Numb	er			
Name of Facility Where	Abatement i	is Taking F	lace (3)		ACILITY	INFORMATION								
15 Washington Str	reet	-	(-)				Type of F						_	
Street Address							School	N (K-12)	/ON 11					
15 Washington Str	reet						☑ Other	apter o (i.e., pri	(Other the	an K-12)	ainl b	sodelia a		
City (5)							home	s, etc.)	TIO UIIG	MINITES C	Aal D	vullaing	S,	
New Brunswick							Square F	eet	# of Flo	ors	TB	Bldg. Ag	00	
County (6)							200,00	0+	19		1	60+	ju	
Essex				Co	ounty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current U	se (Pric	r if being	demolish	(hor			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Missel b D.	7.0					Univer	sity			icuj			
ATC	nired by Bu	iliding Owi	ier (8)	ASC	M No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contrac	tor (9)						
				00	098	BRISTOL EN			INC					
Street Address		052-8-30	12 30 5 2 mg 80 mg 60			Street Address			1110.					
3 Terri Lane						1123 BEAVE	R STREET	Γ.						
City, State, Zip Code		385				City, State, Zip C								
Burlington Townshi		16				BRISTOL, PA								
Project Manager for Monit	toring Firm		Te	lephon	e No.	Telephone No.								
Brian Kearney						Priorio 140.	Licerise NO.							
	E-127 WT-12		1 0	509-38	6-8800	215-788-6040	1		1	58				
Start Date (10)		Schedule			6-8800 ate (11)	215-788-6040	·		00509	58				
Start Date (10)2 /6 /	13_	Schedule 5	.Comp	etion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA N	lonitor		00509	58		<del>5 ( ) ( )</del>		
_2 / 6 /	13	5_	Comp	etion D		Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN	lonitor	NTAL,	00509	58		18		
2 / 6 / Decupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated	Abatement	(Check on	/ 3 ly one)	etion D	Date (11)	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN Street Address	Ionitor VIRONME		00509	58		· ·		
2 / 6 / Decupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed	Abatement d During Ent Outside of N	(Check on tire Period	/ 3 ly one) of Abate	etion D	Date (11) 13	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVE	Nonitor VIRONME		00509	58		18		
2 / 6 / Decupancy Status During	Abatement d During Ent Outside of N	(Check on tire Period	/ 3 ly one) of Abate	etion D	Date (11) 13	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co	Nonitor VIRONME R STREET		00509	58		19		
2 / 6 / Decupancy Status During  Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7:	Abatement of During Ent Outside of N	(Check on tire Period	/ 3 ly one) of Abate	etion D	Date (11) 13	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVE	Nonitor VIRONME R STREET		00509	58		is.		
2 / 6 / Decupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed of Time of Abatement: 7:	Abatement of During Ent Outside of N	(Check on tire Period	/ 3 ly one) of Abate	etion D	Date (11) 13	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA	Nonitor VIRONME R STREET ode 19007		INC.	)		1		
2 / 6 / Decupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7:  cope of Work (Check all to	Abatement of During Ent Outside of N	(Check on tire Period lormal Fac	ly one) of Abate ility Hou	etion Description Description	Date (11) 13	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA	Ionitor VIRONME R STREET ode 19007		INC.	)		18		
2 / 6 / Decupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed of Time of Abatement: 7:	Abatement of During Ent Outside of N	(Check on tire Period lormal Fac	ly one) of Abate ility Hou	etion Description Description	Date (11) 13	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA	Nonitor VIRONME R STREET ode 19007 ainment with	n Negat	INC.	ire		t e		
2 / 6 / Decupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7:  cope of Work (Check all to	Abatement of During Ent Outside of N	(Check on tire Period lormal Fac	d Compi / 3 ly one) of Abate ility Hou PM Renovat	ement De AN	Date (11) 13	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA	Nonitor VIRONME R STREET ode 19007 ainment with	n Negat	INC.	ire		(4)		
2 / 6 / Decupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed of Time of Abatement: 7:  cope of Work (Check all to 1) 23 sf or 23 lf 2 160 sf or 260 lf	Abatement of During Ent Outside of N 00AM-4:00 that apply)	(Check on tire Period lormal Fac	I Compi / 3 ly one) of Abate ility Hou PM- Renoval	ement AN	Date (11) 13	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA	Nonitor VIRONME R STREET ode 19007 ainment with	n Negat	INC.	ire	Aha	12		
2 / 6 / Decupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7:  cope of Work (Check all to 1) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Abatement of During Ent Outside of N 00 AM-4:00 that apply)	(Check on lire Period lormal Fac	ly one) of Abate ility Hou PM- Renoval Demoliti Is Loca Norma	ement urs - DeAN	escribe	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Full Cont Mini-Enci Glovebag Non-Exer	Nonitor VIRONME R STREET Inde 19007 ainment with osure I Procedure Inpred (*) an	n Negat	INC.	ire		atemen	-	
2 / 6 / Decupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7:  cope of Work (Check all to the cope of Work)  >3 sf or >3 lf >160 sf or >260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing Machine TO BE ABATI	Abatement of During Ent Outside of N 00 AM-4:00 that apply)  f aterial (ACM ED	(Check on lire Period formal Face PM/	ly one) of Abate ility Hou PM Renoval Demoliti Is Loca Norma sed Sole faintena	ement ars - De AN	Pate (11) 13 escribe	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Full Cont Mini-Encl Glovebag Non-Exer  Description of stos Containing Mat	Nonitor VIRONME R STREET ode 19007 ainment with osure Procedure npted (*) an	n Negat	INC.	ire		-	-	
2 / 6 / Decupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7:  cope of Work (Check all to the cope of Work (Check all	Abatement of During Ent Outside of N 00 AM-4:00 that apply)  f aterial (ACM ED	(Check on lire Period formal Face PM/	ly one) of Abate ility Hou PM- Renoval Demoliti Is Loca Norma sed Sole faintena	ement ars - De AN tion on tion tily ely by ince/	Pate (11) 13 escribe	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Full Cont Mini-Enci Glovebag Non-Exer  Description of stos Containing Mat thermal systems in	Nonitor VIRONME R STREET ode 19007 ainment with osure Procedure npted (°) an erial (ACM) sulation	n Negat	INC.  IVE Pressure Amount (Specification of the context of the con	ire		-	-	
2 / 6 / Decupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7:  cope of Work (Check all to the cope of Work)  >3 sf or >3 lf >160 sf or >260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing Machine TO BE ABATI	Abatement of During Ent Outside of N 00 AM-4:00 that apply)  f aterial (ACM ED	(Check on tire Period formal Fac	ly one)  of Abate dility Hou PM- Renoval Demoliti Is Loca Norma sed Sole faintena istodial (12)	etion E	Pate (11) 13 escribe	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Full Cont Mini-Encl Glovebag Non-Exer  Description of stos Containing Mat	Nonitor VIRONME R STREET ode 19007 ainment with osure Procedure npted (°) an erial (ACM) nsulation, or	n Negat	INC.	ire		-	-	
2 / 6 / Decupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed of Time of Abatement: 7:  cope of Work (Check all f ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing Management IN Facility (13)	Abatement of During Ent Outside of N 00 AM-4:00 that apply)  f aterial (ACM ED	(Check on tire Period formal Face PM/	ly one) of Abate ility Hou PM- Renoval Demoliti Is Loca Norma sed Sole faintena istodial (12) i No	ement ars - De AN tion on tion tily ely by ince/ Staff?	Pate (11) 13 escribe	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Full Cont Mini-Enci Glovebag Non-Exer  Description of stos Containing Mat thermal systems in surfacing, VAT,	Nonitor VIRONME R STREET ode 19007 ainment with osure Procedure npted (°) an erial (ACM) nsulation, or	n Negat	INC.  IVE Pressure Amount (Specification of the context of the con	ire		-	_	
2 / 6 / Decupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7:  cope of Work (Check all to the cope of Work (Check all	Abatement of During Ent Outside of N 00 AM-4:00 that apply)  f aterial (ACM ED	(Check on tire Period formal Fac	ly one)  of Abate dility Hou PM- Renoval Demoliti Is Loca Norma sed Sole faintena istodial (12)	etion E	Pate (11) 13 escribe	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Full Cont Mini-Enci Glovebag Non-Exer  Description of stos Containing Mat thermal systems in surfacing, VAT,	Nonitor VIRONME R STREET ode 19007 ainment with osure Procedure npted (°) an erial (ACM) nsulation, or	n Negat	INC.  IVE Pressure Amount (Specification of the context of the con	ore continue to the continue t	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
2 / 6 / Decupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed of Time of Abatement: 7:  cope of Work (Check all f ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing Management IN Facility (13)	Abatement of During Ent Outside of N 00 AM-4:00 that apply)  f aterial (ACM ED	(Check on tire Period formal Face PM/	I Compi / _3 ly one) of Abate ility Hou PM- Renoval Demoliti Is Loca Norma sed Sole faintena istodial (12) s No	etion E	Pate (11) 13 escribe	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Full Cont Mini-Enci Glovebag Non-Exer  Description of stos Containing Mat thermal systems in surfacing, VAT,	Nonitor VIRONME R STREET ode 19007 ainment with osure Procedure npted (°) an erial (ACM) nsulation, or	n Negat	INC.  IVE Pressure Amount (Specification of the context of the con	ore continue to the continue t	Removal	Repair	-	
2 / 6 / Decupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed of Time of Abatement: 7:  cope of Work (Check all f ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing Management IN Facility (13)	Abatement of During Ent Outside of N 00 AM-4:00 that apply)  f aterial (ACM ED	(Check on tire Period formal Face PM/	ly one)  of Abate dility Hou PM- Renoval Demoliti Is Loca Norma sed Sole flaintena istodial (12) is No	etion E	Pate (11) 13 escribe	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Full Cont Mini-Enci Glovebag Non-Exer  Description of stos Containing Mat thermal systems in surfacing, VAT,	Nonitor VIRONME R STREET ode 19007 ainment with osure Procedure npted (°) an erial (ACM) nsulation, or	n Negat	INC.  IVE Pressure Amount (Specification of the context of the con	ocedure	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
2 / 6 / Decupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed of Time of Abatement: 7:  cope of Work (Check all f ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing Management IN Facility (13)	Abatement of During Ent Outside of N 00 AM-4:00 that apply)  f aterial (ACM ED	(Check on tire Period formal Face PM/	I Compi / _3 ly one) of Abate ility Hou PM- Renoval Demoliti Is Loca Norma sed Sole faintena istodial (12) s No	etion E	Pate (11) 13 escribe	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Full Cont Mini-Enci Glovebag Non-Exer  Description of stos Containing Mat thermal systems in surfacing, VAT,	Nonitor VIRONME R STREET ode 19007 ainment with osure Procedure npted (°) an erial (ACM) nsulation, or	n Negat	INC.  IVE Pressure Amount (Specification of the context of the con	codure	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
2 / 6 / Decupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed of Time of Abatement: 7:  cope of Work (Check all f ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing Management IN Facility (13)	Abatement of During Ent Outside of N 00 AM-4:00 that apply)  f aterial (ACM ED	(Check on tire Period formal Face PM/	ly one)  of Abate dility Hou PM- Renoval Demoliti Is Loca Norma sed Sole flaintena istodial (12) is No	etion E	Pate (11) 13 escribe	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Full Cont Mini-Enci Glovebag Non-Exer  Description of stos Containing Mat thermal systems in surfacing, VAT,	Nonitor VIRONME R STREET ode 19007 ainment with osure Procedure npted (°) an erial (ACM) nsulation, or	n Negat	INC.  ive Pressu  Friable Pro  Amoun (Specifi	ocedure  t y  [	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
2 / 6 / Decupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed of Time of Abatement: 7:  cope of Work (Check all f ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing Management IN Facility (13)	Abatement of During Ent Outside of N 00AM-4:00 that apply)  f aterial (ACMED	(Check on tire Period formal Face PM/	ly one)  of Abate dility Hou PM- Renoval Demoliti Is Loca Norma sed Sole flaintena istodial (12) is No	etion E	Asber (i.e	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Full Cont Mini-Enci Glovebag Non-Exer  Description of stos Containing Mat thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo	Nonitor VIRONME R STREET ode 19007 ainment with osure Procedure npted (°) an erial (ACM) sullation, or us)	n Negat	inc.  ive Pressu  Friable Pro  Amoun  (Specif SF or Li	ore Coedure	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
2 / 6 / Decupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7:  cope of Work (Check all to the cope of Work (Check all t	Abatement of During Ent Outside of N 00AM 4:00 that apply)  f aterial (ACM ED	(Check on the Period formal Face PM/	ly one)  of Abate dility Hou PM- Renoval Demoliti Is Loca Norma sed Sole flaintena istodial (12) i No	etion E	Asber (i.e.	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Full Cont Mini-Encl Glovebag Non-Exer  Description of stos Containing Mat thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo	Name of R	n Negati	O050s INC.  ive Pressu  Friable Pro  Amoun (Specif SF or Li	ore Coedure	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
2 / 6 / Decupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed of Time of Abatement: 7:  cope of Work (Check all to 3 sf or ≥3 if 2 ≥160 sf or ≥260 if  Location of Asbestos-Containing Min Facility (13)  re attached  The Registered Waste is SERVICE TRANSPOR	Abatement of During Ent Outside of N 00AM 4:00 that apply)  f aterial (ACM ED	(Check on the Period formal Face PM/	I Compi / _3 ly one) of Abate iility Hou PM	etion E	Asber (i.e.	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Full Cont Mini-Encl Glovebag Non-Exer  Description of stos Containing Mat, thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo  Cubic Yards of Waste 1000 Cu Yds	Nonitor VIRONME R STREET ode 19007 ainment with osure Procedure npted (°) an erial (ACM) sullation, or us)	n Negati	O050s INC.  ive Pressu  Friable Pro  Amoun (Specif SF or Li	ore Coedure	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
2 / 6 / Decupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7:  cope of Work (Check all to the copy of	Abatement of During Ent Outside of N 00AM-4:00 that apply)  f aterial (ACMED	(Check on the Period formal Face PM/	I Compi / _3 ly one) of Abate iility Hou PM	etion E	Asber (i.e.	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Full Cont Mini-Encl Glovebag Non-Exer  Description of stos Containing Mat thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo	Name of R	n Negati	O050s INC.  ive Pressu  Friable Pro  Amoun (Specif SF or Li	ore Coedure	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
2 / 6 / Decupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7:  cope of Work (Check all to the copy of	Abatement of During Ent Outside of NOOAM-4:00 that apply)  flaterial (ACMED	(Check on tire Period formal Face PM/	I Compi / _3 ly one) of Abate iility Hou PM	etion E	Asber (i.e.	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Full Cont Mini-Encl Glovebag Non-Exer  Description of stos Containing Mat, thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo  Cubic Yards of Waste 1000 Cu Yds	Name of R MINER\ City, State	n Negati d Non-f	O050s INC.  ive Pressu Friable Pro Amoun (Specif SF or Li	ocedure  t y  [	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
2 / 6 / Decupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7:  cope of Work (Check all to the copy of	Abatement of During Ent Outside of NOOAM-4:00 that apply)  flaterial (ACMED	(Check on the Period formal Face PM/	I Compi / 3 ly one) of Abate ility Hou PM- Renoval Demoliti Is Loca Norma sed Sole faintena istodial (12) is No	etion E	Asber (i.e.	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN Street Address 1123 BEAVEI City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA  Full Cont Mini-Enci Glovebag Non-Exer  Description of stos Containing Mat thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo  Cubic Yards of Waste 1000 Cu Yds Disposal Date	Name of R MINER\ City, State	n Negati d Non-f	O050s INC.  ive Pressu  Friable Pro  Amoun (Specif SF or Li	ocedure  t y  [	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	

			JUN 24	2013		$\parallel$
Throughout	I KA I			.010		
Throughout	 <del>         </del>	Floor Tile	AS 67,282 SFOA	I		T-
Throughout		Double Layer Tile	8,230 SISING	TO THE	184	井
Throughout	 NA I	Mastic	65,182 SF		丰	#
Roof	 I I	Transite Panels	214 SF	X	H	₩
Roof		Transite Panels	3,080 SF	X	1	╬
hroughout		Built Up Roofing	1,584 SF	X	H	╬
<sup>m</sup> Floor Mech Room		Triple Layer Tile	3,184 SF	園	H	╬
" Floor Mech Room		AHU Cork Sealant	750 SF		H	⊬
ub Basement Mech Room	┝╞╡┼╏	White Electrical Wire	30 LF		H	⊬
ub Basement Mech Room		Boiler Door Refractory	100 SF		H	⊬
ub Basement Mech Room	+++	Steam Drum Insulation	400 SF		H	1
ub Basement Mech Room	 +++	Heat Exchanger Insulation	25 SF	X	片	H
ub Basement Mech Room	+++	Duct/Boiler Insulation	800 SF	X	H	H
ub Basement Mech Room	+++	Ceiling Plaster	1,400 SF	X	片	H
hroughout	<del>       </del>	Pipe Insulation	1,480 SF	Ø	님	뭐
hroughout	 <u> </u>	Pipe Insulation	26,864 SF		뭐	님
	 AL	Heat Shields	70 Ea		H	부

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMI
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

MENT		C	<u>E</u>		$\mathbb{V}$	国	1	7
][][	C	24HN	2	390	913		$\square$	
	AS	BEST	OS C	ONT	ROI	*		H
		LIC	CENS	ING		. u		
							_	
		Teleph	one N	umbe	er			
	-1							
pe of Fac School (I Subchap Other (I.e homes, e	K-12) ter 8 3., privetc.)	Other the	COMM	12) nerck	al buil	dings		_
vara Feet 200,000+		# of Fig	oors	_		J. Age	,	
rent Use	(Prior		demo	lishe	d)	0+		
niversit	У		_		-,			
ontractor ONMENT		1110				_		_
SIAMIETA I	AL,	INC.						
REET								
07								
		License 0050						-
NMENT	AL, 1							
REET								1
7								1
nt with Ne								1
(°) and No	on-Fri	able Pro	cedur	_			*1	
				A		ent T	уре	
CM) on,	,	Amoun (Specify SF or LF	,	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
							H	
			$\neg$		금	금	님	
			-	-		u		

Date of Notification (1)						NJAC 8:60 and 5:	16)		124HN	~ 21	201		
	23 /	13		T	Name of Br	uilding Owner/Operator	(2)	+	4-1	2	9		
A	Type Notifica				Kutgera	University		A	SBESTO	SCON	ITP	01.0	
Ø EPA 6352	ype wotmc: ☑ Initial	ation		1	Street Addr	ess			LIC	ENSIN	G	JL &	
Ø DOLWD 6338   1	Amended	1			#27 Roa	d 1 Bldg 4086			The second second				_
☑ DHSS 6343	Amendme	ent#		1	City, State,	Zip Code					20		
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	] Ernergen	cy (inc	luding		Piscatav	way, NJ 08854							
	justification ju	on)		P	lame of Co	ntact			Te.,		25011240		
		ion			Mike Sm	ith			Telephor	ne Num	ber		
Name of Facility Where Aba	tomant is T	-1:			FACILIT	YINFORMATION							
15 Washington Street	Heritenis I	aking F	Place (3	)			Type of	English.	(4)				
Street Address							Scho						
15 Washington Street				0.00			Subc	hanter f	(Other sh-	an K.45			
City (5)								(i.e., b)	Mala and	COMMO	) 'clai i	buildino	2
New Brunswick			Alfoelshedisc				Square F	-1 -10-1					٠,
County (6)							200,00		# of Floo	ors	18	Bldg. Ag	e
Essex			ALE STATES	0	ounty Cod	e (7)(STATE USE ONLY)			19			60+	
7170-7179	dl. 5						Unive	se (Pri	or if being o	demolis	hed)		_
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire ATC	a by Buildir	ng Own	ner (8)	AS	CM No.	Name of Abateme	OHIVE!	sity					
Street Address				0	8000	BRISTOL EAR	MECANING	tor (9)					_
						BRISTOL EN	NONME	NTAL	, INC.				
3 Terri Lane						1123 BEAVER	) CTA		(NEW PROPERTY)		_		_
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co		r					
Burlington Township, N						BRISTOL, PA	4000						_
Project Manager for Monitoring	g Firm		Te	lephor	ne No.	Telephone No.	19007						
Brian Kearney						I reichitotte MD.	200	License No.					
			6	09-3	86-8800				License N	No.			
STATE OF THE STATE	Sch	eduled	Comple	etion (	86-8800 Date (11)	215-788-6040			00509	37.55			
2 / 6 / 13	_   _	_5_	Comple / 3	etion (	Date (11)	215-788-6040 Name of OSHA Mo			00509	37.55			
2 / 6 / 13 Decupancy Status During Abat	ement (Che	5 ck onl	/ 3	etion (	Date (11)	Name of OSHA MO BRISTOL ENV		NTAL,	00509	37.55			
2 / 6 / 13 Decupancy Status During Abat T Facility Closed/Vacated Dur	ternent (Che	5 ck onl	/ 3 y one)	etion (	Date (11)	215-788-6040  Name of OSHA Mo BRISTOL ENV	RONME	NTAL,	00509	37.55			
2 / 6 / 13  Occupancy Status During Abat  Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outsi	ternent (Che	eck only	/ 3 y one) of Abate	etion I	Date (11)	215-788-6040  Name of OSHA Mo BRISTOL ENV  Street Address 1123 BEAVER	STREET	NTAL,	00509	37.55			
2 / 6 / 13  Occupancy Status During Abat  Tracility Closed/Vacated During	ternent (Che	eck only	/ 3 y one) of Abate	etion I	Date (11)	Name of OSHA Mo BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Code	STREET	NTAL,	00509	37.55			
2 / 6 / 13 Decupancy Status During Abat ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated Dur ☐ Abatement Performed Outsi Time of Abatement: 7:00AA	lement (Che ring Entire P ide of Norma 4-4:00PM/	eck only	/ 3 y one) of Abate	etion I	Date (11)	215-788-6040  Name of OSHA Mo BRISTOL ENV  Street Address 1123 BEAVER	STREET	NTAL,	00509	37.55			
2 / 6 / 13 Decupancy Status During Abat ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated Dur ☐ Abatement Performed Outsi Time of Abatement: 7:00Ah Cope of Work (Check all that a	lement (Che ring Entire P ide of Norma 4-4:00PM/	5 Period ( al Faci	/ _3 y one) of Abate lity Hou	etion   1 / ement rs - De	Date (11)	215-788-6040  Name of OSHA Mo BRISTOL ENV  Street Address 1123 BEAVER  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 1	STREET		00509 INC.				
2 / 6 / 13 Decupancy Status During Abat ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated Dur ☐ Abatement Performed Outsi Time of Abatement: 7:00Ah cope of Work (Check all that a	lement (Che ring Entire P ide of Norma 4-4:00PM/	5 Period of all Faci	/ 3 y one) of Abate lity Hour	etion   1 / ment rs - De	Date (11)	215-788-6040  Name of OSHA Mo BRISTOL ENV  Street Address 1123 BEAVER  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 1	STREET 9007		00509 INC.				
2 / 6 / 13 Decupancy Status During Abat Facility Closed/Vacated Dur Abatement Performed Outsi Time of Abatement: 7:00Ah cope of Work (Check all that a	lement (Che ring Entire P ide of Norma 4-4:00PM/	5 Period of all Faci	/ _3 y one) of Abate lity Hou	etion   1 / ment rs - De	Date (11)	215-788-6040  Name of OSHA Mo BRISTOL ENV  Street Address 1123 BEAVER  City, State, Zip Codd BRISTOL, PA 1	STREET 9007  Trinent with	Negati	INC.	e			
2 / 6 / 13 Decupancy Status During Abat Facility Closed/Vacated Dur Abatement Performed Outsi Time of Abatement: 7:00Ah cope of Work (Check all that a	lement (Che ring Entire P ide of Norma 4-4:00PM/	5 eck only eriod (	/ 3 y one) of Abate lity House PM- denovation	etion   1 / ement rs - De AA	Date (11)	215-788-6040  Name of OSHA Mo BRISTOL ENV  Street Address 1123 BEAVER  City, State, Zip Codd BRISTOL, PA 1	STREET 9007  Trinent with	Negati	INC.	e			
2 / 6 / 13 Decupancy Status During Abat Facility Closed/Vacated Dur Abatement Performed Outsi Time of Abatement: 7:00Ah cope of Work (Check all that a  ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	iement (Che ring Entire P ide of Norma 4-4:00 PM/	5 Period of all Faci	y one) of Abate lity Hour PM- enovation s Locati Normal	erion I	Date (11)	215-788-6040  Name of OSHA Mo BRISTOL ENV  Street Address 1123 BEAVER  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 1   Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp	STREET 9007  Trinent with	Negati	INC.	e edure	Ahai		
2 / 6 / 13  Decupancy Status During Abatement Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outsing Time of Abatement: 7:00Ah  Cope of Work (Check all that a second	iement (Che ring Entire P ide of Norma 4-4:00 PM/	5 Period of all Faci	y one) of Abate lity Hour PM- denovation s Locati Normal	etion I	Date (11)  13  escribe  A	215-788-6040  Name of OSHA Mo BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 1  Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp  Description of stos Containing Meteol	STREET 9007  Tranent with ure rocedure ted (°) and	Negati	INC.	e sedure		tement *	-
2 / 6 / 13 Decupancy Status During Abatement Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outsing Time of Abatement: 7:00AM Cope of Work (Check all that a series as for ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia IO BE ABATED IN Facility	iement (Che ring Entire P ide of Norma 4-4:00 PM/	5 Pck only Period (al Faci	y one) of Abate lity Hour PM- enovation s Locati Normal	erion I	Date (11)  13  escribe  A	215-788-6040  Name of OSHA Mo BRISTOL ENV  Street Address  1123 BEAVER  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 1   Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp  Description of stos Containing Materia, thermal systems insu	STREET 9007  Tranent with ure rocedure ted (°) and	Negati	INC.	e sedure			-
2 / 6 / 13  Decupancy Status During Abate Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outsi Time of Abatement: 7:00Ah  cope of Work (Check all that a  ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia IO BE ABATED	iement (Che ring Entire P ide of Norma 4-4:00 PM/	5 Pck only Period (al Faci	y one) of Abate lity Hour PM- senovation semolition s Locati Normal ed Sole sintenar	erion I	Date (11)  13  escribe  A	215-788-6040  Name of OSHA Mo BRISTOL ENV  Street Address  1123 BEAVER  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 1   Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp  Description of stos Containing Materia, thermal systems insu	STREET 9007  Trenent with ure recedure ted (°) and	Negati	INC.	e sedure			-
2 / 6 / 13 Decupancy Status During Abatement Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outsing Time of Abatement: 7:00AM Cope of Work (Check all that a series as for ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia IO BE ABATED IN Facility	iement (Che ring Entire P ide of Norma 4-4:00 PM/	5 Pck only Period (al Faci	y one) of Abate lity Hour PM- lenovati lemolitio s Locati Normal ed Sole sintenar stodial S	erion I	Date (11)  13  escribe  A	215-788-6040  Name of OSHA Mo BRISTOL ENV  Street Address  1123 BEAVER  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 1   Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp  Description of stos Containing Materia, thermal systems insu	STREET 9007  Trenent with ure recedure ted (°) and	Negati	INC.	e sedure			-
2 / 6 / 13  Decupancy Status During Abat Facility Closed/Vacated Dur Abatement Performed Outsi Time of Abatement: 7:00Ah  cope of Work (Check all that a  ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if  Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	iement (Che ring Entire P ide of Norma 4-4:00 PM/	Seck only Period (all Facility Period)	y one) of Abate lity Hour PM- senovation semolition s Locati Normal ed Sole sintenar stodial S (12) No	etion I	Date (11)  13  escribe  A	215-788-6040  Name of OSHA Mo BRISTOL ENV  Street Address  1123 BEAVER  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 1   Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp  Description of stos Containing Materia, thermal systems insu	STREET 9007  Trenent with ure recedure ted (°) and	Negati	INC.	e sedure			-
2 / 6 / 13  Decupancy Status During Abat Facility Closed/Vacated Dur Abatement Performed Outsi Time of Abatement: 7:00Ah  cope of Work (Check all that a  ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if  Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	iement (Che ring Entire P ide of Norma 4-4:00 PM/	Seck only Period (al Faci	y one) of Abate lity Hour PM tenovatit emolitio s Locati Normal ed Sole sintenar stodial S (12) No	etion I	Date (11)  13  escribe  A	215-788-6040  Name of OSHA Mo BRISTOL ENV  Street Address  1123 BEAVER  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 1   Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp  Description of stos Containing Materia, thermal systems insu	STREET 9007  Trenent with ure recedure ted (°) and	Negati	INC.	eeedure	Removal	Encapsulate	-
2 / 6 / 13  Decupancy Status During Abat Facility Closed/Vacated Dur Abatement Performed Outsi Time of Abatement: 7:00Ah  cope of Work (Check all that a  ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if  Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	iement (Che ring Entire P ide of Norma 4-4:00 PM/	Ck only Period (al Faci	y one) of Abate lity Hour PM- senovation semolition s Locati Normal ed Sole sintenar stodial S (12) No	etion I	Date (11)  13  escribe  A	215-788-6040  Name of OSHA Mo BRISTOL ENV  Street Address 1123 BEAVER  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 1   Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp  Description of stos Containing Materia, thermal systems insu	STREET 9007  Trenent with ure recedure ted (°) and	Negati	INC.  Inc.	ee eeeeeeeeeee	Removal	Encapsulate   Repair	-
2 / 6 / 13  Decupancy Status During Abat Facility Closed/Vacated Dur Abatement Performed Outsi Time of Abatement: 7:00Ah  cope of Work (Check all that a  ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if  Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	iement (Che ring Entire P ide of Norma 4-4:00 PM/	Seck only Period (al Faci	y one) of Abate lity Hour PM- enovatir emolitio s Locati Normal ed Sole sintenar stodial S (12) No	etion I	Date (11)  13  escribe  A	215-788-6040  Name of OSHA Mo BRISTOL ENV  Street Address 1123 BEAVER  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 1   Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp  Description of stos Containing Materia, thermal systems insu	STREET 9007  Trenent with ure recedure ted (°) and	Negati	INC.  Inc.	eeedure	Removal	Encapsulate   Repair	-
2 / 6 / 13  Decupancy Status During Abatement Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outsing Time of Abatement: 7:00Ah Cope of Work (Check all that a 2 ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf 2 ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	iement (Che ring Entire P ide of Norma 4-4:00 PM/	Ck only Period (al Facility Period (al Facilit	y one) of Abate lity Hour PM- senovati semolitio s Locati Normal ed Sole aintenar stodial S (12) No	etion I	Date (11)  13  escribe  A	215-788-6040  Name of OSHA Mo BRISTOL ENV  Street Address 1123 BEAVER  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 1   Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp  Description of stos Containing Materia, thermal systems insu	STREET 9007  Trenent with ure recedure ted (°) and	Negati	INC.  Inc.	ee eeeeeeeeeee	Remova	Encapsulate	
2 / 6 / 13  Decupancy Status During Abatement Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outsing Time of Abatement: 7:00AM  Cope of Work (Check all that a second	iement (Che ring Entire P ide of Norm. A-4:00 PM/	Ck only Period (al Faci	y one) of Abate lity Hour PM- enovatir emolitio s Locati Normal ed Sole sintenar stodial S (12) No	etion II	Date (11)  13  escribe  A  Asber (i.e.	215-788-6040  Name of OSHA Mo BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 1  Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp  Description of stos Containing Materia, thermal systems insu surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous	STREET 9007  Trenent with ure recedure ted (°) and	Negati	INC.  Inc.	e sedure	Removal	Repair	
2 / 6 / 13  Decupancy Status During Abatement Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outsing Time of Abatement: 7:00AM  Cope of Work (Check all that and 2 ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 M  Location of Asbestos-Containing Materian IO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)  e attached	iement (Che ing Entire P ide of Norma 4-4:00PM/	Cus Yes	y one) of Abate lity Hour PM- enovatir emolitio s Locati Normal ed Sole sintenar stodial S (12) No	etion if	Date (11)  13  escribe  A  Asber (i.e.	215-788-6040  Name of OSHA Mo BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 1  Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp  Description of stos Containing Materia, thermal systems insu surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous	STREET 9007  nment with ure rocedure ted (*) and all (ACM) plation,	Negati Non-F	INC.  Inc.	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	Removal	Encapsulate	
2 / 6 / 13  Decupancy Status During Abate Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outsi Time of Abatement: 7:00AM  cope of Work (Check all that a  ≥3 sf or ≥3 M  ≥160 sf or ≥260 M  Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)  e attached  The of Registered Waste Hauler  ERVICE TRANSPORT GR	iement (Che ing Entire P ide of Norma 4-4:00PM/	Cus Yes	y one) of Abate lity Hour PM- enovatir emolitio s Locati Normal ed Sole sintenar stodial S (12) No	etion II	Pate (11)  13  escribe  A  Asber (i.e.	215-788-6040  Name of OSHA Mo BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 1  Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp  Description of stos Containing Materia, thermal systems insu surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous  Cubic Yards of Waste	STREET 9007  Tranent with ure rocedure ted (*) and all (ACM) plation, (*)	Negati Non-F	INC.  Inc.	e sedure	Removal	Repair	
2 / 6 / 13  Decupancy Status During Abate Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outsi Time of Abatement: 7:00Ah  cope of Work (Check all that a  ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)  e attached  Revice TRANSPORT GR  State	iement (Che ing Entire P ide of Norma 4-4:00PM/	Cus Yes	y one) of Abate lity Hour PM- enovatir emolitio s Locati Normal ed Sole sintenar stodial S (12) No	etion II	Asber (i.e.	215-788-6040  Name of OSHA Mo BRISTOL ENV  Street Address  1123 BEAVER  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 1   Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp  Description of stos Containing Materia, thermal systems insusurfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous  Cubic Yards of Waste 1000 Cu Yds	STREET 9007  Imment with ure recedure ted (*) and all (ACM) plation,  Imme of Reg	Negati Non-F	INC.  Inc.	e sedure	Removal	Repair	
2 / 6 / 13  Occupancy Status During Abat Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outsi Time of Abatement: 7:00Ah Goope of Work (Check all that a  ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf  Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)  Per attached  Registered Waste Hauler ERVICE TRANSPORT GR State EW CASTLE, DE 19720	iement (Che ing Entire P ide of Norma A-4:00 PM/ ipply)	Cus Yes	y one) of Abate lity Hour PM- enovatir emolitio s Locati Normal ed Sole sintenar stodial S (12) No	etion II	Asber (i.e.	215-788-6040  Name of OSHA Mo BRISTOL ENV  Street Address  1123 BEAVER  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 1  Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp  Description of stos Containing Materia, thermal systems insusurfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous  Cubic Yards of Waste  1000 Cu Yds  Disposal Date  City	STREET 9007  nment with ure rocedure ted (*) and lation, lation, )  nme of Reg	Negati Non-F	INC.  Amount (Specify SF or LF)	e sedure	Removal	Repair	-
Occupancy Status During Abat  Facility Closed/Vacated During  Abatement Performed Outsi  Time of Abatement: 7:00AN  Scope of Work (Check all that a  ≥3 sf or ≥3 N  ≥160 sf or ≥260 N  Location of  Asbestos-Containing Materia  TO BE ABATED  IN Facility	iement (Che ing Entire P ide of Norm. A-4:00 PM/ ipply)	Ck only Period (al Facility Period)  Us Mi Cus  Yes	y one) of Abate lity Hour PM- enovatir emolitio s Locati Normal ed Sole sintenar stodial S (12) No	etion II  1 /  I mement I rs - De AA  On	Asber (i.e.	215-788-6040  Name of OSHA Mo BRISTOL ENV  Street Address  1123 BEAVER  City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 1  Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp  Description of stos Containing Materia, thermal systems insusurfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous  Cubic Yards of Waste  1000 Cu Yds  Disposal Date  City	STREET 9007  nment with ure rocedure ted (*) and lation, lation, )  nme of Reg	Negati Non-F	INC.  Inc.	e sedure	Removal	Repair	

Kutgers - 15 Washington	str	ut			2 4 2013			0,2
Throughout	+	<b>1</b> 📉		Floor Tile ASBESTO	S C7 282 SE	TO	h_	
Throughout	14	TX		Double Layer Tile	8,230-SF	NA NA		
Throughout	14	TA		Mastic	65,182 SF			
Roof	16	一员	Ш	Transite Panels	214 SF	- ISI		
Roof	X	11	Ш	Transite Panels	3,080 SF	N N	L	
Throughout	X	14		Built Up Roofing	1,584 SF	쉱	1	101
7 <sup>th</sup> Floor Mech Room	HH-	I X	111	Triple Layer Tile	3,184 SF	쑶	1	111
7 <sup>th</sup> Floor Mech Room	X	14	111	AHU Cork Sealant	750 SF	份	닏	111
Sub Basement Mech Room	B	14	4	White Electrical Wire	30 LF	傠	H	111
Sub Basement Mech Room	A	1	4	Boiler Door Refractory	100 SF	協	닏	1111
Sub Basement Mech Room	No.	-		Steam Drum Insulation	400 SF		H	
Sub Basement Mech Room	X	1	4	Heat Exchanger Insulation	25 SF	岗	님	-
Sub Basement Mech Room		1	41	Duct/Boiler Insulation	800 SF	HAH	H	1111
Sub Basement Mech Room	-8-	+	4	Ceiling Plaster	1,400 SF	園	片	
Throughout	1	<del>  </del>	-	Pipe Insulation	1,480 SF	<del>                                      </del>	H	
Throughout	-	-8	1	Pipe Insulation	26,864 SF	湪	1	
	H	4	+	Heat Shields	70 Ea	N N	H	

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

1	NO					ESTOS ABAT 3:60 and 12:1		ENI	no chos	X		7		
Date of Notification (1)			IN	lame o	f Building	Owner/Operator	(2)	ME	CETV	E	7	1		٦
06/13/2013			1000	rian H	-	6A 12					П			
Agency Notified	Type Notification		5	treet A	ddress				2 4 001					
<b>⊠</b> EPA	Ma Initial		1-		t Glen A				JUN 2 4 201	3	ש	1	_	4
DEP	Mac Amended		C	City, Sta	ate, Zip C	Code						1		
<b>⊠</b> DOL	Amendment #    Emergency (including		R	idgew	ood, NJ	07450	ASBESTOS CONTROL &						_	$\dashv$
<b>⊠</b> DOH	justification)				f Contact	t	- LEIGEN BINGLIDER							
DCA	☐ Cancellation		В	rian H						-			-	$\dashv$
				FACIL	ITY INFO	ORMAT10N	T <del>T</del>	of Facility (	(4)					$\dashv$
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking Place	(3)					3750	pe of Facility (						
							-	School (K-12) Subchapter 8	(Other than K-1 2	)				
Street Address							8	Other (i.e. pri	vate & commercia	, I building	S,			
247 East Glen Avenue							Ca	homes, etc.)	# of Floors	Bldg.	Ane			_
City (5)							Sq	uare Feet	# 01 F10015		-tyc			
Ridgewood, NJ 07450							-	Illes (De	or if being demoli	50+				
County (6)			County ONLY)	Code (7)	(STATE USE			ior ir being demon	isileu)					
Bergen					Name of Abater	1	tome	\	2	_				
Name of Monitoring Firm	P	SCM	No.			nem	Contractor (5	,						
(8)	丄				RICI CORP Street Address								_	
Street Address					41 LIBERTY	cTD.	CCT							
20-21 Wagaraw Road					City, State, Zip									
City, State, Zip Code			PASSAIC, NJ											
Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 Project Managerfor Mor	pitoring Firm	Te	lephon	e No.		Telephone No.								
Project Managerior Mor	intorning i min	1	-636-			973-614-1266			00838					
Start Date (10)	Scheduled Con							itor						
June 18,2013	June 20,2013		RICI CORP											
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Check only	one)				Street Address								
D Facility ClassoNacat	ed During Entire Period of	Ahate	ement			41 LIBERTY					_			_
□ Abatement Performe	d Outside of Normal Facilit	y Hou	ırs			City, State, Zip								
Other - Describe						PASSAIC, NJ	070	55					_	_
Scope of Work (Check a	all that apply)					□ Full	Con	tainment with	Negative Pressu	re				
□ ~: 3 sf or ~: 3 lf				Ren Den	ovation	58 Glo	velha	closure ag Procedure						
☑ ~: 1 60 sf or ~: 260 lf				G DUI	ionaon	□ Nor	n-Exe	empted (*) and	Non-Friable Pro	cedure	_ A			_
		ls	Locati	on							A	bate Ty		11
Least	tion of		Normal			Description	n of							
Asbestos-Containi	ing Material (ACM)		d Sole intena		Asbe	stos Containing N e., thermal system	/later	ial (ACM)	Amount (Specify		Z	_	Encapsulate	Ē
	ABATED acility	C	ustodi Staff?		(1.6	surfacing, VA	AT, or	r	SF or LF)		Removal	Repair	apsu	Enclosure
	3)		(12)			other miscella	neou	s)			val	≝.	late	Fe
			I NI-	N/A	1									
		Yes	No x	IN/A	Pine In	sulation			250 LF		x			
Basement		-	^		T ipe iii									
				-	-						Γ			
			-	+-		<del></del>				333				
Name of Registered W	aste Hauler	N.	DEP \	Naste I	Hauler	Cubic Yards of	f	Name of Reg	stered Landfill					
3	0.000000000000000000000000000000000000	ID	No.			Waste			ANDEY!					
RICI CORP		29	051			TBD		G.R.O.W.S. I	LANDFILL		_	-		
City, State						Disposal Date	150	City, State 10RRISVIL	I E DA					
PASSAIC, NJ	Тти					TBD Signature	V IV	TOKKISVIL	LL, IA	Date				_
Completed by	Title					1/4/1	9	W/ s	_	06/13/2	201	3		
RISTO TRAJKOV ASB-41	PRESIDENT		hie for	m for a	shestos I	icensule exempte	ed ac	tivities.					-0.00	

#### State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7

GAC Project # 060-13			(I uI)	suant to M.J.A.C	2. 0.00-7 and 12.120-17	D E	GE	$\mathbb{I} \mathbb{V}$	E		
Date of Notification (1)					Name of Building Owne			ши		+++	
June 20,	2013	1			RUTGERS, THE			TY OF	NJ		
Agencies Notified		Notification								111	
□ EPA		□ Initial	Notific	ation	Street Address ENVIRONMENTAL	LHEALTH	SAF	ETYC	EPT.		
□ DCA		<b>⊠</b> Amend	ded Not	tification #1 -	27 ROAD 1, BLDG	4086, LIV	INGST	ON CA	<b>MP</b>	s	
⊠ DOL		additiona	l quant	ities							
☑ DEP- No Longer REQUIRE	D	☐ Emer	gency	(including	City, State, Zip Code PISCATAWAY, NJ	08854 <sup>SBb</sup>	LICENS	SING	OL a	- 1	
⊠ DOH			cation)		Name of Contact		Teleni	DODG NI			W. C - 1
		☐ Cance			MICHAEL SMITH,	ENV.					
					HEALTH & SAFET	Y					
				FACILITY IN	FORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abateme HILL HALL, BLDG# 722	nt is Ta	king Place (3)			Type of Facility (4)						
HILL HALL, BLUG# 122	3				School (K-12)						
Street Address					Subchapter 8 (other t						
NEWARK CAMPUS					Other (i.e. private & c						
City (5) Co	unty (6		Count	ty Code (7)	Sq. Feet: N/A	# of Floors:	8 Blag.	Age:	60+ ye	ears	
NEWARK		SSEX		Use Only)	Current Use (prior if beir	a demolishe	d). ACA	DEMIC			
1327771111		JOLA			Current osc (prior ii beii	ig demonstre	aj. AUA	DEMIC			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Blda (	Owner (8)	ASCN	1 No	Name of Contractor (9)						
ATC ASSOCIATES	Diag.	<u> </u>	009		Name of Contractor (5)						
					GREENWOOD ABA	TEMENT (	CONSUL	LTANT	S, INC	Э.	
Street Address					Street Address						
3 TERRI LANE					000 144111 0777777						
					268 MAIN STREET						
City, State, Zip Code			5		City State, ZipCode						
BURLINGTON, NJ 080					BUTLER, NJ 07405	E-24.00					
Project Manager for Monitoring Fi	m	Telephone I			Telephone Number		License	e Numbe	<u>er</u>		
BRIAN KEARNY		609-386	-8800		973-492-0477		00840	n			
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Scheduled (	Completi	on Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor		00040				
06/21/13		06/24/13		on Date (11)	1						
					ENVIROVISION, IN	C.					
Occupancy Status During Abate					Street Address				1000		-
Facility Closed/Vacated Durin				nt	20-21 WARGARAW	DOAD					
☐Abatement Performed Outsid Describe	e of No	ormal Facility	Hours -		City, State, Zip Code	KUAD					
Other – Describe: Shift Ho		4.00 DM	E.00 /	N 8.6	Oity, Otate, Zip Code						
Bother - Describe: Shift Ho	urs. 4	4.00 PIVI -	5.00 A	AIVI	appropriate the second of the						
					FAIRLAWN, NJ						
Scope of Work (Check all that app	ly)										
						Full Contai	nment wit	th Nega	tive Pre	ssure	
≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf				■ Renovation		Mini-Enclo					
$\ge$ 160 sf or $\ge$ 26	0			Demolition	X	Glovebag	Procedu	re			
					X	Non-Exempt	ed (*) and	d Non-F	riable F	rocedu	ıre
Location of Asbestos-Containing		cation Normal			bestos Containing Material	Amou		Abatem	ent Typ	e	
Material (ACM) in Facility (13)		ly by Maint./Ci ? (12)	ustodial	VAT, or other mis	nal systems insulation, surfac	U		Remove	Repair	Encap I	Enclose
	YES		NA	VAT, or other mis	oceii.)	or LF)					
101, 108	Market M	X	2011	VAT		2800	SF	X	į		
5 <sup>th</sup> Floor Offices	10.75	X		TSI		<9 L		X		-	_
H-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	1000					10 L	Paris A	admid	market a	+	<del> </del>
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler		NJDEP Was	te Haule	r ID #	Cubio Varda at Marata	15 CV	Name	of Regist	ered La	ndfill	
See Hauler Below #1 & 2		See Below	CALL STREET, S		Cubic Yards of Waste:	15 CY		.W.S.			ill
	1 C			NIX 07405	l	D: 1 5				1973/83/91/10	202 
Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatemen NJDEP # 12561	uitants, Inc. –	NJ U/405		Disposal Di	ate		ity, Stat		Aill		
Hauler #2) Horizon Disposal Serv	ices, In	c., Trenton.	NJ 08611	1		06/24/13		9.00	d. Morr		
NJ DEP# 22612		,						1	9067	·	
Completed by (Print or Type)	17	itle .			Cianatura	L	Dota	2	15-736-	1700	
RAYMOND C. PEDALING		<u>itle</u> SENIOR PI	ROJE	T.	Signature		Date I.	ıne 20	204	2	
O. I EDALING		MANAGER		· ·	Raymand C. Pe	dalino	ا	arie Zu	, 201	•	

CAC Project # 060 12	(Pursuant to N    Object # 060-13   String   String		sey - Notific uant to <u>N.J.A.C</u>	cation of Asbestos . 8:60-7 and 12:120-7	Aba	temen E	E	1 V	E				
		-				I Nove of Building Const	2	4 (0)			$\rightarrow$	HH	
June 5	, 2013					Name of Building Owner RUTGERS, THE \$	TATI	E UNIV	(ERSI	TY OF	LNS		
Agencies Notified  EPA  DCA	¥		I Initial Amend	Notificated Notificated	ication	ENVIRONMENTAL 27 ROAD 1, BLDG	HEA	LTH 8	& SAF	ETY D	EPT.	s	
■ DOL     ■ DEP- No Longer REQUII	RED				ncluding	City, State, Zip Code PISCATAWAY, NJ-	-0885	54	LICEN	ISING			
⊠ DOH				and the second second second		Name of Contact MICHAEL SMITH, I HEALTH & SAFET	ENV.		Telep	hone Nu	mber		
					FACILITY INF		<u></u>						
Name of Escility Where Abates	ment is T	akina l	Diago (3)		PACILITY	Type of Facility (4)			-	_			
						☐ School (K-12)							
Street Address				- 10		Subchapter 8 (other th					8		
COLLEGE AVENUE C	AMPU	S				Other (i.e. private & co				omes, etc Age:		ars	
City (5) NEW BRUNSWICK			SEX			Current Use (prior if bein							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	ASSOCIATES Address			ASCM	No.	Name of Contractor (9)				_			
ATC ASSOCIATES	ATES 0098					GREENWOOD ABA	TEMI	ENT C	ONSU	LTANT	S. INC	<b>.</b>	
Street Address						Street Address							
3 TERRI LANE						268 MAIN STREET							
City, State, Zip Code	2016		7			City State, ZipCode BUTLER, NJ 07405		***************************************	T -				
		Тты	lenhone N	lumber		Telephone Number			Licens	se Numb	ar .		
BRIAN KEARNY	4 (11111)					LOSS SECTIONS AND PROPERTY.			0084	200	<u> </u>		
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Sc	hadulad (	omnletio	n Date (11)	973-492-0477 Name of OSHA Monitor			0004	, U			-
06/21/13					II Date (11)	ENVIROVISION, INC	C.						
Occupancy Status During Ab	atement	(Che	ck only o	ne)		Street Address	<u> </u>						
☐Facility Closed/Vacated D	uring Ent	ire Pe	eriod of A	batemen	t	20-21 WARGARAW	ROA	D					
Describe	iside oi iv	voma	ii radiiity	nours -		City, State, Zip Code					10.15		
	Hours:	4:00	0 PM -	5:00 A	M								
						FAIRLAWN, NJ							
Scope of Work (Check all that	apply)						- ·	0			D		
□ >3 sfor > 3	3 If				⊠Renovation			i-Enclos		ith Nega	live Fre	ssure	
					☐ Demolition	_		ovebag F		ıre			
						(2012)		•		nd Non-F	riable F	rocedu	ire
Location of Asbestos-Containing					Description of Ash	estos Containing Material		Amoun	t		ent Typ		
Material (ACM) in Facility (13)	Sta	ff? (12	2)		(ACM) (i.e. therm VAT, or other miss	al systems insulation, surfac cell.)	ing,	(Specif or LF)	y SF	Remove	Repair	Encap	Enclose
202, 203, 234, 235, & 236					VAT			1200	SF	X	T	Г	T
	1												
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler		NJ	DEP Was	te Hauler	ID#	Cubic Yards of Waste:	10 C	Y	Name	of Regis	tered La	ndfill	
See Hauler Below #1 &	2	Se	e Below	7					G.R.	D.W.S.	North	Landf	ill
Hauler #1) Greenwood Abate	ment Con	isultar	nts, Inc	Butler, N	NJ 07405		Disp	osal Dat	te		City, Sta		
NJDEP # 12561 Hauler #2) Horizon Disposal S NJ DEP # 22612		Inc., 7	Frenton,	NJ 08611	20		06/	24/13		F 1	00 New Rd. Mor 9067 215-736	risville,	
Completed by (Print or Type)	Т	Title				Signature			Date				
RAYMOND C. PEDAL		SEN	NOR P		T	Raymand C. P.	deli	no		lune 5,	2013		

## State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement

			(Purs	uant to <u>N.J.A.C</u>	. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)	DE	P	FIVED
Date of Notification (1)				200000	Name of Building Owner		10	
June 18, 20	013				The Village School		4	711 111
Agencies Notified	-	Notification		740	Street Address	11111	IIIAI	
		Initial I			100 West Prospec	Street	JUN	2 4 2013   U/
X EPA		Execution of the particular and a series of the		tification # 1	City, State, Zip Code			T
x DCA x DOL		☐ Emerg	ency (i	including	Waldwick, NJ 07	463	TOTO	
X DEP		justific			Name of Contact	7100	一个比较	PARTIE NICOPOR
x DOH		☐ Cancel			Marilyn Larkin			BICIKIT
				FACILITY INF	FORMATION			
Name of Facility Where Abate	ement is Ta	king Place (3)			Type of Facility (4)			
The Village School					School (K-12)			
Street Address			Madeon		Subchapter 8 (other that			
100 West Prospect S	treet				Other (i.e. private & co			homes, etc.) Bldg. Age: 50 years
City (5)	County (6			y Code (7)				-
Waldwick	Berger	1	(State	Use Only)	Current Use (prior if bein	g demolishe	ed):	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire			ASCM		Name of Contractor (9)			
EnviroVision Cons	ultants	inc.	0007	79	GREENWOOD ABA	TEMENT	CONS	III TANTS INC
Street Address					Street Address	I FIRITIA :	COIAC	OLIANIO, INO.
20-21 Wagaraw Road	. Blda #	34A			<u>Otroct / tadicoo</u>			
					268 MAIN STREET	200		
City, State, Zip Code					City State, ZipCode			
Fairlawn, NJ 07410					Butler, NJ 07405			
Project Manager for Monitorin	g Firm	Telephone N			Telephone Number		Lice	nse Number
Fred Larson		973-636-	9145		973-492-0477		008	340
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Scheduled C	ompletic	on Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor		1000	,,,,
June 24, 2013		July 12, 2			I a service and			
					EMSL inc.			
Occupancy Status During Al					Street Address			
Facility Closed/Vacate					1056 Stelton Road			
Abatement Performed Describe	rs -	City, State, Zip Code		_				
Other – Describe: Va	cant							
Sub Chapter 8 –		cupied			Piscataway, NJ 08	854		
		oup.u.			**			2015L
Source of Work (Check all tha	t apply)					2-29 (40.58)		
						x Full Con	tainmen	nt with Negative Pressure
_ ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf				Renovation	1	Mini-End	실패를 보다 보다.	
□≥ 160 sf or ≥ 2	60			Demolition		Glovebag		
1	- 1 10 10		Head	T Description of Aul	- to- Containing Material			*) and Non-Friable Procedure
Location of Asbestos-Containi Material (ACM) in Facility (13)		cation Normally by Maint./Cu			bestos Containing Material nal systems insulation, surfac	ing. (Spe	cify SF	Abatement Type
(,, (,	Staff	? (12)		VAT, or other mis		or LF		Remove Repair Encap Enclose
	YES	NO NO	NA					
SW Corner Stairwell	15.	1 1	X	Plaster		1,03	1 sf	
& 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floors		1 1						_
1 <sup>st</sup> Floor Hallway		1 1	X	Plaster		2,88	0 sf	
		1 1				1		
		1 1						1 1 1 1
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler See Hauler Below # 1 & 2	,	NJDEP Waste See Below		* ID #	Cubic Yards of Waste:	40		ne of Registered Landfill  adowfill Landfill
						40		
Hauler #1) Greenwoo		ment Cons	ultant	s, Inc. – Butle	r, NJ 07405	Disposal Dis		City, State Route 2, Box 68
NJ DEP#						July 12,	2013	Bridgeport, WVA
Hauler #2) Newark Car	rting, Inc	. – Newark	NJ 04	1509, NJ DEP #	19551			304-842-2784
Completed by (Print or Type)	- 17	itle			Signature		Date	
Marin Graure		SENIOR PR	OJEC	:т				ne 18, 2013
		MANAGER			Marin Graure			,

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) Name of Building Owner/Operato (2)
The Village School Date of Notification (1) JUN 2 4 2013 May 14, 2013 Agencies Notified Notification Type Street Address ☑ Initial Notification 100 West Prospect Street X EPA ASBESTOS CONTROL & □ Amended Certification City, State, Zip Code x DCA LICENSING ■ Emergency (including Waldwick, NJ 07463 x DOL Name of Contact iustification) Telephone Number X DEP Marilyn Larkin □ Cancelled x DOH **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) The Village School School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) 100 West Prospect Street Sq. Feet: Unknown # of Floors: 3 Bldg. Age: 50 years City (5) County (6) County Code (7) Waldwick (State Use Only) Bergen Current Use (prior if being demolished): Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Contractor (9) EnviroVision Consultants inc. 00079 GREENWOOD ABATEMENT CONSULTANTS, INC. Street Address Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg # 34A **268 MAIN STREET** City, State, Zip Code City State, ZipCode Fairlawn, NJ 07410 Butler, NJ 07405 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License Number Fred Larson 973-636-9145 973-492-0477 00840 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor June 22, 2013 July 12, 2013 EMSL inc. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1056 Stelton Road Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours -Describe City, State, Zip Code Other - Describe: Vacant Piscataway, NJ 08854 Sub Chapter 8 - Non-Occupied Source of Work (Check all that apply) x Full Containment with Negative Pressure  $\geq$  3 sf or  $\geq$  3 lf Renovation Mini-Enclosure □≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 Demolition Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (\*) and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Asbestos-Containing Is Location Normally Used Description of Asbestos Containing Material Amount Abatement Type (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Solely by Maint./Custodial (Specify SF Staff? (12) Remove Repair Encap Enclose VAT, or other miscell.) or LF) NO YES NA SW Corner Stairwell 1st X Plaster 1.031 sf IXI & 2nd Floors 1st Floor Hallway X 2.850 sf X Plaster Name of Reg. Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID # Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste: See Hauler Below # 1 & 2 See Below Meadowfill Landfill Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatement Consultants, Inc. - Butler, NJ 07405 Disposal Date City, State July 12, 2013 Route 2, Box 68 NJ DEP # 12561 Bridgeport, WVA Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc. - Newark, NJ 04509, NJ DEP # 19551 304-842-2784 Completed by (Print or Type) Signature Date Marin Graure SENIOR PROJECT May 14, 2013 Marin Graure MANAGER

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement

NO.518 #882

		·	State of New . ICN OF ASSIST		DOL	- 10 DAY				
Dain of Normation (1)		(Pursu	wat to NJAC 0:	10 mm 12:1:	2			$\mathbb{V}$	<u> </u>   <u> </u>	
June 17, 2019		Poi	ne of Building Ov int Pleasant E	CORT OF E	Catian I	hock # 59	01.	1	į	Ш
Agencies Notification  Type Notification  Type Notification  Initial  Amended  Amended  Amendment	(4	Stra 210 City	at Address 20 Fanther Pi Biele, Zip Code nt Plassant, I	si(th	I N	Mail	4 T (	1013	L &	
DOH Ladification)			e of Contact Derosa			Telaplida	FNSIN	<del>-</del>		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin Memorial Middle School	g Place (3)		ACILITY INFOR	MATION	Type of Pas	liry (4)			_	
Street Addingsa 808 Laure Herbert Drive					Other (	(K-12) Wher 5 (Olher Wen Le. private & compr	K-12) terciel but	ldings	ı, hon	105,
city (a) Point Pleasant, NJ 08742					Square Pest 10,000	# of Floors		aldg. 100	Àga	
County (8) Ocean			Hy Gods (7) THE USE CHLY7 _		School	(Prior & bailing dem	olished)			9
Name of Monitoring Firm Almid by Building ( Environm <b>ental</b> Design Inc.	Owner (B)	BA	CM ND.	8ha	de Environn	Contractor (9) nontal, LLC				
Street Address 5434 King Avenue, Suite 101				623	t Address Cutter Ave.					
City, Btolo, Zip Code Périnsaukén, NJ 08108				Map	State, Zip Code la Shade, N					
Frejori Menoger for Menharing Firm Tom Pruno		888	hons No. -308-4845	858-	765-0098	Uten: 0084				
Sen Date (10) June 20, 2013	June 22	, 2013	an Data (11)	EME		tor .				
Company Status During Abstanced (Cred Facility Classia Vicaried Ouring Entire F Abstances Performed Outside of Norm Other - Departes:	Period of Alt	اسمراطو		107	Address Haddon Ave Rate, Rip Code					
College of Work (Check All That Apply)				2000000		Jersey 0810	8			
22 of or 23 ii 3 b160 mi or 2280 M		nevallen Inchien			Mini-Enolus Glovebag i			0.00	-	
Location of	No	ocalien rmaily		Description		Marie Varieties	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	Abot	ornan npa	1
Asbestos-Combing Malariel (ACM)  10 BE ABATED  in Facility  (13)	Mahr	Solely by leneral dial Staff? (12)	(I.a. thus			Amount (Specify SF or L()	Receis	Rupur	Encapadate	Enciosura
Rooms 102 and 104	Yes	No NA		reite Table	Tere	512 SF		Ĺ	8	9
· Address AND DEAM IAM			, ten	iento I diffil	1000	JIZ OF	RECK		_	
	-	+					-			
are of Registered Waste Houler rechold		NUCEP Houler I 22253		Maste		of Registered Land	140			
ity, State " ount Holly, New Jersey 08000		1	NI.	50061 Date 22/2013	City, 8	Gite town, PA.				
emplemed by hristing Lynch	Operat	lona Mar	IBGGT	Cara	toll	<del></del>	Dale June 1	7, 20	13	

										10	FIIII	Crc
		N		CATION	te of New Jersey OF ASBESTOS / o NJAC 8:60 and	ABATE		ECE	$\mathbb{V}$	E	n	1
Date of Notification (1) June 19, 2013			1.000		Building Owner/C		(2) Check # 5	903JUN 24	2012			$\  \cdot \ $
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		-	Street Ad				00N Z 4	2013		ש	T
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment #		(	City, Stat	e, Zip Code stown, NJ 080			ASBESTOS CON LICENSIN	VTRO	L &		T
ĭ DOH	Emergency (in justification) Cancellation			Name of				Telephone Nun	nber			1
☐ DCA	Cancellation	-	$\perp$	EACII	ITY INFORMATI	ON						
Name of Facility Where A North Church Street				1 AOIL	TITI OKMATI	ON	Type of Facility (	7107				
Street Address	110010411011		-,.*					8 (Other than K-12				
111 N. Church Stree	et			¥			Other (i.e. p etc.)	rivate & commercia	al build	ings, h	ome	5,
City (5) Moorestown, NJ 080	)57						Square Feet 10,000	# of Floors	10	dg. Ag )0	е	
County (6) Burlington	ALCONOMIC CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR			County C	Code (7) ISE ONLY)		Current Use (Price Recreation C	or if being demolish enter	ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Brinkerhoff Environn		wner (8)		ASCM	No.		of Abatement Cor de Environmen					
Street Address 133 Jackson Road							Address Cutler Ave.					
City, State, Zip Code Medford, NJ 08055					***************************************		State, Zip Code le Shade, NJ (	08052				
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm			Telephor	ne No. 4-2141		hone No. -755-0099	License N 00842	0.			
Start Date (10) July 1, 2013		Schedule July 4,			Date (11)	Name	of OSHA Monitor					.0
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check	Only On	e)			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Address Haddon Ave					>  1
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe Other – Describe: _							State, Zip Code	ersev 08108				
Scope of Work (Check Al	That Apply)		-	-								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		× R	enova emolit				Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro				)	
			Locat		D	ecrintic	n of			Abate Typ		
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA In Facili (13)	Material (ACM) ATED	Use Ma	d Sole intena odial ( (12)	ly by nce/	Asbestos Cor (i.e. therma surfa		Material (ACM) ns insulation, AT, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A					_		Ø	
Rooms 20	3/205		X				Vrap & Cut)	30 LF	XXX			_
Rooms 20	3/205		X		Tile	and M	lastic	900 SF	XXX			_

Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards NJDEP Waste Name of Registered Waste Hauler Hauler ID No. 22253 of Waste Grows Landfill Freehold Disposal Date City, State City, State 7/4/2013 Tullytown, PA. Mount Holly, New Jersey 08060 Date Completed by June 19, 2013 Operations Manager Christina Lynch

# State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Novice and A			Nome of	Duilding	Ownerlo	ndrator	(2)			-			
Date of Notification (1)			100 100 300		g Owner/C	perator	(2)	(n)	E C I		W	E	5
June 06, 2013 Agencies Notified Type Notificatio	n		Avison `				- 1	YF			U	5	HH
			CTCTACTOTATE CON		ortere DI	272 \	lest Tower At	UM	r .			- 11	11 11
EPA Initial Amended			City, Sta	ta Zin C	ode	aza, v	lest Tower 4	1.1100	JUN	2 4 2	013	-H	U
DEP . Amended Amendmen	nt#		S0100 M. 100000		J 07960		- 1			····		1	
Emergency	(including		Name of					TA	District charge Al	umber.		$\exists$	-
DOH justification			(2004) (7 1 1 1 2 2					1 ~	SBESTEN	CON	rrol	. &	- 1
Cancellatio	/II		Alyssa \		FORMATI	ON						-	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak	ing Place (	3)	FACI	LITT IIV	ONWATT		Type of Facility	(4)					-
Green Village Apartments		. đe					School (K-						
Street Address		ž.							ner than K-	12)			
Cross Village Apertments								private	& commerc	cial buil	dings	, home	es,
Green Village Apartments City (5)		11-114					etc.) Square Feet	# (	of Floors	F	Bldg.	Ane.	
50%-07-64App.0%							oquaic i cot	" \	71 10013		nag. /	ige	
Madison, NJ County (6)			County (	ode (7)	0		Current Use (Pr	ior if he	ing demoli	shed)			
ANTO 10 ANTO 20 ANTO 2			(STATE )				Current Ose (1)		- 100 m	- 1			
Morris  Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildin	n Owner (8	\	ASCM	l No		Name	of Abatement Co		partment	is .	- (**		
TO VARIOUS COMPONENTS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	y Owner (o	,	ASCIN						(0)				
AET Street Address							IACK Group,	LLU.					
								OTE	200				
907 Doolittle Drive							Kings HWY N	, SIE	209	1.20		-	- 10
City, State, Zip Code					15	Versely and	State, Zip Code						
Bridgewater, NJ 08807			Telephor	no No		-	y Hill, NJ 0803 none No.	54	License	No			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			and the same		20				The results of the second	NO.			
Eric Houseknecht	Cabadul	ad Ca	(908) 2 ompletion (				759 - 5000 of OSHA Monito		00781	<del>-</del>			
Start Date (10)	Schedul	ea CC	60		)	260000000000							
6-20-13 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Ch	ank Only O	201	7-31-1	3			Address	LLU.			7272		
						E SUSSIENS		OTE.	200				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entir Abatement Performed Outside of No							Kings HWY N State, Zip Code	, 315	209		<u> </u>	- 27/25/01	
Other - Describe:	illiai i aciiit	y i iou	13		6	2002		2.4					***
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Chen	y Hill, NJ 0803	04					
	П.	_ 0.00.000000	Water Street				☑						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	Renov Demol					Full Containr Mini-Enclosu		h Negative	Pressu	re		,
		Demo	maon				Glovebag Pro	ocedure					
		-				l	Non-Exempte	d (*) an	d Non-Friab	le Proce	1000000000		
	100	s Loca										emen ype	t
Location of	275-175-15	Norma	ally lely by			scription					T	,,,,,	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	-/		ance/				Material (ACM) s insulation,		Amount Specify	77		m	m
In Facility	Cus		Staff?	. (1.)		cing, VA			F or LF)	em	Re	cap	nclo
(13)		(12	)		other r	niscella	neous)			Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A			*				=		te	(D
basement	165	X	/ 18/2	7.77	VAT/L	inoleu	m only		510 sf	X	1		
Kitchens		X	-			w/ma		-	240 sf	$\forall$			
		>		10.000			1	1518 If	$ \bigcirc $	-		-	
throughout		+		Pipe	e & fitti	ngs	-	151611	+	-		-	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	lame of Registered Waste Hauler					Yards	Name o	Regist	ered Landfi	ill			
, teme of the great and the same and the sam			NJ DEP W Hauler ID		of Was			•					
Freehold / Rovic			159	39		22.7		N.S/	T.R.R.F I	_andfil	1		11303
City, State					. 12	sal Date			VIII E-SP-AN			(0)	
Freehold / Riverdale, NJ						<sup>7</sup> -31-13		ille, P	4 / Tullyto	own, F	PA		
Completed by	Title				8	ignature	1012			Date			
Mike Cooper	Presid	dent			_	Men!	//	_	6/	6/13			

CNECK# )
2805

45841

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMEN (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2 Date of Notification (1) JONATHOR 19 (13 Type Notification Street Address Agencies Notified ,0, ☑ Initial
☐ Amended □ BPA City. State, Zip Code ASBESTOS CONTROL & Amendment # -A1E Emergency (including Name of Contact justification) □ 00H JAME Cancellation FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) ESIDENCE Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings. Street Address homes, etc.) ROUTE Bldg Age of Floors Square Feet 40 t 1000 MIDDLE TOWNSHI Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) VACANT County (6) Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner INCI SLEMCO Sueel Address SPRUCE Street Address 369 City, State, Zip Code MAPL City, State, Zip Code . Telephone No Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 856-779 Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Completion Date (11) JOSEPK Stan Date (10) 7/8/13 7/1/13 Sueet Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe Full Containment with Negative Pressure Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Min-Enclosure Renovation Glovebag Procedure 7 Non-Exempled (') and Non-Friable Procedure 23 st or 23 if Demoliton Abatemen Is Location Normally Description of Used Solely by Amount Asbesios Containing Material (ACM) (Specity Remova Location of Maintenance/ (i.e., thermal systems insulation, Aspesios-Containing Material (ACM) Custodial SF or LF) surlating, VAT, or TO BE ABATED Staff? other myscellaneous) IN Facility (12)(13) NIA No Yes 800 4 TRANSITE x SIDING Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards NUDEP Waste Name of Registered Waste Hauler Hauler ID No. 7904 City. State KLEMCO Disposal Date 08052 MAPLE SHADE Signature Completed By 10SEPH LEMM

### State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:20/N.J.A.C. 7:26-2.12)

								S P F I	W	12	D	
Date of No 06/17/201	otification (1):		of Bui ark Publ		wner/Operator (2)				U			
Agencies	Type Notification	Street	t Addre	ss:	<u>×</u>			1111 0 1	2012	.		
Notified DEPA	☑ Initial  ☐ Amended		lar Lane State, Z		<b>.</b>			JUN 24	2013	$\dashv$		
□DEP	Amendment#:	Newa	rk, NJ (	07102	••							
(200L	☐ Emergency (including		of Cor min Ol				Telephone	ANDERTOS CO LICENSI	NTRO	)L&		
<b>а</b> рон	justification)	Benja	iiiiii Oi	agadeyo			L	LICENOI	140			_
□DCA	☐ Cancellation											
Nama afr	S112- C11-4- A	0.1			FACILITY INFO							
	Facility Clinton Av	enue Sch	001				e of Facility (4): hool (K-12)					
534 Clinto	n Avenue					□Su	bchapter 8 (Other than K-					
City/ (5):		ounty (6):			ty Code (7):		her (i.e., private & comm	ercial buildings, ho	omes, e	tc.)		
Newark	Es	sex		07108		Squ	are Feet: 400.000	0 #	of Flo	ors: 3	rd	
						Bld	g. Age 98 years					
Noma of N	Monitoring Firm H	fined by Dy	.:1.d!	2	ASCM No.:	-	rent Use : School	(0)				
	ronmental, Inc.	ired by Bu	maing (	Jwner:	00003	10000000	ne of Abatement Contr	2000 CO CO CO TO				
Street Add	lease:		-				virocare Enterprise et Address:	s, Inc				
	th Church Stree	t				Sue	et Address:					
ø <sub>2</sub> -	. 8					358	Broadway, Sui	te 202				
City, State	, Zip Code: vn, NJ 08057					City	, State, Zip Code:					
			22 - 125	W			wark, NJ 07104					
Project Ma James A.	anager for Monito	ring Firm:			Telephone No.: 856-840-8808	Tele	phone No.:	License No.:				
		Ta					3) 485-4000	01017				1
Start Date 06/28/13	(10):	06/04/1		pletion	Date (11):	E 1. 10 11 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	ne of OSHA Monitor: eriSci					
	Status During Abate						et Address: East 30 <sup>th</sup> Street	The second secon				
Abatemen	Closed/vacated Durin nt Performed Outsid				τ	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	, State, Zip Code:					
Describe:					#	Nev	York, New York, 10	016				
☐ Other Describe:												
Scope of W	ork (Check all that a	apply):					D Evil C	antainment with	Magat	ivo De	0001170	
$\Delta \ge 3$ sf or $\Box > 160$ sf	$0 \ge 3 \text{ lf}$ or $\ge 260 \text{ lf}$			N Reno □ Demo	vation olition		Mini-	ontainment with Enclosure bag Procedure	ivegai	10011	cssure	•
		I I			r		□ Non-E	xempted (*) and N	on-Fr	iable I	roced	ure
L	ocation of		Locati Vormal		De	script	ion of				ype	
Asbestos-0	Containing Materi	al Use	d Solel	y by	Asbestos Cont	aining I syste	Material (ACM) ems insulation,				ПП	
то	(ACM) BE ABATED		intena Sustodia		surfa	cing, '	VAT, or	Amount	Removal	Re	Encapsulat	Enclosure
	N Facility		Staff?		other	misce	llaneous)	(Specify SF or LF)	107	Repair	psu	uso
	(13)	Yes	(12) No	N/A				Sr of Lr)	=		lat	re
Pipe join	t Insulation		Х		Pipe Insulation			100pipe	*			
					T Ipo I III di III di III			joint	-	-	-	
		_	-					ļ		-	-	-
												-
Name of R	Registered Waste I	lauler:		NJDF	P Waste Hauler ID	No.:	Cubic Yards	Name of Regis	stered	landfi	11.	J
Newark C	arting			4506			of Waste: 30	Tullytown Re.			•••	
City, State	:		Dispo	sal Date	e:		City, State: Tullytown, PA					
Completed				Title:	-	Signa		Date:				
Samuel Ilo	ounoh			Presid	lent		V V	06/17/20	13			

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 06/17/2013			Name	of Buildi	ng Owner	/Operator	(2) // (2)	E	C E		// [	77	_
	oe Notification			OTTS LI			//nì			<u> </u>			16
EPA X	Initial		6505		NTIC ST			JU	JN 22	1 2013	}	]]]	
DOL D	Amended Amendment #_ Emergency (include	na	VEN		NJ,0840	)6						5	1
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation			of Conta AN SAN				t	TOS CO	MINON	8		$\vdash$
Name of Facility Where Abate PRIVATE	ement is Taking Place	€ (3)	FA	CILITY IN	FORMAT	ION	Type of Facility				_	_	
Street Address 6505 ATLANTIC ST.							School (K. Subchapte Other (i.e.	er 8 (Oth	ner than i	K-12) ercial bu	ildina	e hor	mec
City (5) VENTNOR,NJ							etc.) Square Feet 3,600 SF	# 0	of Floors	Т	Bldg.	Age	
County (6)			County (STATE	Code (7	) Ly		Current Use (Pr	fior if be	ing demo		74 Y	RS	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire N/A	d by Building Owner	(8)		M No.		Name	of Abatement Co	ntractor	(9)				
Street Address		*				Street	RON QUALIT			CTIO	V LL	<u> </u>	
City, State, Zip Code						City, St	AN ORDEN F						
Project Manager for Monitoring	g Firm		Telepho	one No.		HAC	KENSACK,N.	1,0760		Na			
Start Date (10)	Sched	uled Co	mpletion	Date (11	,	201-7	08-4270		License 01135				
6/26/2013 Occupancy Status During Abar	06/27	7/2013	mpiction	Date (11	,	SAN	of OSHA Monitor AIR TECHNO		ES LAE	3			200-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-
Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Ou	Ouring Entire Period o	f Ahatei	ment			the second secon	OAKBRIDGE	DR.,	SUITE	В			
Other Describe:		ity Hour	'S				ate, Zip Code HATAN,VA,2	3139		NSREAL			
Scope of Work (Check All That ≥3 sf or ≥3 if	-			42					77				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf x ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demoli				×	Full Containm Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Pro	e cedure					
		ls Locat					Non-Exempted	1 (*) and	Non-Fri	able Pro	TO STATE OF A C	re emen	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater	ial (ACM)	Norma ed Sole	ely by	Ashe		scription o	of aterial (ACM)	-		-	Ty	/pe	Γ.
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	M	aintena stodial ( (12)		(i.e	thermal: surfac	systems sing, VAT iscellane	insulation, , or	(S	mount pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
BASEMENT	Yes	No	N/A							<u>a</u>		late	лге
BAGENIENT		X			9X9 FL	-OOR 1	TILE	90	0SF	x			
Name of Registered Waste Hau		V.S. 11072 S.S.	JDEP W		Cubic Y		Name of F	Register	ed Landf	ill			
SHARON QUALITY CON	STRUCTION LLC		lauler ID 033967		of Wast	te	MINER				VC		
City, State HACKENSACK,NJ					Disposa TBD	al Date	City, State		RG, OH	10			
Completed by CARLOS ESQUIVEL	Title SAF	ETY N	MANAG	ER		gnature	1, ()	Pac	1) [	ate 06/17/2	M13		-
ASB-41 (R-06-08)					1	1	#1	1					
N. S. T. T. T. M.					1 1	Do not u	use this form for	as besto	s licensu	re exem	pted	activit	ies.

		of New Jorsey F ASBESTOS AHATEM	E C E				
	(k.asaant to i	NJAC, III OII 2000	IDII.	2 4 2013			ļ
rate of Notlinsahov (1)	Name of	Building Own Decrator	JUN JUN	2 4 2010	1		,
6-18-12	ation Sweet A	ddress 186	6 ASBESTO	CONTROL &			
TIPA I Amende		ite. Tip Code Toms	Proce 1	100			
FOOT Harage	TION) Name of Name of	Contact Toe BREN	i	felephone Number	10-3		. 1
TIKA	FACI	HY INFORMATION	Type of Facility (	t <b>)</b>	602 1	9227	
Name of Facility Where Absternant's	Taking Place (3)	. Annual control of the control of	1   School (K 12)	zzama dyna E 12)	t sa sileta re	15.	
FyC20K	PASS CT.		Lomos, etc.)	vale & commercial	T' Ridge	Aqu	587 S
(ay (5)		Land Colored Co. T. S. C. St. St.	Square Feet 1800	1	7	3	
Gay (5)  Toms RIVER  County (6)	Coul	ty Code (7) (STATE	Current Use (Pri	or if being demolish	9		
OCEAN	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	TAKEN	ement Contractor (9)		4	rti -	
Name of Munitoring Firm Hired by B (B)	ARMIN OWING	ACE Street Address	INSULAT	ion co	40.00	ص	
Sireet Address		95 M	on trose f	<u>u</u>	<b>2</b>		
Oity, State. Zip Code	and the standard of the standa	City, State, Zi	NEUE NJ	07722			
Project Manager for Monitoring Fin		No Telephone No. 731. 29	4 1757	Licenso No.	)		
Start Date (10) 6-27-13	Scheduled Completion Da 7-3-13	ACS	INSULATION	r to Imi	ŧ		
Occupancy Status During Abatema	onic Period of Abatement		ION RUSE R	A OM	עעו	1. : -	
Scope of Work (Check all that appl	yl [ ]Ronwalim	11 tell	Containment with No Enclosure	gative Pressure			
160 at or 260 II	Littlemonuon	CKN	obag Procedure Exempted (*) and N	on-triank: Procedu			
	le Contion Normally	5 79 00	(1) (4) (1) (4) (4)		AI	l'yja L'yja	
Asbestos Containing Material (As FOBE ABATLD IN Facilly (13)	Wen Soluly by Maintenance/ Custodial daft? (12)	Ashestes Containing ti e., thermet system stata ling, V other riscetts	Material (ACM) ns Insulation. A1, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repti	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)
0.11a	Yes No N/A						
outoops		8101	NG	1400 \$	1		
	E 34 E 35		e dan arabayan arabayan ka	page 110 mg			
Name of Registered Waste Harter	NOT	1 1P/	Name of Reg	istered Landfill	, I, , , , I	1	
City, State	A/7 A7707	Disposal Date	City, State	IN TOWN A	م	A	
Completed By	Title	Signatur	A DU	Date ,	10-	1/3 -/ T	
SACK GALL	DP'S MIG	IC JA	2 Comment		10	, )	100

•	NC		CATION	te of New OF ASBE o NJAC 8	STOS	ABATE		BL	E C		V	5		
Date of Notification (1) 6/17/2013 Check #2	434			Building Centine Pa		Operator	(2)		JUN	2 4 2	2013 -		$J \parallel$	
Agencies Notified  EPA DEP DOL DOH DOH DOA DCA  Type Notification  Amended Amended Amendme Emergence justification Cancellation	nt # y (including	-	City, Stat Bloomf Name of	orth Sprin e, Zip Coo ield, NJ	de 0700	3	_	AS	LIC	OS CONT ENSING	<u> </u>	\_\&		
			FACIL	ITY INFO	RMAT	ION								
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tall St Valentine School Street Address 236 Hoover Avenue	ing Place (3)								12) er 8 (Othe private 8	er than K-1 & commerc	cial build			es,
City (5) Bloomfield, NJ 07003							40,00		3	FIOOIS		ldg. A 0+	ge	
County (6) ESSEX			County C	ode (7) ISE ONLY)			Curre		ior if bei	ng demolis	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildin EnviroVision Consultants, Inc	g Owner (8)		ASCM 00079		,	ACCUPATION OF		ement Co es Corp			140 200			
Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Road- Bldg 35-E	:					1	Addres						32-30	
City, State, Zip Code Fair Lawn, NJ 07410								p Code g, NJ 07	093					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Fred Larson			Telephor 973-63	ne No. 6-9145			none No 295-1			License 01074	No.	****		
Start Date (10) 6/24/2013	Scheduled 7/1/2013		pletion [	Date (11)			of OSH	IA Monito	r					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Ch	eck Only One	)				Street	Addres	s						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entir Abatement Performed Outside of No Other – Describe: Regular hours w/e	rmal Facility I	Hours			_	City, S	State, Zi	p Code						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	enova emolit				2	Min Glo	i-Enclosu vebag Pr	re ocedure	n Negative			e	
	N7887	ocati	100000									1.0	ement /pe	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used	itenai	ly by nce/		os Cor therma surf	escription ntaining Mal system acing, VA miscella	Material s insula NT, or		(8	mount Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A						1			<u> </u>	6	
Basement		Х		F	loor t	ile and	Masti	C	2,5	554 SF	x			
	-	_	1-1						-				-	
	+		1		-				-		-			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		533	JDEP W		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	c Yards		Name o	f Registe	ered Landi	fill			L
Freehold Cartage		10,000	lauler ID 5939	No.	of W					gement				
City, State PO Box 5010					tbd	osal Date		City, St.	own La					
Completed by Gina Salvador	Title Office	Mar	nager	(5-20-5)		Signatur	e (	Blu	eal.	_	Date 6/17/2	013		

INCOMES HE MEANS A SPRING SEE	mors)							J <u>un 18 2</u> 0	013 (	)3:59pm		P00	1/00	1
(eignature)  Date: 1 Rh 3 Time: 24		NOTIF	TICATION	tate of N N OF ASI to NJAC	BESTOS	ABATE	MENT	R		C Ec	jeci	#_	里	
Date of Notification (1)	8/13			of Building				<del> </del>	JU	N-24	201	3	1	
EPA MINIMA INIII DEP AM DOI.	ended endment# ergency (including	_	Cily, St.	Address Sete, Zip Contact	ode Oil			AS	50		<u> </u>	DL &	<i>f</i>	<u></u>
DCA Car	ification) ncellation			LITY INF		TON			16	ephone Nur	nber			
Name of Facility Where Abateman  MOHAU  Street Address  17-8-00 Rimus Au  City (5)		3)			Q CALLED I	ION		of Facility (4) ichaol (K-12) iubchapter 8 liner (i.e. pri ic.)	) (Qtin	er than K-12 3 commerd:	i) al bui	dings	, họn	105,
P.1066wood							15	e Feet آجرخ	400000	Floors 3		ildg.	Carlot Comment	
BERGEN			(STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY	n <u>.</u>			nt Use (Prior RES			ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by I Street Address	Building Owner (8)		ASCI	i No.		A. M	ac Co	ement Contr intracting I	actor inc.	(9)		•		
City, State, Zip Code				_		105		Road						
							tate, Zip Rock	Code , N.J. 074	52					***
Project Manager for Monitoring Fiл	n		Telepho	ne No,	,,,,,		one No 262-5			License No 00156	).			
Start Date (10) / 17/0		5/1	mpletion 9/12	Date (11)				A Monitor vironment	tal S	ervices In	C.			
Occupancy Status During Abateme Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside Other Describe:	g Entire Period of A of Normal Facility	Voeten	nent 3			280 City, St	ate, Zip	Street	808					
Scope of Work (Check All That App ≥3 stor≥3 if ≥160 stor≥250 if	R F	enova emolit	ilion ion				Mini- Glov	Containmen Enclosure ebag Proced Exempted (	dure					
Location of		Locati							7,0110	, That I value	. , , ,	Abate		:
Ashestos-Conteining Material (A TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	ACM) Use	d Sole intenat odial S (12)	ly by	Asbes (i.e.	thermal thermal surfec	scription alning M systems sing, VA1 alscelland	aterial ( insulati i, or	AGM) on,	(5	nount pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Endoure
BASSMENT	105	140	×		- /	PIPE				160 4	بر		<u> </u>	
											_			
Name of Registered Waste Hauter Rovic Transport		l H	JDEP Wasuler ID I		Cubic of Was	Yards		Name of Re	_	Commence of the Commence of th	1461	Cor		
City, State Riverdale, New Jersey 07457	·	12	4100		Dispos	al Date		City, State Bethleher		<del>~</del>			•	
Completed by R. McDonald	Title Presi	dent				gnature	5/	M		Date 6	1/8	1	}	$\dashv$

							[	5	尼向	P	D.		
							Jun 19	2013	声26	E	<b>B</b> 00.	<b>V</b> 00	E
	1	NOTIF F)	CATTO	tate of New Jerse N OF ASBESTOS to NJAC 8:60 as	ABATE	EMEN	n :	M	JUN	eck 24	#_20	3 I	8
Date of Notification (1) 8/13	•	T		TBuilding Owner				NYDO	SBESTA IL OFHERHI	Sec.	MILE	AL.	₹ 8.0
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A	Address	·					alura)	IVG	,,,,,,	-
EPA Initigit Amended Amendmen		_	City, St	ate, Zip Gode				101	19/13	TIF	18:	<u> </u>	
Emergency justification Cancellation	•		Name o	f Conlact					lephone Nur	nber			
Name of Facility Whore Abotement is Takin		3)	FAC	ILITY INFORMAT	ION	Ty	e of Facility	(4)		-			
MATAWAN TENNAC Street Address 40 CROSS ROAD	A.				-	N	School (K- Subchapte Other (i.e.	12) r 8 (Oli	er than K-12 & commerci	2) al buil	dings,	hom	es.
City (5) ppf779wpa		•••	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•		elc.) Jare Feet J J 40	# 0	Figors	E	idg. £		-
MOUMOUTH		T	County (STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY)		Cu	rent Use (Pri	or If be		ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (6)		ASC	VI No.			batement Co Contractin		(9)				
Street Address	100		<u> </u>		Street	t Add							
City, State, Zip Code		•					Zip Coda ck, N.J. 07	7452				•	1
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.	Telepi	hane			License No	).			
Start Date (10) 9 / 13			npletion	Date (11)			SHA Monitor Environme		ervices In	c,			_
Occupency Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire			nont		Street 280		ess ler Street			**			
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire. Abatement Ferformed Outside of Norr Other – Describe:	nal Facility	Houn	5 		City, S	State,	Zip Code sack, NJ 0	7606					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  ≥3 sf or ≥3 if  ≥160 sf or ≥250 if		lenova lemolii	tion ion			F	ull Containm lini-Enclosure lovebag Pro- lon-Exempte	ent with				1	
170-24		Locati									Abate Ty	ment	
Location of Asbesios-Containing Material (ACM) <u>TO BE ABATED</u> In Facility (13)	Use Mai Cust	d Sole intena odial S (12)	lly by nce/ Staff?	Asbestos Con (i.e. thermal surfa	scription taining N I system icing, VA misceller	lateri s Inst	ilation,	(5	mount Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
BoiLER ROOM # 10	Yes	No	N/A X	Pit	PE .				40 6	-		œ'	,,,
				777			12101121		7024	<u>بح</u>			
	+-1									<u></u>			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Rovic Transport	11	H	JDEP W lauler ID 0785		Yards	_			red Landfill lehem La	ndfill	Can		
City, State Riverdale, New Jersey 07457				Dispos	sal Date		City, State	<b>e</b>	A 18015				-
Completed by R. McDonald	Title	dent			Signalure	na	CY	1	A 100 to	2/.	8/1	?	

6365-NJ

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) Check #: 5437

Initial Non-Friable Notification

		*													
Date of Notification	(1)		Nar	ne o	Bui	lding	Owne	r/Operato	r (2	)					
0 6 / 1		3	N	war	k Puh	lic S	chools		•						1
Agencies Notified T			11		Addr		0110010			HIN E	CET	$\mathbb{V}$ .		M	
(X)EPA			112	Ceda	ar Str	eet							7		
(X) DEP	[X] Initial Notific	l cation	11				Code				101N 2 A	0010	-11	111	
(X) DOT	[ ]Amended		llN	ewar	k, NJ	0710	)2			TI   1	JUN 24	2013	11		
(X) DOH	Notifie	cation	1		f Con						phone Numbe		士		_
[ ]DCA	[ ]Cancel:	Lation	$\parallel_{D}$	ouals	e Ble	nd	Rue /	Admin.		1 400		TROL	. &		
			II			-	NFORM			ــنـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	- EIGEINGIIA	G			_
Name of Facility Whe	re Abateme	nt is Ta	king	w w - 350			MEORNI	110%	Type	of Facili	ty (4)				
										[X] School	(K-12)		han 1	r_10	
Quitman Street School	)									[ ]Other	pter 8 (Oth (i.e., pringuildings, )	vate i	et.	nmer c.)	
21 Quitman Street									1	004000	# of Floor	50		\ge	
City (5)		County	7 (6)					ode (7) SE ONLY)	350 Curi	ent Use (P	2 rior if be			ishe	đ)
Newark, NJ 07103		Essex							Sch	ool		te useseeee			
Name of Monitoring   Owner (8)	Firm Hired			ASC	M No	. 1			ment	Contractor	(9)				
N/A								Strong B		s, Inc.					
Street Address						1	1			0.000					
City. State. Zip Co.	T							Sargeant . State.							-
City, Beate, Bip Co.							_	on, NJ 070							
Project Manager for	Monitoring	Firm [	Teler	none	Num	ber	Tele	phone Num	ber	000	Lice	nse N	umbe	Ī.	
8							973-	614-0377			0080	7			
Scheduled Start Dat	e (10)  Sc	hed.Com	pleti	on i	Date	(11)	Name	of OSHA	Moni	tor					2000
0   6   / 2   8   / 1 Month / Day / Occupancy Status Du	Year Nate	onth /	Day	1/1_	1   3 Year	1		Strong B		rs, Inc.					
(X) Facility Close							180	Sargeant	Aver	ille.					
of Abatement []Abatement Perf Hours - Descri []Other - Descri	be:	de of N	orma	l Fac	cilit	Y .	City	. State.	Zip	Code					
Scope of Work (Chec		ann(v)			-		Clift	on, NJ 070							_
[ ]Demoliti [ ]>3 sf or [X]∑160 sf	on >3 1f	appa17	įΧ	]Ren	ovati	on		[ ]Min: [ ]GLov	l-Enc rebag	tainment w losure Procedure ble Proced	ith Negativ ure				
-			Lo	Is	on I							Abat	temer	it T	7pe E
Locati Asbestos-C			No.	rmal. Used	ly			escriptions			Amount	RE	R	N C A	N C
Material	(ACM)		S	olel Mai	y		Ma	thermal	ACM)	(2)( <del>1</del> )()	(Specify SF or	M	E	P	1
TO BE A	lity		te	nanc	e/	i	nsulat	ion. sur	facin	g. VAT.	LF)	V	A	S	5
. (13	•		St	aff(	12)			, CIIOI		,		L	R	L	F
Main & Principals Office, Conf Rm.	WC, Safe, Storage	, Office	ies	X		Floor	Tile a	and Mastic	;		2,247 SF	X			
	<del></del> -		1												
Name of Registered	Waste Haul	er			Wast r ID		of W	Yards aste	Nan	ne of Regis	tered Land	1111			
Four Strong Builders	, Inc.		1	2609	9				G.I	R.O.W.S., Ir	nc.				
City. State							Disp	osal Date	CI	y. State				77	50.00
Clifton, NJ										llytown, PA					22000
Completed By (Print	or Type)	Title						Signatur	e e	8		р	ate		
Bilyana Kulakovska		Office A	Admir	nistra	ator			(4)	0	11-		6	3/18/	13	
ASB-41		1				******			~						
JUN 95														G46	667

Page 1	of 2	
--------	------	--

BD515 001		(P	ursuant t	o NJAC 8			)	[F	check	#T	652	F	W	E	F	7
Date of Notification (1) 6-18-13				Building (				lucation		5	<u>U</u>		<u>  \u</u>			
Agencies Notified Type Notification	on		Street Ac 25 Sch	ddress oolhous	e Roa	d			Ш	·	IUN	2 4	201	3	1L	灲
EPA Initial Amended		1	City, Stat	te, Zip Coo	de						ESTO	20.00	ONTE	201		
	cy (including	-	Name of	•	07609			-	- 1	ASB Tele	bhom	ENAS	1710 - OKH	IOL		$\exists$
DOH justification Cancellation			Andy F					L_	$\neg$		••					
				LITY INFO	RMATI	ON										
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta Randolph Middle School	king Place (3	)						of Facilit								
Street Address						***		Subchap Other (i.e	ter 8 (	Othe	r than	K-12)	) I build	inas	home	s.
507 Millbrook Avenue								etc.)	**************************************				92			
City (5) Randolph							50,0	re Feet 000+		2	Floors		60	dg. A O+	ge ———	
County (6) Morris	2		County C	Code (7) ISE ONLY)		_	Curre	ent Use (	Prior i	f beir	ng der	nolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildir Ahera Consultants Inc	ng Owner (8)		ASCM 0057				of Aba	atement (	Contra	ctor	(9)		V.00			
Street Address PO Box 385	-					10 - 100 - 100	Addre	ess ourg Tu	rnpik	œ.	-					616 min
City, State, Zip Code		-				City, S	state, Z	Zip Code			-					
Oceanville, NJ 08231-0385			Telephor	no No			none N	dale, N	0 072	+03	Licer	nse No	`			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm John Smoyer	(609) 652-1833 ed Completion Date (11)					710-9				010			9-3			
Start Date (10) 6-21-13	Schedule 6-24-13		mpletion [	Date (11)			of OS Proup	HA Moni o, Inc	tor							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Cl	neck Only On	ne)	Stree 140						انممتا							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Enti Abatement Performed Outside of N Other – Describe:	re Period of A ormal Facility	Abate Hour	ment rs			City, S	State, Z	burg Tu Zip Code								
						Bloomingdale, NJ 07403							33001			
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renov Demol				Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure					е					
	Is	Loca	tion												ement pe	Ü
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	inten	ely by ance/ Staff?		tos Cont thermal surfa		Materia s insul AT, or			(8	mount Specify or LF	,	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Girls Locker Rm/Storage Rm	165	X	10//		Pine	Insula	ation			25	Fittin	as	Х			
Girls Locker Room Bathroom	X			•	Insula			+		itting		х				
Girls Store Room (Inside Gym	X				Insula			+	26	Fittin	gs	X				
Girls Store Room (Inside Gym	X				Insula			+		3 LF		Х				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	,		NJDEP W		Cubic	Yards		Name	of Re	giste	red La	andfill				
GL Group, Inc		Hauler ID 0033034		of Wa TBD	ste		Grov	vs								
City, State Bloomingdale, NJ			Disposal Date TBD				)	City, 8 Morr		e, P	Α					
Completed by Elena Solakov	Title Presi	ident	Signatu				e El	Peru Se	Ma	,		Da 6-	te 18-1	3		
			dent Clim dentes 0-10-10									_				

EDS13-061

## State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8-60-7 AND 12:120-7)

# JUN 2 4 2013 page 2 of 2 check # 1652 ASBESTOS CONTROL & LICENSING

#### **CONTINUATION SHEET**

	stos-Containing aterial (ACM) BE ABATED Facility (13) Used Solely by Maintenance /Custodial Staff (12)					Abatement Type				
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)			y nce al	Description of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems, insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	R E M O V	R E P A	ENCAPSU	E N C L O S U R	
	Yes	No	N/A			L	R	L	E	
ls Locker Rm/Coach Office		X		Pipe Insulation	8 fittings	X				
	-	-	$\vdash$							
							-			
			$\vdash$		-					
	-		$\vdash$							
									_	
	-	-					-		-	
w										
									_	
	-					-	-	-	-	
	1									
(A)							-	_	<u> </u>	
	-	-	$\vdash$					-		
		1			1					
								-	_	
	-	-					-	-		

Completed By: (Print or Type) Elena Solakov	Title President	Signature Elem Stulla	Date 6-18-13
--	-----------------	-----------------------	-----------------

CK \$ 25268

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT E (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) Nassau Presbytenian Church 6/20/13 Type Notification Street Address Agencies Notified Initial 61 Nassau Street ☐ EPA ☐ DEP ☑ DOL Amended ASBESTOS CONTROL & City, State, Zip Code Amendment # LICENSING Princeton, NJ 08540 Emergency (including DOH DCA justification) Name of Contact Telephone Numb ☐ Cancellation Andy Ward- PCG **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12)
Subchanter 8 Nassau Presbyterian Church Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings. 61 Nassau Street homes, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) 10000 SF 80 Princeton, NJ County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County (6) Church Mercer Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. **MECS** Stevens Environmental Services, Inc. Street Address Street Address PO Box 322 PO Box 371 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Crosswicks, NJ 08515 Allentown, NJ 08501 Telephone No. License No. Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 00493 William Weigarber Jr. (609) 298-4070 (609) 259-9688 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor **MECS** 7/1/13 7/12/13 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) PO Box 371 ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code ☐ Other - Describe: 3:30PM- Midnight Crosswicks, NJ 08515 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf **Renovation** Mini-Enclosure Demolition Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (\*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Normally Type Used Solely by Description of Location of Maintenance/ Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Amount Remova Encapsulate Custodial (Specify (i.e., thermal systems insulation, TO BE ABATED Staff? surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) IN Facility (12)other miscellaneous) (13)Yes No N/A Pipe Fitting insulation 9 LF X X Basement Pipe Fittings 12 × Boiler Room 10 Pipe Fittings X Basement NJDEP Waste Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Waste Hauler Cubic Yards Hauler ID No. 18292 of Waste 1/2 CU T.R.R.F., Inc. Landfill Stevens Environmental Services, Inc. City, State City, State Disposal Date Allentown, NJ Tullytown, PA Title Date Completed By 6/20/12 Mahlon E. Stevens Project Manager

State of New Jersey

#### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

#### CHECK#23173

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) JOE FILOON/AGENT FOR HOMEOWNER 6/19/2013 Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address JUN 24 2013 EPA Initial 51 Marin LANE City, State, Zip Code ☐ DEP Amended Amendment # ASBESTOS CONTROL & LICENSI Telephone Number ☑ DOL Emergency (including BEACH HAVEN WEST, NJ □ DOH justification) Name of Contact DCA Cancellation DAVID J. D'ANDREA **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) School (K-12) PRIVATE RESIDENCE Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings) 51 Marin LANE # of Floors Bldg. Age Square Feet City (5) BEACH HAVEN WEST, NJ County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County OCEAN ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) CREAM RIDGE ENVIRONMENTAL INC. Street Address Street Address 15 BLACK FOREST ROAD City, State, Zip Code HAMILTON, NJ 08691 License No. Telephone No. Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 00676 609-890-7110 Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Completion Date (11) Start Date (10) 6/20/2013 6/20/2013 N/A Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of working hours Full Containment with Negative Pressure Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐ Mini-Enclosure  $\ge 3 \text{ sf or } \ge 3 \text{ lf}$ Renovation Demolition Glovebag Procedure ☐ Non-Exempted (\*) & Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Is Location Description of Asbestos Containing Normally Used Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems Amount (Specify SF or Remova Solely by ncapsulate Repair Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other LF) Maintenance/Custo Facility (13) dial Staff? (12) miscellaneous) Yes No N/A TRANSITE SIDING 1000 S.F. EXTERIOR X NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Waste Hauler Hauler ID No. Waste GROWS TIMSTER TRUCKING 21079 5 YD. Disposal Date City, State City, State MORRISVILLE, PA 6/21/2013 WEST CREEK, NJ Signatun 27-Mat/ Title Date Completed By 6/19/2013 PRESIDENT DAVID D'ANDREA 0

ASB-41

<sup>\*</sup> Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities

CK#25209

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

			,					ECEI	W	E		7		
Date of Notification (1)	(0.1./1.2			Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)  Kathleen Taylor										
	21/13			Chroni	Addense					$\dashv$	H	#		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street	Address	1	313 Linden	NeJUN 24 2	013	- 1	IU)			
EPA DEP	Initial ☐ Amended		-	City. S	tate, Zip C					$\exists$		F		
<b>⊠</b> DOL	Amendment #		-				orhees, NJ A	18043				L		
<b>⊠</b> DOH	justification)	Cidanig	<b>'</b>	Name	of Contac	t		Telephore Idumb	HOL	å	1			
□ DCA	Cancellation				Ka	thleen Taylor					1-0-1	<u> </u>		
				FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATION								
Name of Facility Where				- 177,44			Type of Facility							
	Resi	dentia	al				School (K-1)	2) 8 (Other than K-12)						
Street Address	1313 Li	nden	Ave.					rivate & commercia		lings,				
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	Blo	dg. A				
	Voorhees	, NJ	0804				1600	2	_	6	0			
County (6)	amden				ty Code (TONLY)	7) (STATE	Current Use (Pi	rior if being demolis Residential	ned)					
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building (	Owner	T	ASCM	No.	Name of Abatement Contractor (9)								
(8)	MECS		.				ens Environi	mental Service	s, In	c.				
Street Address	PO Box 34	1				Street Address PO Box 322								
City, State, Zip Code	TO BOX 54.					City, State, Zip C								
	rosswicks, NJ	08515	5				Allentown, NJ 08501							
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm		Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.								
William W	eisgarber Jr.				8-4070		259-9688 00493							
Start Date (10)	Sched			tion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA		IECS						
7/10/13			/11/	13		Street Address	IVI	ECS		_		_		
Occupancy Status Duri		- 65		ment		Street Address	PO I	3ox 341						
Abatement Performe												=		
Other - Describe:	8am - 4:30 pm	L						ks, NJ 08515						
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)					[] Full Co.	ntainment with Ne	agative Pressure						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			novati			Mini-En Gloveb	closure ag Procedure	-0.00 <sup>2</sup> -0.00 <sup>-0.00</sup> 18 <sup>2-0</sup> 10						
						Non-Ex	empted (*) and No	on-Friable Procedur		L -4-				
			_ocatio	90.0					"	Typ	ment e			
Location		Used	Solel	y by	Achoo	Description of tos Containing Ma		Amount			220			
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA		C	ustodia			thermal systems	insulation,	(Specify	Remova	Repair	Enca	ncl		
IN Facilit (13)	y	,	Staff? (12)			surfacing, VAT other miscellane		SF or LF)	lova	air	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
(10)		Yes	No	N/A			700 Z		_		late	æ		
Basem	ent			×	Th	ermal Duct In	sulation	4 sf	×					
Crawl space					Th	ermal Duct Ir	sulation	45 sf	×					
				JDEP V		Cubic Yards	Name of Reg	istered Landfill						
Stevens Environmental				lauler II 182	290. 292	of Waste 2 CU		T.R.R.F., Ir	ıc.					
City, State	Allentown, NJ (	08501				Disposal Date 7/11/13/	City, State	Tullytown,	PA	2005				
Completed By	Title			-		Signature	4/	Date	17-11					
Mahlon E. St	rojec	t Mar	nager	_ ///			6/2	1/13		_				

ASB-41 MAR 00

\* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

					State of N	ew Jers	еу							
	NOTIFICA	ATION	OF A	SBES	TOS ABATE	MENT		CHECK#S	3174					
				(Purs	suant to NJAC	C 8:60 an	d 12:120)	[[D]_L	CE		$\mathbb{V}$		7	
Date of Notification (1)	W/// Company				Name of Buil	ding Own	er/Operator (2)					71	1111	
6/19/2013					JOE FILOC	N/AGE	NT FOR HOME	OWNER	JUN 2	4 2	013	- 11.	IIII	
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	tion			Street Addre	ss		17		- 2	913	10	21	
□ EPA	Initial				3 WEST HA	RMON	Y AVENUE			2014/2010				
☐ DEP	Amende	ed Ame	ndmer	nt #	City, State, Z	ip Code		ASI	BESTOS	ONT	ROI	e e	$\neg$	
□ DOL	☐ Emerge	ncy (in	cluding	į.	BRANT BE	ACH, N.	I		LICENS	SING		ч	- 1	
□ DOH	justificat	tion)			Name of Cor					Telep	hone	Numi	ber	
DCA	☐ Cancella	ation			DAVID J. D	'ANDRE	EA							
					FACILITY IN	FORMA	TION							
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Ta	aking P	lace (3					Type of Facility (4)						
PRIVATE RESIDENCE			~					School	(K-12)					
Street Address		-						Subcha	pter 8 (Othe	er than	K-12	2)		
3 WEST HARMONY A	VENUE							Other (i.e., private & commerci				8.0	ldings	
City (5)	, 21, 02		i interes				Value (Inches	Square Feet	500 500 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	# of F			A. C.	
BRANT BEACH, NJ								1		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		•		
County					County Code	(7) (STA	TE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Prior if being demolished)						
OCEAN						331 %								
Name of Monitoring Firm I	lired by Buildi	ng Owr	ner (8)		ASCM No.	ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9)								
			200000 A 2000		CREAM RIDGE ENVIRONMENTAL INC.									
Street Address					d	Street A	ddress							
						15 BLA	CK FOREST R	OAD						
						City, Sta	ite, Zip Code							
						HAMII	TON, NJ 0869	1						
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm	Telep	hone N	lo.		Telepho				Licen	se No	).		
						609-890	-7110			0067	6			
Start Date (10)		Sched	duled C	omplet	ion Date (11)	Name of	OSHA Monitor							
6/20/2013		6/20/2	2013			N/A								
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (C	heck o	nly one	)		Street A	ddress				14.00			
Facility Closed/Vacat	ed During Enti	ire Peri	od of A	bateme	ent									
Abatement performed ou	tside of working	ng hour	s			City, Sta	ite, Zip Code							
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)							Full Cor	ntainment w	ith Ne	gative	Pres	sure	
≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf					Renova	tion		☐ Mini-En	closure					
≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf					Demolit	ion		Gloveba	g Procedur	e				
								☐ Non-Exe	empted (*) 8	Non-	Friab	le Pro	cedur	
			Locat							Abate	ement	Туре		
Location of Asbestos-	Containing		mally I				stos Containing	Amount (Co	aaif. CE as	71		En	ш	
							hermal systems , VAT, or other	Amount (Sp		(em	Rep	cap	良	
Facility (13)			Staff?			niscellane		"	<i>'</i>	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
		Yes	No	N/A	1					=		ate	o o	
EXTERIOR			Х		TRANSITE	SIDING		1000 S.F.		X				
E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E													1	
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler				NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No.		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Registered Landfill						
TIMSTER TRUCKING					21079		5 YD.	GROWS			<u> </u>			
City, State		(c) 171					Disposal Date	City, State						

Title

PRESIDENT

6/21/2013

Signatur 27-Mar

WEST CREEK, NJ

DAVID D'ANDREA

Completed By

ASB-41

MORRISVILLE, PA

Date

6/19/2013 0

<sup>\*</sup> Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities

Date of Notification	(1)		INI		of Duil	dia a		- (0)						
Date of Notification	6/19/13						wner / Operato of Children			ice of Ed	неавіол			
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation			Addre		0. 0		In E	<u> </u>	WE			
☐ EPA			1	0 Qu	ıakert	oridge	Plaza PO Bo	ox 71	16U)			,  )	11	
☐ DEP		1			tate &							HH	#	
□ DOL	☐ Ame	nded	T	rent	on, N	J 0862	25			N 2 1 -	0110	IIIII	//	
□ DOH		rgency	N	ame	of Cor	ntact			10 0	11 2	112 Teleph	PAG-K	lumb	er
☐ DCA	☐ Cano	cellation	R	onal	ld Wy	brani	ec							
				FAC	CILITY	INFO	RMATION		ASBES	TOS CON	ROL &		1	
Name of Facility Wh			ace (3)				Type of Facil		)	LICENSING	<u> </u>			
Regional Schools	s – Burling	ton Campus					School (							
Street Address									(Other than K		toward or **			
704 Woodlane Ro	oad						Other (i.e. Square Feet		wate & comme				etc.)	
City (5)		County (6)	Cou	nty C	ode (7	7	- Square reet		# OF FIGORS		Bldg. Ag	le		
Mount Holly		Burlington	000	iii, O	ouc (i	,	Current Use	/Prior	if being demo	liched)				
inount front		Darmigton					School	(1 1101	ii being deme	nisrieu)				
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired b	v Building Own	er (8)		TASCI	M No.		teme	nt Contractor	(9)				
Environmental C	onnection	Inc.	(-)						mental, Inc.	(0)				
Street Address							Street Addres						september 1	
120 North Warrer							1123 Beave		ACTUAL TO THE COLUMN TO THE CO					
City, State & Zip Co							City, State &							
Trenton, NJ 0860 Project Manager for		lirm.	Tolonk		N I la .		Bristol, PA			100				
Dominick Dercole			Teleph 609-3			er	Telephone N (215)788-60	Number						
Scheduled Start Dat		Scheduled Com					Name of OSI	_	onitor	00509				
7/1/13		7/5/13 (0				)	Bristol Env							
Occupancy Status D	ouring Abater	ment (Check on	ly one)			3. V () - (	Street Addres	ss		*				
		During Entire Pe			temen	t	1123 Beave	STRUCTURE SHOWING	(0) (00000)					
		utside of Norma	al Hour	s –			City, State &							
Facility Occu	7 AM to 4 PM						Bristol, PA	1900	07					
Scope of Work (Che							1							
occpo or vvoik (one	on an inat ap	/Pi3/						П	Full Contain	ment with I	Negative	Pres	ssure	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			$\boxtimes$	Reno	ovation	1		$\Box$	Mini-Enclosi		<b></b>	1965a (16 <del>10</del> )		
≥160 sf ≥260	) If			Dem	olition				Glove Bag F	rocedures				
								$\boxtimes$	Non-Exemp	ted and No	n-Friabl	e Pro	cedu	re
11.01	cation of			ocatio		*	Description			Amount	Ab	atem	ent T	уре
	os-Containin erial (ACM)	g	Norma				Asbestos-Con	tainin	ng	(Specify				
	E ABATED		Mainte	ely b			Material (Ad (i.e., thermal s		ne	SF or LF)	20		E.	Ē
	Facility		Custoc		St. 11 (1) (1) (1) (1)	in	sulation, surface				Remova	Repair	aps	clo
10	(13)			12)			or other miscell				val	串	Encapsulate	Enclosure
			Yes	No	N/A								6	
Lobby and interior/ex	terior window	v banks		X			Transite Pa	anels		400 SF				
							1							
			$\Box$											
					Ш									
Name of Desistered	Masta Hard							16.						
Name of Registered	vvaste Haule	er		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	JEP W Jer ID	3 N. Step 1 Step 2 1 1 70-	Cubic Yards of Waste	Nan	ne of Register	ed Landfill				
Service Transpor	t Inc.				20990		20	Min	erva Landfi	II.				
City, State				1			Disposal Date		, State			-	-	
New Castle, Delay	ware						TBD		ynesburg, O	Н				
Completed By (Print				Title		5	Signature .	,	7.		Date			-
Gino Pizzigoni					ject		Hino Pizz	RUAA	ni Il		6/1	9/1	3	
				Mai	nager		sino of	1 70	11		/	1		

E	C	E		$\mathbb{V}$	E	n
	JUN	2	4	2013		
ASB	EST(	OS C	ON	TRO	L &	

Date of Notification (1)				Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)  St. Clare's Health Systems							2013	3	14	
	19 /	13	_	1,045	St. C	lare's Ho	ealth Systems							-
Agencies Notified  EPA	Type Notificati ☐ Initial	ion				Address <b>Blackwe</b>	Il Street		ASBES	STOS C			OL 8	
□ DOLWD					City, S	tate, Zip C	ode							
☑ DHSS	Amendmer	170	29		Dov	er, NJ 07	801							
☐ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emergency justification	y (inc n)	luaing	9	Name	of Contact			Telephone Nur	nber				
(140/10/05/25/0)	☐ Cancellation				Joh	n J. Arye	s							
					FΔC	II ITY IN	FORMATION							
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is Ta	kina	Place	(3)	170		- Crain trioit	Type of Facility (	(4)					
St. Clare's Hospital				(0)				☐ School (K-12						
Street Address	I- DOVCI Guii	·puo		-				Subchapter 8	Other than K-1	12)	onae			
400 Blackwell Stree	et							Other (i.e., pr homes, etc.)	ivate and comm	ierciai d	ulla	ings,	•	
City (5)			_					Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg.	Age	•	
Dover								100,000	4		47			
County (6)		-			Coun	ty Code (7)	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demo	lished)				
Morris						F. 14.		Hospital						
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buildi	ng O	wner (8	3)	ASCM I	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)			180			
Environmental Hea					0010	4	Superior Aba	atement Inc						
Street Address			-				Street Address							
665 West Shore Tra	ail						2 Henderson Drive							
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Code							
Sparta, NJ 07871							West Caldwell, NJ 07006							
Project Manager for Mon	nitoring Firm			Tele	phone l	No.	Telephone No.		License No.					
John A. Sekelsky	* 5			(9	73) 65	1-2039	(973) 808-161	16	00411					
Start Date (10)	S	chedi	uled Co	omple	tion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA N							
_06_/_29_/	_13_	_0	6_/	30	_ / _	13	Superior Aba	atement Inc						(99/10)
Occupancy Status During	g Abatement (C	heck	only o	ne)			Street Address	***************************************			)(*)			
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate					ment		2 Henderson	Drive						2
☐ Abatement Performed	d Outside of No	rmal	Facility	Hou	rs - Des	cribe	City, State, Zip C	ode						
Time of Abatement: _ will isolate work a	Occupied BL	DG-	Cons	truc	tion ba	ilding	West Caldwell, NJ 07006							
Scope of Work (Check a	areas from oc ill that apply)	CUD	ieu po	21 LIO	I OI DU	пишч			100 120					
			⊠ Re	novat	ion		☐ Full Con ☐ Mini-End	tainment with Neg	gative Pressure					
<ul> <li>≥3 sf or ≥3 lf</li> <li>≥160 sf or ≥260 lf</li> </ul>			De				☐ Gloveba	a Procedure						
							☐ Non-Exe	empted (*) and No	n-Friable Proce		San Tiles			
			202	Loca Iorma			Description	of.		-	_		nt Ty	_
Location Asbestos-Containing		,			ely by	Asbe	stos Containing Ma		Amount	4	١.	Repair	Enc	Enc
TO BE AB	ATED	<i>'</i>	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	200 TO	ance/ Staff?		., thermal systems	insulation,	(Specify SF or LF)	Kemova		<u>.</u>	aps	Enclosure
IN Facil			Ous	(12)			surfacing, VAT other miscellane		SF OI LF)	<u> </u>			Encapsulate	ē
(13)			Yes	No	N/A		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •						· O	
Center Wing Sleep R	Room				$\boxtimes$	VAT &	Mastic		225 SF	⋉	] [	$\Box$		
3 North Kindred Are				Pipe In:	sulation		2 LF	×	] [					
									] [					
		П	1						1 [					
Name of Registered Wa		_	NJDEP '	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regi	stered Landfill							
Service Transport Group, Inc					Hauler II		Waste 5	Minerva L	andfill					
City, State	92				SW21		Disposal Date	City, State						
New Castle, DE							6/21/13	Waynesbu	ırgh, OH					
Completed By (Print or 1	Type)	Title	)	-			Signature	1111	/	Date				
Nick Petrovski Presiden					lent - 1/1/2/1/2000 6-19-					13	;			

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) St. Clare's Health Systems JUN 2 4 2013 06 05 / 13 Type Notification Street Address Agencies Notified ☐ EPA ☑ Initial 400 Blackwell Street ASSESTOS CONTROL & DOLWD ☐ Amended City, State, Zip Code LICENSING. Amendment # ☑ DHSS Dover, NJ 07801 **Emergency (including** ☐ DCA Name of Contact Telephone Number (NJAC 5:23-8) justification) ☐ Cancellation John J. Arves **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) School (K-12) St. Clare's Hospital - Dover Campus Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, 200 Blackwell Street homes, etc.) # of Floors Bldg. Age Square Feet City (5) 100,000 47 Dover Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) County (6) Hospital Morris Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) 00104 Superior Abatement Inc **Environmental Health Investigations** Street Address Street Address 665 West Shore Trail 2 Henderson Drive City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code West Caldwell, NJ 07006 Sparta, NJ 07871 License No. Telephone No. Telephone No. Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 00411 (973) 808-1616 John A. Sekelsky (973) 651-2039 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor Start Date (10) 06 / 19 / 13 06 / 21 / 13 Superior Abatement Inc Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 2 Henderson Drive ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: Occupied BLDG- Construction barriers West Caldwell, NJ 07006 will isolate work areas from occupied portion of building Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☑ Full Containment with Negative Pressure
 ☑ Mini-Enclosure
 ☑ Glovebag Procedure Renovation ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf Demolition ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Non-Exempted (\*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Description of Location of Encapsulate Enclosure Removal Used Solely by Amount Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Maintenance/ (Specify TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems insulation, **Custodial Staff?** SF or LF) surfacing, VAT, or **IN Facility** (12)other miscellaneous) (13)Yes No NA VAT & Mastic 225 SF X П M Center Wing Sleep Room П П П П П NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Waste Hauler Hauler ID No. Waste Minerva Landfill Service Transport Group, Inc. SW2117 Disposal Date City, State City, State Waynesburgh, OH 6/21/13 New Castle, DE Date Signature Completed By (Print or Type) Title 6-6-12 Nick Petrovski President mun

State of New Jersey

								JEC			<u>W</u>	2	1		
Date of Notification (1)	/20/12		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)  Beverly Crawford										$\  \ $		
	/20/13		_	Ctroot	Address		ocverry Char		10	0	010	$\dashv$			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street	Address		22 Waker	vel JUI	1 2 4	2	013				
EPA DEP	Initial Amended		-	City S	tate, Zip C	Code	22 (( 0.10)					$\exists$	_		
<b>⊠</b> DOL	Amendment #		.	Oity, C	tato, Elp c		entown, NJ	0850 BES	TOS C	ON	rrol	. &			
<b>⊠</b> DOH	Emergency (ir justification)	cluaing	-	Name	of Contac			Telephone	NO FINE	HNC	1				
□ DCA	Cancellation				Bev	erly Crawfor	d					<u> </u>			
				FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATION		<u> </u>							
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takin	Place	(3)	-1900			Type of Facility	(4)							
		dentia		2000000000			School (K-1								
Street Address							Subchapter Other (i.e.,	8 (Other than		huild	inge				
	22 Wa	ker A	ve.				homes, etc		riciolai		12. 13				
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floor	s	Blo	lg. A				
	Allent	own,	NJ				1400	2		_	7	5	_		
County (6)					ity Code (1 ONLY)	7) (STATE	Current Use (P			ed)					
	onmouth					TOO TOO TOO									
Name of Monitoring Firm (8)	2는 같은 성격 전쟁(전쟁(전쟁(전쟁)) (PERSON PRESSE) (P	Jwner		ASCM	NO.	Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Stevens Environmental Services, Inc.									
	MECS		_L			Street Address	vens Environ	illelitai Sc.	VICES	, 111	<u>.                                    </u>	-	_		
Street Address	PO Box 34	1				PO Box 322									
City, State, Zip Code	FO B0X 34					City, State, Zip Code									
	rosswicks, NJ	08515	;			Allentown, NJ 08501									
Project Manager for Mo		7		phone	No.	Telephone No.									
	eisgarber Jr.			•	8-4070	(609) 2:	59-9688		00	493			_		
Start Date (10)	Sche	duled C	omple	tion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA									
7/8/13			7/9/1	3			N	IECS_							
Occupancy Status Duri	1.5					Street Address	DO 1	D 241							
☐ Facility Closed/Vaca							Box 341			_	-				
☐ Abatement Performe ☑ Other - Describe:			y Hou	rs		City, State, Zip 0		ks, NJ 085	515						
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)					et serve at the order									
₩ >3 of or >3 lf		₩ Pa	novati	ion		∐ Full Co ☐ Mini-En	ntainment with No	egative Pressi	ure						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			molitic			Gloveb	ag Procedure								
		1	ocatio			□ Non-Ex	empted (*) and N	ion-Friable Pro	ceaure		bater	nent			
		N	ormally	,						_	Typ				
Location			Solel		Achoo	Description of tos Containing Ma		Amount	ŀ						
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA		Ci	ıstodia			thermal systems	insulation,	(Specify	,	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
IN Facili			Staff? (12)			surfacing, VAT other miscellane	, or	SF or LF	)	ova	ar.	apsu	osu		
(13)		-		T		Julio Illigociialie	- 40)			-		ilate	ď		
		Yes	No	N/A											
Basem	Basement					Thermal Pip	oing	145 lf		×					
-															
Traine of registered reads					Waste	19/10 P									
Stevens Environmental					0 No. 292	2 CU		T.R.R.	F., Inc	c					
City, State						Disposal Date	/ City, State								
Allentown, NJ 08501						7/10/12	11/	Tullyto		A		_	_		
Completed By	Title					Signature	~ V	D	ate	5/20	)/13				
Mahlon E. St	tevens	<u>P</u> 1	ojec	t Mar	nager	_///	_1_			<i>3/2</i> (	)/13	_	_		

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) Jean Keil 6/20/13 Street Address Agencies Notified Type Notification 1005 Rivervlew Drive Initial EPA DEP Amended City, State, Zip Code ASBESTOS CONTROL & LICENSING DOL. Amendment # Brielle, NL 08730 Emergency (including DOH DCA justification) Name of Contact Telephone Number Cancellation Jean Keil **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Residential School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, 1005 Riverview Drive homes, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) 2100 65 Brielle, NJ Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County Code (7) (STATE County (6) USE ONLY) Residential Monmouth Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. Stevens Environmental Services, Inc. **MECS** Street Address Street Address PO Box 322 PO Box 341 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Allentown, NJ 08501 Crosswicks, NJ 08515 License No. Telephone No. Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. (609) 259-9688 00493 (609) 298-4070 William Weisgarber Jr. Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor Start Date (10) **MECS** 7/10/13 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) PO Box 341 ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Other - Describe: 8am - 4:30 pm Crosswicks, NJ 08515 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Renovation Mini-Enclosure ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (\*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Is Location Normally Type Used Solely by Description of Location of Maintenance/ Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Enclosure Repair Remova Encapsulate (Specify Custodial (i.e., thermal systems insulation, TO BE ABATED SF or LF) Staff? surfacing, VAT, or IN Facility (12)other miscellaneous) (13)N/A No Yes 18 lf Thermal Piping × Crawl space X NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Waste Hauler Hauler ID No. 18292 of Waste 1 CU T.R.R.F., Inc. Stevens Environmental Disposal Date City, State City, State 6/28/13 Tullytown, PA Allentown, NJ 08501 Date Signature Title Completed By 6/20/13 Mahlon E. Stevens Project Manager

			NOTIFIC	CATION OF AS Pursuant to <u>N.J</u>	BESTOS ABATEI .A.C. 7:26-2.12)	MENT		E (	CE	1 ∨		$\Box$
Date of Notification (1) 6/19/13					Name of Buildin Paulsboro Refin			1	1111 2	4 2013		Ш
Agencies Notified		Notification	Туре		Street Address			U	UN Z	4 2013	, [	
() EPA () DEP (X) DOL () DOH () DCA	= x-=	(X) Initial No () Amended ( ) Cancelle	otification - E Certification	Emeregency	800 Billingsport  City, State, Zip Paulsboro, NJ C	<u>Code</u> 08066		ASBE	LICE	CONTR NSING	OL&	
V =				EAGUITY IN	Ravi Jarecha FORMATION							
Name of Facility Where Al Paulsboro Refining Comp Street Address	patement is Ta	aking Place (	3)	FACILITY IN	Type of Facility ( ) School (K-1: ( ) Subchapter (X) Other (i.e. p	2) 8 (other tha	an K-12) ommercial bldg	gs., hom	es, etc.		<del></del>	
800 Billingsport Rd					Sq. Feet N/A		# of Floors	N/A				
City (5) Paulsboro	County (6) Gloucester		County Co (State Use	e Only)	Bldg. Age N/A	rior if being	demolished)_ Name of Con					
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Bldg.	Owner (8)	ASCM No	<u>.</u>			K A Industria					
Street Address					Street Address 800 Billingsport					1200		
					City State, ZipO Paulsboro, NJ	Code						
Project Manager for Moni		Telephone Nur 856-224-4392	nber		License 00857	e Numb	<u>er</u>					
Scheduled Start Date (10 7/3/13		7/3/13	Completion	Date (11)	Name of OSHA Kenny Atlantic	Industrial S	Services, LLC					
Occupancy Status During ( ) Facility Closed/Vacate ( ) Abatement Performed	d During Enti	re Period of A	batement		Street Address 800 Billingspor	t Rd						
Other - Describe - Remo				le areas	City, State, Zip Paulsboro NJ							
Source of Work (Check a	Il that apply)											
() Demolition (X) Rend	ovation		.: 0.05410	0 SE as >10 <2	ENTEACM) (	X) Minor P	roj. (<25 SF or	<10 LF	ACM)			
( ) Large Proj. (>160 SF () Full Containment with	Menative Pres	ssure () M	lini-Enclosur	e (X) Glov	ebag Procedure							
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (ACM	Is Loc	ation Normal by Maint./Cu	ly Used	Description of	ms insulation,	Amount (	Specify SF or	LF)		ment Typ	<u>e</u> Encap <u>I</u>	Enclose
Facility (13)	YES	NO	NA	misc.)		<10 T I			Rem.	Rep.	Liicap	T
Locker Room Clo	set	X		Pipe Insulati	OII	<10 LI	r 		^			
										+ -		+
	_	_	-		1994 - 1911 - 1939 - 1939 - 1939 - 1939 - 1939 - 1939 - 1939 - 1939 - 1939 - 1939 - 1939 - 1939 - 1939 - 1939					1611		
Name of Reg. Waste Ha Waste Management, Inc	uler	NJDEP W: 17273	aste Hauler	ID#	Cubic Yards o	f Waste		Name Glouc	ester Co	<u>Landfill</u> ounty Lan		
City, State South Harrison, NJ		<u></u>					Disp. Date Various			City, State South Ha		NJ
Completed by (Print or T	ype)	<u>Title</u>	**		Signature		-	Date				
ANDREW GREEN		MANAGE	R - KENNY A	ATLANTIC	Site	perations	2 ear Supervisor	6/19	)/13			
				550								

Mail to: NJDEP-DSHW-BRRTP 401 E. State St., PO 414 Trenton, NJ 08625-0414

Telephone 609-984-6620

C:\WORD\MYDOCS\ASBESTOS 9/18/00

#### State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

D&S Proj. #: 2013

Date of Notification			lame of B	uilding Own	er/Operator	(2)								
10 16 1/1 14	All the second s		tracey al	pernethy	700000000000000000000000000000000000000			FA		] [/// [		7		
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notificati	ion S	treet Addr	ress	1100-00			11111	Lay Sey List	J V L	3	TIT		
□ DEP	Amended		384 han	nilton road							111	-		
	Amendment #:	[	ity, State,	Zip Code				ШШ	JUN 24	2013	116	7		
☑ DOL	Emergency		RIDGE	WOOD, N	NJ 07450					2010	1	1		
DOH	(including justification)	N	ame of Co	ontact				A	SBES TOS CO	ne Numbe	-	T		
☐ DCA	Cancellation		tracey a	abernethy			N.	- ARCHAR MARKET IS		NIRUL	št 			
				FAC	ILITY INFO	RMATIO	N							
Name of facility who	ere abatement is	s taking pla	ice (3)						Type of Facility					
tracey abernethy	,								=	ol (K - 12)		IZ	40)	
Street Address										napter 8 (0 (Private/0			-12)	
384 hamilton ro	nd								Bldgs	./Homes, e	etc.			
City (5)	au	L Cour	nty (6)			T Co	unty Code (7)		Square Feet	# of Floo	rs	BI	dg. A	ge
Oity (3)		000	ity (0)				ate use only)	-	Current Use (F	Prior if heir	ng dem	oliehe	) )	
RIDGEWOOD		ber	gen						Ourient Ose (i	noi ii beli	ig den	Olisiie	u)	
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired by I	Bldg. Owne	er (8)		ASCM No	).	Name of Abat	tement Co	ontractor (9)					-
							D & S RES	STORA	ΓΙΟΝ, INC.					
Street Address							Street Addres	S						
						_	20 Califor							
City, State, Zip Code	9						City, State, Zip	Code				2		
							Paterson,	Service and the service of the servi	03		-			
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm	l)	F	hone Numb	er		Telephone Nu			License		er		ti
							973-345				)1169			
Start Date (10)		Sched	I. Complet	tion Date (1	1)		Name of OSF D & S Re							
06/27/13		07/10	0/13				Street Addres		i, iiic.					
Occupancy Status D	uring Abatemer	nt (Check o	nly one)				20 Califor	nia Ave	nue					
	/vacated during rformed outside						City, State, Zip Code							
Other-Describ	e: NORMAL H	IOURS					Paterson,	NJ 0750	03					
Scope of Work (che								ПFu	Il Containment	w/negative	press	ure		
>3  sf or  >3  lf	$\boxtimes$	Renovation	on					□ м	ini-enclosure		•		2	2
≥160 sf or ≥26	60 If	Demolition	n						ovebag procedo on-Exempted (*		-friable	proce	edure	è
Location of	vojec.		n normally enance/cu	y used solel	у				2000 W		R	R	E	E
asbestos-con material (acm		staff(12)	JII allocio			iption of ial (ACM	asbestos-contai	ining	Amount (Specify	SF or	m	p	n c	n
abated in facil		Yes	No	N/A	mater	iai (AOIVI	,		LF)	270d o 070/01	o v	l a	a	L
-					DUCTI	NICI II A	TION		25 0		e	r <sub>A</sub>	F -	-
Basement			HX.		DUCTI	INSULA	TION		35 sq ft	-	井	M	片	+ -
			-	-	1				+		井		님	ዙ
_		-	-	-	1				-	<del></del>	井	片	片	#
			-		<del> </del>						+ - -	片	片	ዙ
Registered Waste H	auler	INJD	EP Hauler	r ID# T	Ubic Yards	of Waste	Name of Reg	gistered L	andfill		-	ш		1
D & S RESTORA			506		n/a		n/a							
City, State	1 07502			Disposal I	Date		City, State							289
PATERSON, N.		Inc.		n/a	I Clau-C		<u>n/a</u>			75.				
Completed by (Print BOGDAN JOLI		Title PRESID	ENT		Signature	3				Date 06/14	4/2013	3		
ASB-41			os licensure	exempte	ed activities.									

## State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

D&S Proj. #: 2013			(Pursi	ant to NJAC	2 8:60	and 12:120)							
Samuel Control of the								Person					
Date of Notification (1)	П	Name of Bu	uilding Owr	er/Operator (2)	)			ME	D E	A N	7 - [	7	7
$ \frac{0}{6} / \frac{1}{4} / \frac{1}{3} $		jorge no		(-)	,		- 1	IN L	<u>. 6</u>	U V		7/	1)]
Agencies Notified Type Notifica	tion	Street Addr						111 111	M 9 .	-		#	#-
☐ EPA ☐ Initial ☐ Amended		352 nort	h 11th str	eet			- 1	л П	N 24	2013	}	U	Л
Amendment #	: 11	City, State,					$\rightarrow$	=			_		+
☑ DOL ☐ Emergency		NEWAI	RK, NJ 0	7104				ASBES	OS CO	NTRO	1 &		1
DOH (including	l to	ame of Co		, 101	,			Telephon	CHISIN	11.			-
□ DCA □ Cancellation	11	jorge no	ovura									180001110	i.
			FAC	ILITY INFORM	MATION								
Name of facility where abatement	is taking pla	ace (3)		30 - 30 - 30 - 30 - 30 - 30 - 30 - 30 -			Ту	pe of Facility (					
jorge novura									I (K - 12)			40)	
Street Address									apter 8 (C Private/C			-12)	
352 north 11th street								Bldgs./	Homes, e	tc.	N		
City (5)	Cour	nty (6)			Cou	nty Code (7)	=   s	quare Feet	# of Floo	rs	В	dg. A	ge
33.4.757		,				te use only)	-	Current Use (Pr	ior if heir	a dem	olieh	2d)	
NEWARK	esse					**		our cit osc (i	ioi ii beii	ig den	Olisin	su)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Bldg. Owne	er (8)	ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9)										
						D & S REST	ORATI	ON, INC.					
Street Address					27(0=3=0) B	Street Address				HELDINGS C. H	7/20		
City, State, Zip Code						20 Californi							
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	n	Ipi	hone Numb	ner .	-	Paterson, N. Telephone Numb			License	Numb	-		
. reject manager for morntoning i in			none runn	)CI		973-345-80				1169	ei		
Start Date (10)	IScher	Completi	on Date (1	1)	_	Name of OSHA	Monitor						
was the state of t		(III	on Date (1	1)		D & S Resto	ration,	Inc.					
06/28/13	07/12	City Colors			_	Street Address	78.						<del>- 10</del>
Occupancy Status During Abateme  Facility closed/vacated during			mont			20 California		ie					
Abatement performed outside						City, State, Zip C	ode						
Describe: NORMAL NORMAL	HOURS					Paterson, N.	1.07503						
Scope of Work (check all that app						1 attrison, 14.							_
		nn.					=	Containment w -enclosure	negative	press	ure	90	
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Demolition							ebag procedu					
			used solel				∐ Non	-Exempted (*)	and Non-	friable R	proc		
Location of asbestos-containing	by mainte	enance/cus			on of a	sbestos-containin	_	Amount		e	e	E n	E
material (acm) to be abated in facility (13)	staff(12)		T	material (		DDCGTOG-COMMINIT	9	(Specify S	F or	o	p a	c a	n c
abated in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A					LF)		v e	i	р	L
Basement boiler room		X		PIPE INSU	JLATI	ON		24 l ft		×			
Basement living rm above ceiling				PIPE INSU	JLATI	ON ·		30 l ft		X			
and the same of th						P-10-							
					- V (1915)								
Registered Waste Hauler D & S RESTORATION, INC.		EP Hauler			Waste	Name of Registe			001222	37			
City, State	135	000	Disposal I	1 yd		TULLYTOW City, State	N, RES	SOURCE RE	COVER	Y			
PATERSON, NJ 07503			06/29/1			TULLYTOV	VN, PA						
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title		1	Signature					Date		250125		
BOGDAN JOLDZIC	PRESID	ENT		1					06/14/	13			

\* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

ASB-41

D&S Proj. #: 2013				NI	estes 8:60	Apatement and 12:120)		Spor	he u - 6	]  13	113	3				
Date of Notification (1)    0   6   /   1   8   /   1   3    Agencies Notified   Type Notification   Type	on Str	AGE GA	AINES	ASBEST	os co	ONTROL O	7	To be	): 16 : u	A se	M L		_			
DEP Amended Amendment #: □ Emergency (including justification) □ DCA □ Cancellation	Cit	y, State, z WESTFI me of Cor	ip Code ELD, NJ (	07090		NG.	_		poke w/ pohe w/ poh - 6/13/13 _ e 9: 16 AM be used r Notification Fee — for athers							
<u> </u>			FACIL	ITY INFORMA	TION				-							
Name of facility where abatement is  PAGE GAINES  Street Address	taking plac	e (3)				Type of Facility (4) School (K - 12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (Private/Commercial										
200 WOODLAND AVENUE									lomes, et		DI	ig. A				
City (5)	Count			1	County Code (7) (State use only)  Square Feet # of Floor  Current Use (Prior if bein											
WESTFIELD	UNI															
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by E	Bldg. Owner	(8)		ASCM No.		D & S RESTO										
Street Address						Street Address										
City, State, Zip Code					-	20 California City, State, Zip Co Paterson, NJ	de									
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Ph	one Numbe	Telephone Number Licer 973-345-8020												
Start Date (10) 07/01/13	Sched. 07/12	50 51	on Date (11)	)		D & S Restor										
Occupancy Status During Abatemen						20 California	۸ ,,	anua								
Facility closed/vacated during Abatement performed outside	entire perio	d of abate				City, State, Zip Code										
Describe: NORMAL H	OURS				-11	Paterson, NJ	07:	503			9					
Scope of Work (check all that apply		1						Full Containment w/ Mini-enclosure Glovebag procedure	)			3				
∑ 100 \$1 01 ≥200 11		normally.	used solely		-		Ш	Non-Exempted (*) a	nd Non-f	riable	proce		_			
Location of asbestos-containing material (acm) to be abated in facility (13)	by mainter staff(12)		used solely todial N/A	Description material (A		bestos-containing	g	Amount (Specify SF LF)	or or	e m o v	e p a	Enca	E n c L			
			17/7	NYNE D 1611		22.1		150 L F.		e	Ė	р	-			
Basement		<u> </u>		PIPE INSU				170 L FT 250 l ft		X	무	님	뷰			
basement crawl space		X		PIPE INSU	LATI	JN		230111		M	屵	片	묶			
-							-			믐	+	片	H			
										H	Ħ	믐	H			
Registered Waste Hauler D & S RESTORATION, INC.	NJDE 135	P Hauler 06	ubic Yards of V YDS	Vaste	Name of Registe		Landfill RESOURCE RE	COVER	Y							
City, State PATERSON, NJ 07503			ate 3		City, State TULLYTOV	VN.	PA									
Completed by (Print or Type) BOGDAN JOLDZIC	Signature					Date 06/ 20	13									
ASB-41	Do not use	this form	for asbesto	s licensure exe	empted	activities.							West M			

Date of Notification (1) 06/18/2013			Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Carteret Board of Education										Inn	$\overline{}$				
Agencies Notified  EPA DEP	Type Notification  Initial Amended				ddress oosevelt te, Zip Co						JUN 2	7	2010					
DOL	Amendment Emergency		_ [	Cartere	et NJ 07					L	100		⊆∪ <i>I</i> J		Law			
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation	De various contra <del>d</del> e		Name of Mr. Nill	Contact kanth Pa	atel				Ziede	phone Num		ROL	. &				
Name of Facility Where	Abstament is Takin	a Place (2)	`	FACIL	LITY INFO	RMATION	N	Type of Facility (4)										
Columbus Element		y riace (5	)					School (K-12)										
Street Address 1 Carteret Avenue								Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)										
City (5) Carteret									e Feet	# of	0.0582	Bldg. Age 50 years						
County (6) Middlesex				County C	Code (7) JSE ONLY)		_		nt Use (Prior nentary Sc		ng demolish	ed)						
Name of Monitoring Firm R&K Occupational				ASCM 0090		23			ement Cont struction (		(9)	10000 10						
Street Address 403 St. James Ave				100		eet Address 05 Route 46 Suite 15												
City, State, Zip Code Phillipsburg, NJ 08						State, Zip Code owa, NJ 07512												
Project Manager for Mor Jonathan S. Gilbert		Telephor	ne No. 54-6316			none No 339-9			License No 01034	<b>)</b> .			-					
Start Date (10) 07/02/2013		Schedule 07/26/2		mpletion I	Date (11)	100			A Monitor	Corp								
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Che	ck Only On	ne)					Addres		45								
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ned Outside of Norr					(	City, S	State, Zi	46 Suite	15				30020				
Scope of Work (Check A							1010	stowa, NJ 07512										
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	т	-	Renova Demoli				Min Glo	i-Enclosure vebag Proc	edure	Negative P			e					
,		Is	Locat	tion						17		Abatement						
Locatio			Norma	illy ely by			ription					-	13	ре				
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Faci (13)	BATED	Ma Cust	intena todial (12)	nce/ Staff?		tos Contai thermal s surfacii other mis	ystem ng, VA	s insula AT, or		(8	mount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
Multiple elegare	om windows	Yes	No X	N/A	Evt	erior asb	octo	e caul	king	45.0	penings	x	-					
Multiple classro	orn windows		_^	-	EXI		esio	S caul	Killy	450	periiriga	^	-					
				10111				5										
Name of Registered Wa Newark Carting	1	NJDEP W Hauler ID 14509		Oubic Y of Wast			GROWS		ered Landfill									
City, State Newark NJ		Disposal Date 07/26/2013					City, State Morrise	ville,	PA									
Completed by Milos Savic	ect M	anager		natur	Liles Seur 2 Date 06/18/2013													

			(	Pur	suant	to NJA	C 8:6	60 and 5:16	i) [	ECE	II W	F	<u></u>	$\Gamma$			
Date of Notification (1)  06 /	19 /	13		1	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)  Adriana Santos												
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			-	Street	Address	-			JUN 2	4 2013			#			
⊠ EPA	⊠ Initial	OII		- 1		Brightwo	ood A	Ave	1 -	1	. 2010						
□ DOLWD	☐ Amended			-	City, S		-	+									
☑ DOH	Amendmen		-	- 1		tfield NJ				ASBESTOS (		SL&					
DCA	Emergency		ing	-		of Contact				LICENSING Telephone Number							
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification  Cancellation			Ι,		iana Sant				relephone iva	iibci						
						ILITY IN		MATION		I							
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Tal	kina Pla	re (3)	1	FAC	ILII I INI	FOR	WATION	Type of Facility	(4)							
House	Abatement is Tai	Killy i la	ice (o	<i>'</i>				19	School (K-12)								
Street Address									Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)								
327 Brightwood	Δνα								Other (i.e., p	rivate and comm	ercial bu	ilding	s,				
City (5)	AVC									# of Floors	Blo	lg. Ag	10				
Westfield								•	Oquale 1 cet	quare Feet # of Floors							
County (6)					Coun	ty Code (7)	)(STAT	TE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demo	lished)						
Union																	
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buildir	ng Owne	er (8)	A	SCM	No.	Nam	ne of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)	)							
Bio Terra Solution:	S						A	LL PRO MA	NAGEMENT L	.LC							
Street Address							Stre	et Address						ID:ROUNCE			
P O Box 1224							27	7 Outwater	Lane								
City, State, Zip Code					RICE THE		City	, State, Zip C	ode	West Williams							
Union NJ							G	arfield NJ 0	7026								
Project Manager for Mor	itoring Firm		1	Telep	hone I	No.	Tele	phone No.		License No.		13	18				
Rick Eustaquio				97	3 494	3762	97	73 928 4888		1188							
Start Date (10) 06 / 29 /		heduled 7		100		255 772		ne of OSHA N	Ionitor	ıc			-				
			20 500			10_			MAGENTEN L								
Occupancy Status Durin			71	- Table			10000	et Address	l D								
□ Facility Closed/Vacat     □ Abatement Performe						cribe	1000		Lane suite B								
Time of Abatement:							200	, State, Zip C arfield NJ 0									
Scope of Work (Check a	Il that apply)																
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		П	Reno	vatio	\n			☐ Full Con ☐ Mini-End	tainment with Ne	gative Pressure							
			Demo						g Procedure								
						,		☑ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	on-Friable Proce	dure						
F				ocati rmall				27 2 3			Ab	atem	ent T	ype			
Location Asbestos-Containing	1.00	lι	Jsed S			Ashe	etne (	Description of Containing Ma		Amount	₽	Repair	Ē	En			
TO BE AB			Maint					rmal systems		(Specify	Removal	pair	cap	Enclosure			
IN Faci	lity		Custoc	11al S 12)	staπ?			urfacing, VAT ner miscellane		SF or LF)	<u>a</u>		Encapsulate	ure			
(13)		Ye		No	N/A	1	Ott	iei illiscellarie	ous)				ē				
basement				]		floor Ti	ile			800 SF			$\boxtimes$				
Dasement						11001 11			<del></del>	000 31	-	-					
			] [														
								i i	i,								
	٦			72-M-112		•				П							
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler		-   -		JDEP \	Vaste	Cub	oic Yards of	Name of Reg	stered Landfill							
ALL PRO MANAGI				H	auler II	D No.	Was	ste	IESI Land								
		-			00348	360		s Needed posal Date	City, State								
City, State  Garfield NJ								BD	Bethleher	n PA							
		T141					_ '		T Detillellel	garana ang	Dete	/	-/				
Completed By (Print or Zvonko Veskov	(ype)	Title Pres	iden	t				Signature	les Mes		Date /	19	//	3			
ASB-41	for the state of t								1		-0.0						
JAN 13		* Do	not us	se th	is form	for asbes	tos lic	ensure exem	pted activities.		9,500	100					

Date of Notification (1)	-			Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)											
	13	_		Monmouth County Prosecutors Office											
Agencies Notified Type Notific	ation			Street Address 132 Jersey Ville Avenue											
⊠ EPA ⊠ Initial				132	Jersey V	'ille Avenue	111 111	JUN 2 1	2012	- [[		1			
□ Amende     □ Amende				City, St	tate, Zip C	ode	1= 4	24	2013	11	9				
<ul><li>☑ DCA (NJAC 5:16)</li><li>☑ DHSS</li><li>☑ Emerger</li></ul>	PARTICIPATION	uding		Free	hold NJ	07728	1 L								
		uunig		Name	of Contact		1 4	SEESTIGE NUM	renol	2					
(NJAC 5:23-8)				Tom	Aloia	-			,,,	α —					
				FAC	ILITY IN	FORMATION	Type of Escility (A)								
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking F	Place (	3)			7	Type of Facility (4)								
Jerseyvill Complex Bldg B		255					☐ School (K-12) ☐ Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)								
Street Address						Other (i.e., pr	ivate & commerci	<i>)</i> al buildi	ngs,						
132 Jersey Ville Avenue		111			10.11-2-2-2	homes, etc.)		ar bananigo,							
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	1000000	g. Ag	е				
Freehold NJ 07728							10,000 Sf.	1		960					
County (6)				Coun	ty Code (7	)(STATE USE ONLY)		or if being demolis							
Monmouth							110 210300000000000000000000000000000000	office/To be	Demol	ishe	d				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bui	ding Ov	vner (8	3)	ASCM I	No.	Name of Abateme									
Environmental Connection Inc	<b>.</b> .			30		APS Contrac	ting Inc.								
Street Address						Street Address									
120 North Warren St.						155-161 Penr	nsylvania Aven	ue							
City, State, Zip Code			-												
Trenton, NJ 08608						Paterson, NJ	07503								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	-		Tele	ephone I	No.	Telephone No.	-	License No.							
Ryan Broadwater				09-392		973-754-1980	)	00875							
	Schedu	led Co	mple	etion Dat	te (11)	Name of OSHA N	Monitor								
07 / 22 / 13				5_/_		EMSL ANAL	YTICAL, INC								
Occupancy Status During Abatement	(Check	only o	ne)			Street Address									
□ Facility Closed/Vacated During En	ire Peri	od of A	bate	ment		1056 SHELT	ON AVE								
Abatement Performed Outside of Northead Time of Abatement:AM						City, State, Zip C PISCATAWA									
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)			_	- 50		Пело	1	ativa Processos							
☐ >3 sf or >3 lf	-	□ Rei	novat	ion		☐ Full Con	tainment with Neg closure	ative Pressure							
⊠ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		⊠ Dei				☐ Gloveba	g Procedure								
						Non-Exe	empted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedu							
200 2000 2000			Loca Iorma			2*0000 - 1	_		Ab	ateme	ent T	ype			
Location of	NA)			ely by	Acho	Description estos Containing Ma		Amount	Re	Re	Ē	-Ш			
Asbestos-Containing Material (AC TO BE ABATED	IVI)	Ma	nten	ance/		ermal systems insul		(Specify	Remova	Repair	cap	Enclosure			
IN Facility		Cust	odial (12	Staff?	8 8	VAT, or		SF or LF)	<u>a</u>		Encapsulate	ure			
(13)		Yes	No	T		other miscellane	eous)				ate				
Thruout Bldg					VAT			8,120 sf.							
Room 1003			$\boxtimes$		1 Sink	-BasinMastic So	oundproofing	4sf							
Room 1012			$\boxtimes$		Floorin	ng Material		288 sf							
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		West State		NJDEP		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	stered Landfill							
Atlantic Carting, Inc.				Hauler I		Waste 30 Yards	Grows Lar	ndfill							
City, State		-		2608	J	Disposal Date	City, State								
Wayne, NJ 07470						08/01/2013	Morrisville	e, PA							
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title	e S				Signature	1 /		ate ,	1					
Svetozar Savreski	Pr	reside	ent		2000	All	To see and	E GRi	6/12	3/2	3_				

	e of Notification (1) 20/2013					Building Ow JNIVERS		ator (2)		C !		-						
	ncies Notified	Type Notification			treet Add	ress RRIS AV	/ENUE			JUN ZĄ	20 <b>13</b>		IJ					
×	EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment #_		C	ity, State JNION,	, Zip Code NJ 0708	33				7							
X	DOH DCA	Emergency (indiginal justification)  Cancellation	cluding	1000	lame of C	Contact VARAVA				Telephone N	- WPROF	. &						
- Innered					FACILI	ITY INFOR	MATION						_					
KE	AN UNIVERSIT	Abatement is Taking F Y-EAST CAMPUS	Place (3)						Type of Facility (4)  School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes,									
	et Address 5 NORTH AVEN	IUE						× Sau	Other (i.e. pri etc.) are Feet	vate & commer		Bldg. Age						
City	(5) LLSIDE			-21841														
8.990000	unty (6) NON	9 2		6	County Co STATE US	ode (7) SE ONLY)		-		if being demoli	sneu)							
Nar	ne of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building Ov NTAL	vner (8)		ASCM	No.	Na K	ame of Ab (IELCZE	atement Cont WSKI COF	ractor (9) RPORATION								
Stre	eet Address 53 NORTH CHU					reet Addr 35 WAT	ess CHUNG A	VE										
City	, State, Zip Code						Ci	ity, State, VEST O	y, State, Zip Code EST ORANGE NJ 07052									
Pro	ject Manager for Mo M GUILARDI				Telephon	e No. 0-8800 x	12 CANADA	elephone 73-243-		License 01171	No.							
Sta	rt Date (10)		Schedule 07/05/2	d Com			N		SHA Monitor DER LABO	RATORIES								
	7/01/2013 cupancy Status Durii	ng Abatement (Check					S	treet Addr	477									
×	Abatement Perform	cated During Entire Pe med Outside of Norma RENOVATION	eriod of A al Facility	batem Hours	ent		С	ity, State,	Zip Code OND, VA 23									
-	ope of Work (Check	and the same of th						_										
×	≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	, iii 11104 (	-	enova emoliti				H	Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proc				е					
			T					Emma (	VOIT-EXCHIPTION	( ) and ( )		Abatement						
	Location Asbestos-Containin TO BE A In Fac (13	ng Material (ACM) BATED cility	Use Ma Cust	Locati Normali d Sole intenar todial S (12)	ly ly by nce/ Staff?	Asbesto (i.e. t	os Contain hermal sy	stems ins g, VAT, o	r	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure				
			Yes	No	N/A		OOL TII	E CPC	NIT.	260SF	x	-	_	$\vdash$				
S	WIMMING POO	L BLDG. FLOOR			X	Р	OOL III	LE GRO	701	20001								
-																		
											4611							
	me of Registered W	100	JDEP W lauler ID	\$5031055C-2***	Cubic Ya of Waste			Registered Land STOGA LAN										
City, State							Disposal	I Date	City, Stat	e ANTOWN, P	PA							
Co	EST ORANGE Nompleted by	010.5	NIT		Sig	nature	1		Date 06/20/	2013	13							
SL	AWOMIR KIELO	JZEWSKI	PRE	SIDE	1 11			00										

#### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) White Township Board Of Education 06/20/2013 Street Address Agencies Notified Type Notification JUN 2 4 2018 565 County Road 519 Initial X **EPA** City, State, Zip Code Amended × DEP Belvidere, NJ 07823 Amendment #1 × DOL Emergency (including Telephone Number ONTROL & Name of Contact iustification) × DOH Dawn Huff Cancellation DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) White Township Consolidated School School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, Street Address 565 County Road 519 etc.) Bldg. Age Square Feet # of Floors City (5) 50 50000 2 Belvidere Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) County (6) School Warren Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Bako Construction & Restoration, Inc. 0090 RKO Environmental Analysis, Inc. Street Address Street Address 265A Route 46 Suite 3D 403 St. James Avenue City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Totowa, NJ 07512 Phillipsburg, NJ 08865 License No. Telephone No. Telephone No. Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 00666 973-256-7010 908-454-6316 Jon Gilbert Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Completion Date (11) Start Date (10) Bako Construction & Restoration, Inc. 07/26/2013 07/15/2013 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) 265A Route 46 Suite 3D Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement City, State, Zip Code Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Totowa, NJ 07512 Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Renovation ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf Mini-Endosure Demolition ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (\*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Is Location Nomally Description of Location of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Used Sciely by Amount Encapsulate Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Enclosure Removal Maintenance/ (Specify (i.e. thermal systems insulation, Repair TO BE ABATED Custodial Staff? SF or LF) surfacing, VAT, or In Facility (12)other miscellaneous) (13)NA Yes No 1136 LF x Window Caulk Rooms 200,210,220,230,240 & 250 X 360 SF x Transite Fascia Rooms 200,210,220,230,240 & 250 X 548 LF x Window Caulk Rooms 300,310,320,330,540 & 560 X 265 SF Transite Fascia Rooms 300,310,320,330,540 & 560 X Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards NJDEP Waste Name of Registered Waste Hauler Hauler ID No. of Waste G.R.O.W.S Bako Construction & Restoration, Inc. 20 20889 City, State Disposal Date City, State Morrisville, PA 07/29/2013 Totowa, NJ Date Signature Completed by 06/20/13 Terus Project Manager Damir Valjevac

\* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of New Jersey

### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 06/06/2013	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) White Township Board of Education															
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street Add 565 Cou	ress inty Roa	d 519							W				
EPA Initial  DEP Amended  Amendment #_ Emergency (incl	uding	_   [	Belvider	, Zip Code e NJ 07							4 20	13				
DOH justification Cancellation	uumg		Name of C						Teles	phone Num		, ,, ,				
DCA Candenation				TY INFOR	OITAMS	N				LICENS	ING	<u> </u>		7		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking P White Township Consolidated School							Type of Facility (4)  School (K-12)									
Street Address 565 County Road 519							Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)									
City (5)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age									
Belvidere		County Code (7)						t Use (Prior	if heir	o demolish			-	-		
County (6) Warren				SE ONLY)		_	Scho		11 0011	.g 00						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ow		ASCM	No.	$\Box$	Name	of Abate	ement Contr truction &	Res	(9) togation (	nc.						
RKO Environmental Analysis, Inc.		0090				Address		I NGS	torauori, i				$\dashv$			
Street Address 403 St. James Avenue					265	Route	46 Ste 3D	)					_			
City, State, Zip Code Phillipsburg, NJ 08865							City, State, Zip Code Totowa NJ 07512									
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Jon Gilbert		Telephone 908 454				elephone No. License No. 00666										
Start Date (10) S			npletion D	ate (11)		Name	of OSH	A Monitor	Pos	toration	nc					
00/2-7/2010	7/06/2	70000000					Addres	truction 8	Res	LOIALIOII, I	110.	-		$\dashv$		
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check C			265					46 Ste 31	כ							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe:	Facility	Hours	nent S		_		State, Zi	p Code I 07512								
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)																
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf  ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enovation molition					Containme i-Enclosure vebag Proc	edure				•			
			. Т				진 Noi	-LXempleu	ed (*) and Non-F			Abate	ment			
Landing of	N	Local Iorma	lly		Des	scriptio	n of				-	Ту	pe	$\dashv$		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		d Sole	ely by ince/	Asbest	os Cont	aining	Material ns insula	(ACM)	5.0	mount Specify	R	70	Enc	En		
TO BE ABATED In Facility	Cust	odial (12)	Staff?	(1.0.	surfac	cing, V	AT, or aneous)			or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
(13)	V T	No	N/A		otnern	піѕсена	ineous)				20	-	late	re		
Rooms 200,210,220,230,240 & 250	Yes	X	INA		Wind	dow C	Caulk		11	136 LF	x					
Rooms 200,210,220,230,240 & 250			-			nsite F			3	60 SF	x					
Rooms 300,310,320,330,540 & 560	×			Wind	dow (	Caulk		5	48 LF	x						
Rooms 300,310,320,330,540 & 560	x	+		Tran	nsite F	acia		2	65 SF	x						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	T	NJDEP W			Yards		1		ered Landfil	I						
Bako Construction & Restoration, Inc.		Hauler ID 20889	No.	of Wa			G.R.O.	-	Inc.							
City, State Totowa NJ		Disposal Date 07/08/2013					City, Stat Morrisv									
Completed by	oct B	lanager		18	Signatu	ire L	7005	ha		ate 6/06/2	2013					
Goran Kojic	OL IV	anayel				-27							5.0			

<sup>\*</sup> Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.